
SL.No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT No.

1 AADARSH GOENKA S/O KAILASH KUMAR GOENKA JH209/2024

2 AADITYA AGARWAL BINOD KUMAR AGARWAL JH57/2018

3 AALYA HUSSAIN D/O ARSHAD HUSSAIN JH106/2025

4 AARTI KUMARI D/O RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY JH208/2015

5 AARTI PANDIT SRI SHEO SHANKAR PRASAD 00786/2011

6 AARTI SINHA D/O SANJAY SINHA JH363/2021

7 AASHISH KUMAR PANDEY SRI RABI SHANKAR PANDEY 00373/2012

8 Abani Kumar Bhandari Sri Patit Paban Bhandari 00248/2007

9 ABDUL AZIZ MD. MANIRUDDIN 00892/2010

10 Abdul Ghani Late Md. Ashiruddin 00762/2008

11 ABDUL WAHID ANSARI ABDUL HAKIM ANSARI 01193/2000

12 ABHAY DAS SRI BALRAM DAS 00414/2009

13 ABHAY KUMAR BHATT SRI PADUM KUMAR BHATT J/793A/2001

14 ABHAY KUMAR JHA MAHENDRA JHA 08474/1996 

15 ABHAY KUMAR PATHAK S/O- ARBIND PATHAK JH160/2023

16 ABHAY KUMAR ROY LT. SIYA KANT ROY 00872/2002

17 ABHAY KUMAR SINHA NAND SINHA 00638/1989

18 ABHIJEET GHOSAL SRI TAPAN KUMAR GHOSAL 03267/2004

19 ABHIJEET KUMAR SADHU SRI SUSHIL KUMAR SADHU 00682/2012

20 ABHIJEET PAUL RANJIT KR. PAUL 11249/1996

21 ABHIJIT KUMAR MUKHERJEE LATE SUDHANSHU RANJAN J/3336A/2001

22 ABHIJIT RAJ RAM LAGAN SHARMA JH213/2016

23 ABHILASHA KUMARI D/o. UMESH PRASAD SINGH JH613/2016

24 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SRI SADHU SARAN PANDEY JH284/2013

25 ABHIMANYU MISHRA SUMAN MISHRA JH32/2018

26 ABHIMANYU PRASAD S/O ARJUN PRASAD JH511/2015

27 ABHINASH KUMAR SINGH DEO NARAYAN SINGH JH654/2016

28 Abhinav Kumar Sri Daya Nand Sinha 00227/2007

29 ABHINAV PRAKASH S/O SRI VED PRAKASH JH391/2022

30 ABHIRUCHI KUMARI BARANWAL SRI PARMESWAR LAL BARNWAL 01014/2011

31 ABHISHEK ANAND ASHOK KUMAR SINHA JH233/2016

32 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI SRI SHYAMA PRASAD DWIVEDI 00330/2012

33 ABHISHEK KUMAR LATE BINAY KUMAR DAS 00402/2009

34 ABHISHEK KUMAR UMESH KUMAR SINGH JH190/2018

35 ABHISHEK KUMAR S/O RAMAYAN PRASAD JH313/2022

36 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL LOK NATH JAISWAL JH107/2018

37 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH ABHIMANYU SINGH JH83/2017

38 ABHISHEK MANDAL MANIK CHANDRA MANDAL JH16/2018

39 ABHISHEK PRATAP SRI MADAN SINGH JH455/2013

40 ABUL KALAM AaZAD ANSARI MUZIBUR RAHMAN ANSARI J/1961A/2005

41 ACHINTA GHOSAL LT. SHAMBHU NATH GHOSAL 00717/1987

42 ACHINTO CHATTERJEE LT. SRIDHAR CHATTERJEE 01605/2000

43 ACHINTYA KUMAR MALLICK HARE KRISHNA MALLICK 00642/1989

44 ACHINTYA KUMAR PANDEY RAJENDRA NATH PANDEY 00430/1980

45 ADARSH GAUTAM S/O YOGENDRA MISHRA JH97/2025

46 ADARSH SHARMA S/O RAM SWARUP SHARMA             JH852/2019

47 ADARSH SHEKHAR SINHA S/o MR. NISHI KANT SINHA JH1132/2025

48 ADITYA ANAND MISHRA  VIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA JH412/2016

49 ADITYA KUMAR B.N. KESHRI 03247/1999

50 ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA S/O JAY PRAKASH MISHRA            JH199/2019

51 ADITYA PRASAD SHARMA LATE MAHESHWAR SHARMA JH399/2013

52 ADITYA RAJ S/O BIJAY KUMAR JH807/2022

53 ADITYA YADAV S/O- PRASIDH YADAV JH1032/2022

54 ADYA  CHARAN BANERJEE SRI RABI PD. BANERJEE 01065/2002

55 AFAQUE AHMAD S/O MD. SANAULLAH ANSARI JH144/2015

56 AFSHAN PARWEEN W/O MD. ZAID ALI JH1401/2024

57 AGNIVA SARKAR S/O AMIT SARKAR JH216/2022

58 AHMAD HUSSAIN ANSARI LT. SHAMBHU MAIN 00471/1968
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59 AJAY KISHOR PRASAD T. P. PRASAD 00655/1989

60 AJAY KISHORE NARAYAN LATE KRISHNA KISHORE NARAYAN JH1303A/2001

61 Ajay Kumar Sri Ram Chandra Ram 00030/2007

62 AJAY KUMAR SRI CHAMARI NAYAK 00574/2009

63 AJAY KUMAR BHAGAT RAJENDRA PD. BHAGAT 08822/1996

64 AJAY KUMAR BHATT SRI PADUM KUMAR BHATT J/794A/2001

65 AJAY KUMAR DAS LATE LALTU RAM DAS 00647/2008

66 AJAY KUMAR DUBEY LT. SHRIKANT DUBEY 01147/1991

67 AJAY KUMAR DUTTA S/O BIJENDRA NATH DUTTA JH708/2014

68 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA SRI BABAN PRASAD GUPTA 00799/2011

69 AJAY KUMAR HAZRA S/O- AWADH KISHOR HAZRA JH96/2023

70 AJAY KUMAR JHA LT. KUSHESHWAR JHA 02654/1996

71 AJAY KUMAR LALA BHAGIRATH PD. LALA 00642/2001

72 AJAY KUMAR MODAK KAMAL MODAK JH659/2016

73 Ajay Kumar Pandey Anant Lal Pandey 00125/2007

74 AJAY KUMAR RAY SRI AJIT KR. RAY 01391/2002

75 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA SRI HARGOBIND MISTRY 00048/2011

76 AJAY KUMAR SINGH SHAMBHU SINGH YADAV 00326/2008

77 AJAY KUMAR SINHA B. N. PRASAD 00498/1994

78 AJAY KUMAR SINHA LT. SADASHIV PRASAD 01516/1987

79 AJAY KUMAR TRIVEDI SHYAM SUNDAR TRIVEDI 00626/1979

80 AJAY KUMAR VERMA NARENDRA PD. VERMA 00224/1982

81 AJAY KUMAR YADAV S/o. KARU YADAV JH332/2020

82 AJAY PRAKASH VERMA LATE PARMESHWAR MANDAL JH283/2018

83 AJAY PRASAD MADAN MURARI PRASAD 00976/1990

84 AJIT BAURI SRI SUBODH CHANDRA BAURI 00347/2012

85 AJIT KUMAR LT. ROUSHAN LAL 07239/1999

86 AJIT KUMAR MAHATO SRI SANTU MAHATO 01083/2011

87 AJIT KUMAR MISHRA LATE MATHURESH MISHRA JH393/2015

88 AJIT KUMAR ROY LT. ANIL KUMAR ROY JH564/2016

89 AJIT KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM PUKAR SINGH 00261/2011

90 AJIT KUMAR SINGH SRI ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 01077/2010

91 AJIT KUMAR SINHA ASHOK KUMAR SINHA 04531/2005

92 AJIT KUMAR VERMA LATE RAJESHWARI CHARAN 00167/2012

93 AJOY PRAMANIK GOBARDHAN PRAMANIK JH282/2014

94 AKANKSHA ANCHAL D/o. SRI PRAKASH KUMAR JH358/2013

95 AKANKSHA JHA D/O PRABODH KUMAR JHA                 JH236/2019

96 AKHALESHWAR KUMAR PANDEY SRI BAIJ NATH PANDEY 00043/2010

97 AKHAURI PRADIP KUMAR SINHA AKHAURI SURYA KANT SINHA 00487/1997

98 AKHILESH KUMAR LATE GOPAL PRASAD VERMA 00792/2010

99 AKHILESH KUMAR MAHATO CHANDRA SHEKHAR MAHATO JH91/2016

100 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA SRI GANESH JEE MISHRA 00883/2010

101 AKHILESH KUMAR PRASAD BASUDEV PRASAD 04777/1999

102 AKHILESH TIWARY SRI KAMAKHAYA NARAYAN TIWARY 00744/2011

103 AKHOURI ARBIND KUMAR SINHA AKHOURI ANAND MOHAN SINHA 01576/1989

104 AKSHAY KUMAR MAHENDRA NARAYAN 02730/1997

105 AKSHAY KUMAR S/o. KAM DEO SHARMA JH64/2021

106 ALAKH NIRANJAN PD. MAHENDRA PRASAD 01966/1992

107 ALKA KUMARI SINHA D/o. YOGESHWAR PRASAD JH302/2014

108 ALOK KUMAR SRI SHYAM CHANDRA JHA 00608/2010

109 ALOK KUMAR SRI ANIL KUMAR SINHA JH413/2013

110 ALOK KUMAR MAHTO SRI SHEW PD. MAHATO 01227/2002

111 ALOK MUKHERJEE HARI SADHAN MUKHERJEE 10994/1996

112 AMAL KUMAR LAYAK LT N. C. LAYAK 00664/1994

113 AMAL KUMAR MAHATO NIBARAN CHANDRA MAHATO 02149/1990

114 AMAN KUMAR S/O- KRISHNA CHANDRA BURNWAL JH115/2023

115 AMAN KUMAR TULSYAN S/O PRADEEP KUMAR TULSYAN JH602/2022

116 AMAN KUMAR VERMA S/O- HARI PRASAD VERMA JH157/2023
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117 AMAR CHANDRA PRASAD LATE GAURI SHANKAR PRASAD 00474/2012

118 AMAR KUMAR MANDAL BOLAY MANDAL JH285/2014

119 Amar Nath Sri Sudhir Mandal 00702/2007

120 AMAR NATH MAHATO SRI SAHADEO MAHATO 00942/2011

121 Amar Nath Prasad Sri Yugal Kishore Prasad 00009/2006

122 AMAR NATH SARKAR ARUN KUMAR SARKAR JH500/2018

123 AMAR NATH SHARMA SRI RAM PRAVESH SHARMA 02017/2003

124 AMAR NATN TIWARI SRI LALAN TIWARI 03330/2004

125 AMAR SHANKAR CHOUDHARY SRI BAIDYANATH CHOUDHARY JH940A/1980

126 AMARDIP KUMAR ROY LT. RAGHUWAR ROY 00394/1987

127 AMARDIP KUMAR SINHA JAMUNA PD. SINHA 00008/1986

128 AMARENDRA KUMAR SAHAY S/O SRI AWADH KISHORE SAHAY JH3337/1992

129 AMARJEET SINGH SRI DINESH PRASAD SINGH 00813/2009

130 AMARJIT KUMAR SRI BRIJ MOHAN PRASAD 00880/2010

131 AMBER KUMAR RAJWAR SRI RAMESH KR. RAJWAR 01052/2002

132 AMBUJ KUMAR CHAKRABORTY DR. A.R. CHAKRABORTY 00605/1980

133 AMBUJ KUMAR RAI S/O BISHWANATH RAI JH705/2022

134 AMEYA VIKRAMA SUNIL KUMAR SINGH JH128/2019

135 AMIR SHUJA S/O SHAFAYATULLAH AKBAR JH241/2022

136 AMIT KR. SINHA BRIJ MOHAN PRASAD 11414/1996

137 Amit Kumar Sri Sikandar Jha 00076/2006

138 AMIT KUMAR SRI UMA KANT PD. 00709/2002 

139 AMIT KUMAR SRI. BAM BAHADUR THAKUR 04682/2006

140 AMIT KUMAR BAURI S/O MANIK BAURI JH1349/2024

141 AMIT KUMAR DEY SRI ASHOK KUMAR DEY 00685/2010

142 AMIT KUMAR DEY SRI NIBAS CHANDRA DEY 00833/2010

143 AMIT KUMAR GOYAL SRI ARUN KUMAR GOYAL 00824/2009

144 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA S/O DILIP RAM JH46/2015

145 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA  ASHOK GUPTA JH398/2015

146 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA SRI. S. N. MISHRA 04160/2005

147 AMIT KUMAR MODAK SRI UMA SHANKAR MODAK 03957/2005

148 Amit Kumar Mondal Sri Dakshin Kumar Mondal 00819/2007

149 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY S/O SURESH KUMAR PANDEY JH240/2022

150 AMIT KUMAR RAWANI S/O MANIK CHANDRA RAWANI JH903/2023

151 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM PAVITRA SINGH 01386/2002

152 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SRI JAY MANGAL SINGH 00831/2011

153 Amit Kumar Sinha Sri Mohan Prasad Lala 00329/2006

154 AMIT KUMAR SINHA LT. RANJIT KUMAR SINHA JH263/2017

155 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTVA SRI SURESH PRASAD SRIVASTVA 00529/2009

156 AMIT KUMAR SUMAN SRI MAHAVIR THAKUR 00440/2011

157 AMIT RAJ SINGH SRI SUDAMA SINGH 01144/2011

158 AMIT RANJAN SRI KAMLESH SHARMA 00994/2010

159 AMIT SINHA S/O ARUN KUMAR PRASAD, JH194/2019

160 AMITABHA DE LATE SUBODH CH. DEY JH454A/1981

161 AMITESH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR MANDAL 00479/2008

162 AMITESH KUMAR MISHRA Srikant Mishra 00149/2008

163 AMIYA KUMAR BANERJEE DUKARI BANERJEE 00112/1963

164 AMIYO KUMAR CHATTARJEE S/O SANTOSH KR. CHATTARJEE 00445/1987

165 AMIYO KUMAR SINGH AMARENDRA NATH SINGH 00414/1972

166 AMLENDU ACHERJEE LT. BHARANI DHAR ACHERJEE 01279/1991

167 AMOD KUMAR RAM CHANDRA SINGH 02102/1998

168 AMOD KUMAR DURGA PD. MAHTO 03736/1996

169 AMOD KUMAR SRI NAGENDRA NATH SINGH CHOUDHARY JH343/2013

170 AMRENDRA KISHOR SRI RAM KISHOR PRASAD VERMA 00770/2011

171 AMRENDRA SHARMA SRI RAM RATAN PRASAD SHARMA JH342/2013

172 AMRESH RANJAN SHARAN RASH BIHARI SHARAN 01359/2002

173 AMRIN KHANAM W/O MD. GULZARUDDIN KHAN JH1293/2023
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174 AMRITA ANAND SATYANDRA KUMAR VERMA JH137/2016

175 AMRITA BHARTI BATESHWAR JHA 00352/2008

176 ANAMIKA D/O RAM JATAN PRASAD JH227/2016

177 ANAMIKA KUMARI D/o.LATE BHAGWAN DAS PASWAN 00553/2012

178 ANAMIKA KUMARI TEWARI D/O- MR. ANAND GOPAL TEWARI JH661/2023

179 ANAND KESHRI SRI BHAGWAN DAS KESHRI 01111/2002

180 ANAND KISHORE GUPTA SRI RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAHU 00964/2010

181 Anand Kumar Sri Sheo Shanker Prasad 00260/2007

182 ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL MURARI LAL AGARWAL JH265/2016

183 Anand Kumar Mishra Sri Vinod Kumar Mishra 00493/2007

184 ANAND KUMAR PATHAK MANOHAR PATHAK JH428/2015

185 ANAND KUMAR PRASAD SRI RAMJANAM PRASAD 04296/2005

186 ANAND KUMAR TURI SRI MOHAN LAL TURI JH96/2013

187 ANAND PAL SINGH SRI VIJAY PRATAP SINGH 00922/2010

188 ANAND PRASAD SRI. RAMESHWAR PRASAD 03850/2005

189 Anand Sharma S/o Om Prakash Sharma JH477/2021

190 ANANDA CHOUDHARY SRI BISHNU PADA CHOUDHARY 01534/1999

191 ANANGA MOHAN ROY S/O LATE SHANKA PROSAD ROY JH743/2021

192 ANANT KR. UPADHYAY LT. UMALAL UPADHYAY 00582/2001 

193 ANANT KUMAR SATYANARAYAN PRASAD CHOURASIA 00427/2009

194 ANANT LAL PANDEY B.D. PANDEY 01284/1989

195 ANANT MOHAN SINHA SRI KRISHNA KISHOR PD. 01246/2002

196 ANANTA TEWARI D/o SANJAY KUMAR TEWARI JH616/2025

197 ANANYA SHIKHA D/o NISHINANT SINHA JH1133/2025

198 ANCHAL SHARMA D/O- KAILASH SHARMA JH156/2023

199 ANIL BANARJEE D. BANARJEE 00489/1969

200 ANIL KUMAR RAMDEO SINGH 01477/1996

201 ANIL KUMAR AMBIKA LAL PODDAR 09954/1996

202 ANIL KUMAR SRI NAND LAL MODI 00021/2011

203 ANIL KUMAR   SRI JAGDISH YADAV 00073/2012

204 ANIL KUMAR BARNWAL SRI SURENDRA PRASAD BARNWAL JH304/2014

205 ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY LT. AYODHYA NATH CHAUDHARY 00335/1992

206 ANIL KUMAR DAS LT.SURYA NARAYAN DAS JH186/2016

207 ANIL KUMAR DUBEY RAMADHAR DUBEY 00402/2001 

208 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA LATE SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA 00646/2009

209 ANIL KUMAR JHA SRI RAJ NARAYAN JHA J/107A/1986

210 ANIL KUMAR KESHRI SURENDRA PD. KESHRI 01359/1997

211 ANIL KUMAR MAHTO LT. DASU MAHTO 03891/2005

212 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY SRI ANAND BEHARI PANDEY 02772/2003

213 ANIL KUMAR ROY PARAS NATH ROY 00712/1987

214 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA LATE SUDAMA SHARMA 00540/2011

215 ANIL KUMAR SINGH NAND PRASAD SINGH 00009/1989

216 Anil Kumar Singh Sri Bhim Singh 00465/2007

217 ANIL KUMAR SINGH SUBITH PD. SINGH 06311/1996

218 ANIL KUMAR SINGH SRI RAMADHAR SINGH 00646/2010

219 ANIL KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE BALESHWAR SINGH JH1559T/1989

220 ANIL KUMAR SINHA KRISHNA DEO PRASAD 01032/1999

221 ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LATE BRIJ BIHARI LAL J/2841A/1996

222 Anil Kumar Trivedi Sri Novrang lal Trivedi 00344/2007

223 ANIL KUMAR YADAV S/O LAL CHANDRA YADAV JH1329/2023

224 ANIL PRASAD SINGH JALESHWAR SINGH 01293/2002

225 Anirudh Kumar Sri Chandeshwar Yadav 00200/2006

226 ANIRUDH PRASAD SINGH S/O NAND KUMAR SINGH 01826/1993

227 Anirudha Singh Lakhan Chandra Singh 00114/2008

228 ANISH KUMAR SRI SRIKANT SHARMA 00093/2012

229 ANISHA AGARWAL D/O SOURABH AGARWAL JH471/2015

230 ANISUR RAHMAN MD YASIN 00209/1971

231 ANITA KUMARI ACHARYA LT. KRISHNA PD. ACHARYA 00888/2002
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232 ANITA KUMARI SHARMA D/O SRI DILIP KUMAR SHARMA 03728/2005

233 ANITA NEOGI D/O AJIT NEOGI JH315/2021

234 ANJALI KUMARI D/o. RAM NARESH SINGH JH644/2013

235 ANJALI KUMARI D/O ANIL KUMAR                                JH225/2019

236 ANJALI SHAW D/O LATE RAVI SHANKAR SHAW JH1123/2024

237 ANJANA KUMARI D/O MOHAN SAW JH119/2015

238 ANJANA KUMARI JAISWAL D/O MOHAN LAL JAISWAL                 JH218/2019

239 ANJANI KUMAR LATE JAGDISH PRASAD SINGH 00010/2011

240 Anjani Kumar Chourasia Sri Ganesh Pd. Chourasia 00249/2007

241 ANJANI KUMAR DUBEY SHYAM SUNDAR DUBEY 02403/1997

242 ANJANI KUMAR JHA S/O LT. P. N. JHA 02607/1994

243 ANJANI KUMAR SHARAN LATE RAGHUBANSH MANI SHARAN JH4214A/1995

244 ANJANI KUMARI D/O SRI RAMDEO THAKUR 00635/2012

245 ANJANI KUMARI D/O LATE LAXMI NARAYAN JH170/2016

246 ANJANI MAJUMDAR SRI ANIL CH. MAJUMDAR JH495/2001

247 ANJANI SINHA SRI JANARDAN PRASAD 00689/2010

248 ANJAY KUMAR SINHA SRI GIRIDHARI PRASAD 02503/2003

249 ANJU KUMARI RANJAN D/O RAM NARESH ROY JH105/2015

250 ANKIT ANJAN SINGH S/O SRI UDAY BHAN SINGH JH404/2023

251 ANKIT BANSAL S/O RAJ KUMAR BANSAL JH601/2022

252 ANKIT KUMAR PANDEY S/o AMAR NATH PANDEY JH661/2025

253 ANKIT KUMAR SINHA S/O HIRDAY KUMAR LALA JH1116/2024

254 ANKITA DUBEY D/O MR. PRAVIN KUMAR DUBEY JH965/2022

255 ANKITA GIRI D/O ACHHAY GOSWAMI JH1132/2022

256 ANKITA KUMARI D/O AWADHESH PRASAD                    JH465/2019

257 ANKITA KUMARI D/O SATYA NARAYAN PANDEY JH547/2024

258 ANKITA KUMARI D/O ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JH734/2024

259 ANKITA SATYARTHI D/o. SRI BABULAL PRASAD JH442/2013

260 ANNAMICKA CHATTOPADHYAE D/O LATE TAPAS KUMAR CHATTERJEE JH216/2025

261 ANNU RAI D/O BISHWANATH RAI JH53/2017

262 ANSHAL CHANDRA S/o ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH JH1347/2025

263 ANSHU BALA TIWARI SRI SUDHAKAR TIWARI 00834/2010

264 ANSHU KUMARI SRI. RAJESHWAR PRASAD LAL 00444/2008

265 ANSHUMAN ROY DR. SURESH ROY JH1078A/2001

266 ANSU KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S/O SAMARENDRA KR. SRIVASTAV 00490/1990

267 ANSUMAN SHARMA D/o.  MUKESH KUMAR JH115/2021

268 ANTRA VATSA D/O SRI AWADHESH KUMAR JHA JH692/2022

269 ANUBHAV ARUN S/o SHRI ARUN KUMAR TIWARI JH1209/2025

270 ANUBHAV SINHA S/O BINAY KUMAR SINHA JH1073/2024

271 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH LATE CHANDRIKA PRASAD SINGH 00003/2008

272 ANUJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI SAMAR KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 00616/2001

273 ANUP KR. SHAW SRI BHOLA PRASAD SHAW 00921/2002

274 ANUP KUMAR AGARWAL S/O PRABHU DAYAL AGARWAL JH781/2022

275 ANUP KUMAR DEY S/O LATE RADAHA RAMAN DEY 02257/2000

276 ANUP KUMAR MAHATO SRI DHIRENDRA NATH MAHATO 02949/2004

277 ANUP KUMAR SINHA SRI HIRA PRASAD LALLA 00105/2001

278 ANUP MANDAL LT. ATUL CH. MANDAL 01106/2002

279 ANURADHA D/O HIRA LAL PRASAD JH178/2018

280 ANURADHA KUMARI SRI AKHILESH SAW 00889/2010

281 ANURADHA KUMARI D/O PRADEEP THAKUR JH795/2022

282 ANURAG KUMAR S/O LATE KISHUN VISHWAKARMA JH1487/2024

283 ANURAG PRADEEP RAJ KISHORE PRASAD JH622/2014

284 ANUSHKA SINGH D/O LATE RAM SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH JH468/2025

285 ANUVAB KUMAR KANODIA SRI OM PRAKASH KANODIA 00005/2011

286 ANWAR HUSSAIN ABDUL ABBAS 00211/2001

287 ANWAR SHAMIM M.A.SHAMIM AHMAD 00884/2010

288 Appu Mishra Sri Fatik Chandra Mishra 00181/2006

289 APRAJITA D/O- RAJESH KUMAR BURNWAL JH675/2023
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290 APURBA KUMAR DEY SRI HRADHAN DEY 02932/2004

291 Apurba Kumar Sen Sri Anand Mohan Sen 00644/2007

292 ARBIND KUMAR SRI RAM NARAYAN SINGH 01277/2002

293 ARBIND KUMAR NAGESHWAR PRASAD 01538/2002

294 ARBIND KUMAR S/O LATE BHOLA PRASAD JH192/2025

295 ARBIND KUMAR DWIVEDI SRI HARIHAR NATH DWIVEDI 00986/2010

296 ARBIND KUMAR JHA S/O SRI RAMA KANT JHA JH993/1998

297 ARBIND KUMAR SINGH BASANT NARAYAN SINGH JH3167A/2009

298 ARBIND PATHAK NAWAL KISHOREI PATHAK 00652/1995

299 ARCHANA BHATTA KANT BHATT 07694/1999

300 ARCHANA KUMARI D/o. SRI MITHILESH KUMAR 00004/2013

301 ARCHANA SINGH D/O RAMESHWAR SINGH JH214/2014

302 ARCHIT ANAND S/O- SAJAL KUMAR SINGH JH158/2023

303 AREB MUSTAFA S/O MD. NAZISH SHAMIM JH1104/2024

304 ARIHDAM BANERJEE GOUTAM KUMAR BARERJEE JH195/2018

305 ARINDAM ACHARJEE S/O PARIMAL ACHARJEE JH1114/2024

306 ARJUN DAS MAHANT S/OKANSARI CHANDRADAS JH263/2015

307 ARJUN KR. SRIVASTAVA S/O VISHWANATH PRASAD 00650/1989

308 ARJUN KR. VISHWAKARMA MUNSHI MISTRI 03846/1999

309 ARJUN PD. GUPTA RAGHUNANDAN PD. GUPTA 00175/1981

310 ARJUN RAM GUPTA LT R.R. GUPTA 00566/1994

311 ARJUN SINGH SATYA NARAYAN SINGH 00479/1980

312 ARNAB KUMAR MONDAL S/O MAHADEO MONDAL JH183/2022

313 ARNAV BANERJEE SRI CHANCHAL KUMAR BANERJEE 00055/2013

314 ARPIT KHANDELWAL S/O PRADEEP KHANDELWAL JH286/2022

315 ARPITA SINGH D/O MANOJ KUMAR SINGH JH1233/2024

316 ARTI KUMARI D/O SRI ARUN KUMAR JH845/2022

317 ARTI SAW D/O SHAMBHU SAW                                       JH367/2019

318 ARUN CHANDRA KUMBHAKAR SRI TULSI DAS KUMBHAKAR J/1228A/2001

319 ARUN KR SINGH AMBIKA SINGH 00736/1997

320 ARUN KR SINHA LT. GANGESHWAR PRASAD 00295/1990

321 ARUN KR SINHA NAGESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 02322/1992

322 ARUN KUMAR MOHIT RAM MAHATO 00638/1991

323 ARUN KUMAR SRI S. K. TIWARY 04957/2006

324 ARUN KUMAR S/O HARI RAM RAWANI JH295/2015

325 ARUN KUMAR JAMUAR NAGESHWAR PRASAD 08942/1996

326 ARUN KUMAR JHA LT. SAHDEO JHA 01042/1991

327 ARUN KUMAR PRASAD LT. KAMLA PRASAD JH184/2016

328 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA LT. AMAR CHANDRA SHARMA 00632/1992

329 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA BYAS DEO SHARMA 011307/1996

330 ARUN KUMAR SINGH LT. RAMJEE SINGH 00368/1994

331 ARUN KUMAR SINGH SRI JUGAL KISHOR SINGH JH2264/2002

332 ARUN KUMAR SINGH LATE AWADH KUMAR SINGH JH555/1970

333 ARUN KUMAR SINHA S/o LATE RADHA KRISHNA PRASAD JH987/2025

334 ARUN KUMAR VERMA SRI RAMESHWAR VERMA 01357/2002

335 ARUP DUTTA SRI. SHASTHIK PADA DUTTA 04128/2005

336 ARUP RAY SUBODH GOPAL ROY 00996/1994

337 ARVIND KUMAR S/O BRIJ RAJ RAM JH65/2015

338 ARVIND KUMAR GANGESHWAR MAHTO 03396/2005

339 ARVIND KUMAR SINHA BHARDWAJ LAL 00512/2001 

340 ARVIND SINGH ALAKHDEO SINGH 00893/1991

341 ARVINDAR SINGH RAJPAL S/O AJIT SINGH RAJPAL JH208/2022

342 ARYA VERMA D/o. LATE RAGUBIR SHARAN VERMA JH3364A/2001

343 ARYAMISHRA PRABHAKAR DEO MUKUL SRI ASHOK KUMAR MUKUL 02219/2003

344 ASEEM KUMAR LAL SRI BABAN LAL 00661/1989

345 ASHA KUMARI SRI D. P. TIWARI J/1847A/2007

346 ASHA KUMARI D/o.RAMESHWAR MAHATO JH190/2021

347 ASHA KUMARI D/o. SRI MADAN MOHAN SINGH JH418/2013
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348 ASHA RAM MAHATO LATE DHAKALU MAHATO 00584/2011

349 ASHA SINGH SRI KAILASH PATI SINGH J/859A/2001

350 ASHAR ANJUM S/O MOHAMMED AYUB JH805/2021

351 ASHI BRANU RAJWAR SHANTI RAJWAR 02692/2000

352 ASHIF KHAN S/o RAHAMATULLA KHAN JH1401/2025

353 ASHIM KUMAR JHA SANTOSH KUMAR JHA JH643/2014

354 ASHIM KUMAR SINGH LATE BIJAY SINGH 00971/2011

355 ASHIS CHAKRABARTY BHUSHAN MOHAN CHAKRABARTY 00035/1977

356 ASHIS KR. SARKAR S/O BROJENDRA NATH SARKAR 00370/1987

357 ASHIS KUMAR CHAKRABORTY SRI BASUDEV CHAKRABORTY 00822/2002

358 ASHIS KUMAR JHA S/O PRAFULLA KR. JHA 00644/1989

359 ASHISH  CHANDRA KUMAR LT. MON MOTHO NATH KR. 00527/1984

360 ASHISH CHAKRAWARTY S/O LT. J. K. CHAKRAWARTY 00689/1987

361 ASHISH KR. DUTTA SRI KHUDI RAM DUTTA 00779/2002 

362 ASHISH KUMAR SRI GOPI PRASAD SINHA 00645/2010

363 ASHISH KUMAR S/O ISHWAR CHANDRA SAW JH44/2024

364 ASHISH KUMAR JAISWAL SRI ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL JH434/2013

365 ASHISH KUMAR MANDAL SUKDEO MANDAL 00356/2008

366 ASHISH KUMAR SINHA SRI AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 00571/2009

367 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA S/O SRI RAJESH CHANDRA VERMA JH722/2021

368 ASHIT KUMAR DEOGHARIA LT. RAKHO HARI DEOGHARIA 00261/1988

369 ASHIT KUMAR JAISWAL S/O ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL JH347/2017

370 ASHIT KUMAR MANDAL ANADI CHANDRA MANDAL JH375/2014

371 ASHIT KUMAR VERMA SRI KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA 00580/2010

372 ASHMA MODI D/O SUBHASH MODI JH483/2022

373 Ashok Anand Sri Jay Ram Rajak 00272/2007

374 ASHOK DAS S/O HIRA LAL DAS JH362/2023

375 ASHOK KR. SRI NARAYAN JEE 00104/2001 

376 ASHOK KR. ASK SRI RAMESHWAR PD. BARNAWAL 02305/2003

377 ASHOK KR. MAHATO LT. RAMESHWAR MAHATO 00789/2002 

378 ASHOK KR. MAHATO SRI GANDERI MAHATO 02920/2004 

379 ASHOK KUMAR SRI RAM CHANDRA RAM 00894/2002

380 ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL LT. RAM NARAYAN AGRAWAL 00393/1987

381 ASHOK KUMAR BARNWAL KAMLESHWAR PD. BARNWAL 01249/1987

382 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI UMESH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY 00280/2009

383 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY BAIDYA NATH CHOUDHARY 01279/1994

384 ASHOK KUMAR CHOURASIA SRI DEVANAND CHOURASIA 00520/2009

385 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA SRI BADRI PRASAD GUPTA 03123/2004

386 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA GOBIND PRASAD GUPTA JH480/2015

387 ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL LT GANGA PD JAISWAL 00007/1987

388 ASHOK KUMAR KANJILAL LATE SANTI RANJAN KANJILAL 00350/1994

389 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA LT. DEVI DUTTA MISHRA 00478/1990

390 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA YADU NATH MISHRA 01226/1987

391 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA ABODH KUMAR MISHRA 02093/1997

392 ASHOK KUMAR MODAK LATE DUKHAN CHANDAR MODAK JH1423/2001

393 ASHOK KUMAR MONDAL LT. SATISH CHANDRA MONDAL 00435/1994

394 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY LATE PARMATMA NAND PANDEY JH358/2018

395 ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD BUDH RAM PRASAD JH355/2020

396 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA RAM KR SHARMA 07704/1999

397 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NARAYAN SINGH 00579/1995

398 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SACHIDA NAND SINGH 00723/1992

399 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH NEM NR SINGH 01515/1987

400 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SRI MUNNI SINGH 01945/2003

401 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH LALLU PD. SINGH 02635/1992

402 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH SRI PRITHVI SINGH JH1490/2001

403 ASHOK KUMAR SINHA INDRA NARAYAN PD. 00471/1980

404 ASHOK KUMAR SINHA LT. RAJENDRA PD. LALA 10984/1996

405 ASHOK KUMAR SINHA LATE MADAN PD. VERMA JH140/2014
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406 ASHOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA KANHAI LAL VISHWAKARMA 02012/1994

407 ASHOK NARAYAN PRASAD GYAN CHAND PRASAD 03598/2005

408 ASHUIN KUMAR DHIMAN LAL GOBIND 07193/1999

409 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SRI AWADHESH PRASAD JH2980/2001

410 ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA S/O GANESH JHA 01058/1988

411 ASHUTOSH ROY SACHIDA NAND ROY JH469/2013

412 ASHWANI KUMAR BEOTRA RAJ KUMAR BEOTRA 00877/1993

413 ASHWANI KUMAR PARAMANIK SRI GUHI RAM PARAMANIK 02711/2003

414 ASHWANI SHARAN SRI SHAMBHU SHARAN 00603/2001

415 ASHWANI SRIWASTWA S/O- SHAMBHU PRASAD SRIWASTWA JH1481/2023

416 ASHWINI ANAND S/O SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR SINHA JH857/2023

417 ASHWINI KUMAR RAM NATH PRASAD 00636/1989

418 ASHWINI KUMAR UMA NATH PANDEY 01114/1994

419 ASHWINI PRIYA D/O DR. ASHOK KUMAR SINGH JH563/2018

420 ASIM KUMAR BAKSHI LT. RADHA PADA BAKSHI 01176/2002

421 ASIM KUMAR DUTTA SRI FATIK CHANDRA DUTTA 00208/2012

422 ASIM KUMAR GORAI PARESH CHANDRA GORAI 00232/1993

423 ASIM KUMAR MUKHERJEE SAKTI PADA MUKHERJEE 00929/1970

424 Asim Kumar Singh Late Labheshwar Prasad Singh 00909/2007

425 ASISH PARAMANIK SRI MANIK CHANDRA PARAMANIK 00900/2010

426 ASIT CHANDRA KUMBHAKAR LATE SATISH CH. KUMBHAKAR 02934/2004

427 ASIT KUMAR SINHA LATE NARSINGH PRASAD SINHA 00935/2011

428 ASTIK KUMAR DUTTA SRI DHIREN CHANDRA DUTTA 00715/2010

429 ASTITVA SRIVASTAVA S/O- NIRAJ KUMAR JH119/2023

430 ASWANI KUMAR NAGESH SRIVASTAVA JH34/2018

431 ATIKA CHANDRA MANDAL SRI MATER CHANDRA MANDAL 01905/1998

432 ATISH KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH 00500/2008

433 ATRI NATH CHAKRABORTY GOURANGA CHAKRABORTY JH497/2013

434 ATUL KUMAR SRI. HARI SHANKAR PRASAD 04324/2005

435 ATUL SINHA S/O- HARI SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA JH513/2023

436 ATUL THACKER SRI MAGANLAL THACKER 00497/2010

437 ATULNIY SHARMA BINOD KUMAR SHARMA JH568/2016

438 AVAY KUMAR SINGH RAMA PADA SINGH 00375/2008

439 AVIJIT BANERJEE S/O DULAL BANERJEE JH269/2015

440 AVIJIT DEOGHARIA SRI A. K. DEOGHARIA JH286/2014

441 AVINASH KUMAR KAMLESH SINGH JH504/2016

442 AVINASH KUMAR SRI ANIL KUMAR SINHA 00773/2011

443 AVINASH KUMAR GUPTA SRI ARJUN RAM GUPTA 00319/2012

444 AVINASH PRASAD KRIPA SHANKAR PRASAD JH483/2015

445 AVINASH SINHA SRI NARESH SINHA JH420/2013

446 AVISHEK KUMAR HIMMATSINGHKA S/O BAJRANG HIMMATSINGHKA, JH204/2019

447 AVISHEK KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE BANSHI DHAR SINGH JH751/2022

448 AWADESH PRASAD YADAV LT. HARHAR PD. YADAV 08313/1999

449 AWADH KISHOR MAHATO LT. KARAMCHAND MAHATO J/1215A/2001

450 AWADHESH KUMAR SRI BHUDEO SINGH CHOUDHARY 00690/2010

451 AWADHESH KUMAR JHA ANIRUDH PD. JHA 00175/1985

452 AWADHESH KUMAR PATHAK SRI LALAN PATHAK JH1876A/2001

453 AWADHESH PRASAD BRAJ MOHAN PD. 00476/1994

454 AWANTIKA KUMARI D/o SUNIL PRASAD JH1061/2025

455 AWDHESH KUMAR TEWARY BRINDABAN TEWARY 00936/1989

456 AYODHYA PANDIT S/O MANGAR PANDIT 00130/1970

457 AYODHYA PRASAD GOURI SHANKAR LAL 00809/1976

458 AYODHYA PRASAD KARMAKAR MANGAN KARMAKAR 00944/1998

459 AYUSH SHRIVASTAVA S/O- ANSHU KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA JH1051/2022

460 AZRA NISHAT NOMANI W/o. MAZHAR ALI KHAN JH564/2013

461 B. SATYANARAYAN REDDY B. BENKAT REDDY JH655/2016

462 BABAN KUMAR SINHA SHYAM NANDAN PD. 00269/1997

463 BABITA KUMARI SRI HARI MAHTO 00905/2010
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464 BABITA KUMARI D/O GOPAL MAHATO JH365/2016

465 BABITA MITTAL SRI RAMESH SAHAB MITTAL 00452/2009

466 BABITA SINGH SRI SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH 00910/2010

467 BABLI KUMARI D/O BINOD MANJHI JH115/2015

468 BABLU DUTTA MANIK CHANDRA DUTTA JH415/2013

469 BABLU RAM BABLSHWAR RAM 00044/2001

470 BABU LAL AGRAWAL LT. SATYA NARAYAN AGRAWAL 00037/1975

471 BADAL KUMAR PASWAN SRI SATENDRA PASWAN 00833/2011

472 BADAL KUMAR SARKAR S/O LATE JYOTISH CHANDRA SARKAR JH43/2015

473 BADAL PAUL SRI SAHADEB PAUL 00162/1992

474 BADAL RAWANI SRI BHAGTU RAWANI 00826/2010

475 BADRI NATH SAH S/O LT. NARAYAN SAH 00698/1987

476 BADRI PD. GUPTA RAJPATI SAO 00099/1986

477 BADRI PRASAD GOENKA SHEO NATH PRASAD GOENKA 01338/1969

478 BAGESHWARI MOHAN LATE CHANDRA MOHAN PRASAD JH306/2013

479 BAIDYA NATH HEMBRAM S/O BINOD BIHARI HEMBRAM          JH435/2019

480 BAIDYA NATH KEWAT SRI. PRAHLAD KEWAT 04322/2005

481 BAIDYA NATH MAHATO SRI KASHI NATH MAHATO 01769/2002 

482 BAIDYA NATH SINGH PURNENDU NARAYAN SINGH 01449/1988

483 BAIDYA SAGAR MANDAL UPENDRA MANDAL 01942/1997

484 BAIKUNTH NARAYAN MAHATO BADRI NARAYAN MAHATO 00489/1997

485 BAJRANGI LAL KESHRI SRI GYAN CHAND KESHRI 00377/2012

486 BAJRANGI SAHAY S/O BIRENDRA NATH SAHAY JH539/2015

487 BAL KRISHNA JHA LAKSHMAN JHA 01918/1993

488 BAL KRISHNA PRASAD LT. CHAMRAI NONIA 00687/1991

489 BALAI CHATTERJEE LT.  AMULLYA CH. CHATTERJEE 00870/2002

490 Baldeo Kumar Sri Arjun Kumar 00716/2007

491 BALESHWAR PD. YADAV LT. JHAMAN YADAV 01068/2002 

492 BALIRAM YADAV LATE SHRIKRISHANA YADAV 00333/2009

493 BALISTER RAM S/O SRI DUKHI RAM JH1702T/1990

494 BALMIKI PANDEY SRI RAM DHYAN PANDEY 00870/2010

495 BALMIKI PRASAD RAMDEO PD. 01006/1994

496 BAM SHANKAR CHOUDHARY KALI CHOUDHARY 00705/1991

497 BAMA PADA MAHATO SRI RAJENDRA MAHATO 00207/2001

498 BANDANA AGARWAL D/O SRI SHYAM SUDAR AGARWAL 04559/2005

499 BANDANA KUMARI AMAR NATH TEWARY 00412/2008

500 BANDANA KUMARI D/O JITENDRA SINGH JH148/2015

501 BANSHIDHAR DAN SACHIDANANDAN DAN 00217/2001 

502 BANSHIDHAR RAKSHIT LT. R.R. RAKSHIT 03206/2000

503 BANTI KUMAR CHOURASIA MDHUSUDAN CHOURASIA JH408/2014

504 BANTI KUMAR GUPTA CHANDRA KUMAR BHUJWA                      JH64/2019

505 BAPPI KUMAR GORAIN JITENDRA NATH GORAIN JH477/2016

506 BARID BARAN ROY SHANKAR CHANDRA ROY 00293/1985

507 BARKHA KUMARI D/O OM PRAKASH PASWAN JH1287/2023

508 BARNALI GANGULY SRI RATAN KUMAR GANGULY 00988/2010

509 BARUN BHARTI S/o. KISHUN DAS JH416/2020

510 BARUN KUMAR SRI SHEO ANUGRAHA PRASAD 00649/2010

511 BASANT KUMAR JHA LATE SITA NAND JHA 01069/2010

512 BASANT KUMAR MANDAL SRI BHOLA NATH MANDAL J/782A/2001

513 BASANT KUMAR MISHRA LT. HARADHAN MISHRA 10681/1996

514 BASANT KUMAR TIWARY SRI SHYAM BIHARI 01501/2002

515 Basant Yadav Sheo Pujan Singh 00041/2007

516 BASUDEO MUKHERJEE BUDHADEO MUKHERJEE 11243/1996

517 BASUDEO SHARAN RAMA NAND SHARAN 01595/1994

518 BASUKI NATH MISHRA SRI SANAT KUMAR MISHRA 00395/2010

519 BEDAMEE KUMARI D/O TULSI MAHATO 00356/2012

520 BENOY KUMAR MUKHERJEE LT BIRENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE 00308/1968

521 BEYAS PANDEY SRI BHISM PANDEY J/1335A/2001
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522 BHAGIRATH ROY LT. DUBEY ROY 00404/1987

523 BHAJAN MAHTO JAI RAM MAHTO 05210/1999

524 BHANTASH SAPNA SATISH CHANDRA SAPNA 07159/1999

525 BHANU PRATAP MISHRA S/O RAJENDRA MISHRA JH304/2021

526 BHARAT KUMAR WAGHELA LT. KARSHANJEE WAGHELA 08157/1996

527 BHARAT PRASAD SINGH LT. NATHUNI SINGH 00708/1977

528 BHARAT SINGH RAMANANDAN SINGH 01253/1994

529 BHARTENDU PRASAD YADAV SHEO NARAIN PD YADAV 00405/1987

530 BHARTI KUMARI D/o SUDARSHAN SHARMA JH1058/2025

531 BHARTI SRIVASTAVA MR. RAMESHWAR PRASAD 01033/2010

532 BHASKAR CHANDRA SARKAR BISHESHWAR SARKAR 00675/1991

533 BHASKAR SUMAN S/O ASHUTOSH KUMAR JHA JH1071/2024

534 BHAWANI KUMARI D/O SUKHDEV TANTI JH252/2023

535 BHAWNA THAKKER D/o. LATE MANOHAR LAL THAKKER JH463/2014

536 BHIM KUMAR MAHTHA S/O GOVIND PRASAD MAHTHA                  JH219/2019

537 BHIM PRASAD KESHARI S/O LT. BALMUKEND LAL KESHARI 00569/1985

538 BHIM SINGH LT. KARPOORI SINGH 00345/1972

539 BHOLA LAL RAJAK SR LT. SUKHLAL RAJAK 02890/1998

540 BHOLA NATH KARMKAR S/O HIRA LAL KARMKAR 00164/1992

541 BHOLA NATH MODI KIRTAN MODI JH535/2018

542 BHOLA PRASAD NAYAK SRI DEGLAL NAYAK JH1239A/2001

543 BHOLA PRASAD PRAMANIK BIJAY LAL NAPIT JH466/2016

544 BHOLA PRASAD SAO BASO SAO 00489/1980

545 BHOLA RAJWAR SRI BINDA RAJWAR 01557/2002

546 BHOOPAL SINGH RAM JANAM PRASAD SINGH 03352/1992

547 BHRIGU NATH DUBEY SET BANDH RAMESHWAR NATH DUBEY 00977/2011

548 BHUBAN KUMAR DAN S/O UDDHARAN DAN JH1305/2023

549 BHUPAL PRASAD MAHATO SRI JYOTI LAL MAHATO 04895/2006

550 BHUPENDRA SHARMA LT. LAKHAN LAL SHARMA 01203/1995

551 BHUWAN MOHAN AMBASTHA LT. RADHA MOHAN PD. 00467/1980

552 BHUWANESHWAR MAHTO SRI. PRITAM MAHTO 04246/2005

553 BIBHASH KUMAR MAHATO LATE JADU MAHATO JH517/2014

554 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SINGH CHOUDHARY LT. N. S. CHOUDHARY 00671/1989

555 BIBHUTI BHUSHAN SHUKLA SRI KALI PRASAD SHUKLA JH1874A/2001

556 BIBHUTI BHUSHAN SINGH S/O LATE JAY PRAKASH SINGH JH6518/1995

557 BIBHUTI BHUSHAN SINGH SRI TIRTH NATH SINGH 00851/2010

558 BIDESH KUMAR DAN S/O SRI MURALI DHAR DAN JH3094/2001

559 BIDESH MUKHERJEE S/O-LT.CHANDRANSHU MUKHERJEE JH187/2023

560 BIDYANAND JHA TIRTH NARAYA JHA 00184/1989

561 BIDYUT  KUMAR DEY AMIYA KR. DEY 00473/1990

562 BIDYUT KANTI GOSWAMI SUKHDEO GOSWAMI 01899/1991

563 BIJAI KUMAR YADAV SRI KARU YADAV 00797/2011

564 BIJAN REWANI A.M. REWANI 00506/1994

565 BIJAY BANERJEE GOPI BANERJEE JH209/2017

566 BIJAY GORAI S/o LATE PRABODH KUMAR GORAI JH1233/2025

567 BIJAY GORAIN FATIK CHANDRA GORAIN JH386/2015

568 BIJAY KUMAR JHA RUDRAMAN JHA 00443/1980

569 BIJAY KUMAR MANDAL SRI NITAI CHANDRA MANDAL 01155/2002

570 BIJAY KUMAR MISHRA S/O JUGAL KISHORE MISHRA 00015/1989

571 BIJAY KUMAR MISHRA LT PARMESHWAR DUTTA MISHRA 02521/1997

572 BIJAY KUMAR SAW TEJU LAL SAW 00217/1988

573 BIJAY KUMAR SINHA JUGAL KISHORE PD. 00963/1991

574 BIJAY KUMAR SINHA LATE PARMESHWAR DAYAL JH467/1988

575 BIJAY SHANKAR LT. RAM DEO SINGH 04891/1995

576 BIJAYA NAND NISHAD SITA RAM NISHAD 00311/1992

577 BIJENDER KUMAR S/O RAM SAWAROOP SINGH JH405T/2011

578 BIJENDRA KUMAR TIWARY LATE MADAN PRASAD TIWARY 00072/2011

579 BIJOY KUMAR SINGH CHAKRADHAR PD. SINGH 00421/1985
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580 BIKAS KUMAR PATHAK AKHIL CHANDRA PATHAK 01440/1999

581 BIKASH CHANDRA KEWAT SRI LAXMAN PD, KEWAT 00203/2001

582 BIKASH KUMAR MISHRI LAL 05147/1999

583 BIKASH KUMAR DURGA MISTRY JH638/2013

584 BIKRAM PRASAD YADAV LATE RAM VIKASH PRASAD YADAV 02448/1997

585 BIMAL KUMAR SRI. SRIKANT KUMAR 04020/2005

586 BIMAL KUMAR BID SRI HIREN CHANDRA BID 00546/2009

587 BIMAL KUMAR PATHAK SRI NAKUL CHANDRA PATHAK 00810/2010

588 BIMBO NATH ROY LT. BHOLA NATH ROY 03858/1999

589 BINANDA REWANI LT. MATI LAL REWANI 00454/1987

590 BINAY KUMAR HARI PRASAD SWRANKAR 00609/1972

591 BINAY KUMAR JHA AWADH KISHORE JHA 01072/1983

592 BINAY KUMAR KESHRI SRI MATHURA PRASAD KESHRI 00029/2011

593 BINAY KUMAR LAL KARN               LT. KUSHESHWAR LAL DAS 01024/2002

594 BINAY KUMAR PRASAD SRI CHANDRA MOHAN PRASAD 00932/2010

595 BINAY KUMAR SINGH SRI. RAM PRASIDHA SINGH 04266/2005

596 BINAY KUMAR YADAV S/O SURAJ DEO YADAV JH221/2025

597 BINAY MOHAN AMBASTHA LT. RADHA MOHAN AMBASTHA 01896/1991

598 BINDHYACHAL KUMAR MANDAL S/O- NIRANJAN MANDAL JH12/2023

599 BINDU KUMARI D/o. SRI RANGJEE SINGH JH385/2013

600 BINDU MAHATO SRI. RUPLAL MAHATO 03770/2005

601 BINIT KUMAR S/O BIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA JH276/2015

602 BINIT SAW SRI MAHENDRA SAW 04909/2006

603 BINITA KUMARI SRI BASANT SINGH 00809/2010

604 BINITA KUMARI SINHA D/o. BIMAL PRASAD SINHA JH609/2013

605 BINOD BIHARI SINGH SRI INDRAJIT PRASAD SINGH 00282/2012

606 BINOD CHANDRA MANJHI LT. SUNDAR MANJHI 00113/1990

607 BINOD KUMAR LATE AWADH BIHARI LAL JH585/2013

608 BINOD KUMAR SRI SAHDEO YADAV 00733/2011

609 BINOD KUMAR SRI RAM SWARUP PRASAD 02976/2004

610 BINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL DAWARIKA PD. AGRAWAL 01429/1988

611 BINOD KUMAR DAS RAMCHANDRA RAVI DAS 00634/2008

612 BINOD KUMAR KESHRI SRI PRAYAG LAL KESHRI 00428/2012

613 BINOD KUMAR MANDAL SRI BHARAT CH. MANDAL 01852/2002

614 BINOD KUMAR MANDAL SRI AMULYA PRASAD MANDAL 00726/2010

615 BINOD KUMAR PANSARI SRI ARJUN LAL PANSARI 04839/2006

616 BINOD KUMAR ROY SRI ARJUN ROY 00602/2010

617 BINOD KUMAR SAW SRI. PITAMBER SAW 04194/2005

618 BINOD KUMAR SINGH RAM RUP SINGH 00166/2000

619 Binod Kumar Upadhyay Sri Raghu Nath Upadhyay 00764/2007

620 BINOD MANDAL MADAN MANDAL 00416/1987

621 BINOD PANDEY SRI HARESHWAR PANDEY 02146/2003

622 BINOD PRATAP SINGH LAKSHMAN PRATAP SINGH 00329/2008

623 BINODANAND SINHA SACHINDA NAND SINHA 03324/2000

624 BIPIN BIHARI DAN SRI GOLAK DAN 01488/2002

625 BIPIN BIHARI PANDEY CHHEDI PANDEY 01302/1991

626 BIPIN KUMAR SRI BHOLA PRASAD 01013/2010

627 BIPIN KUMAR SINGH HARI NARAYAN SINGH JH410/2016

628 Bipin Kumar Sinha Sri Bishwambhar Lal 00927/2007

629 BIPLAB DAS BRINDABAN DAS 00015/2001

630 BIPLAB RAKSHIT SRI SAKTI PADA RAKSHIT 00323/2012

631 BIPUL ROY MANOJ KUMAR ROY JH247/2013

632 BIRAJ KUMAR SAW S/O SURESH KUMAR NAYAK JH520/2022

633 BIRANJAN KUMAR SINGH SRI BUDHAN SINGH 04439/2005

634 BIRENDRA KUMAR SRI SATYA NARAYAN CHOUDHARY 00718/2002 

635 BIRENDRA KUMAR RAJAK SHEO CHARAN RAJAK 02408/1997

636 BIRENDRA KUMAR SAW SRI JANARDAN MAHATO 01245/2002

637 BIRENDRA KUMAR SAW S/o. LATE RAJENDRA SAW JH1302/2025
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638 BIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA SRI KARTIK PD. SHARMA 00773/2002

639 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAMASHISH SINGH 00630/2001 

640 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA S/O LATE MANGAR SINHA JH830/2023

641 BIRENDRA KUMAR TANTUBAY MADAN TANTUBAY JH656/2016

642 BIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV SRI BHATU YADAV 00846/2010

643 BIRENDRA PRASAD S/O LATE GANAURI MAHTO JH509/2022

644 BIRENDRA PRASAD SINHA BALDEO PRASAD 00808/1976

645 BISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH BINAY KUMAR SINGH JH676/2016

646 Bishwajit Bhattacharjee Sri Ranatosh Bhattacharjee 00882/2007

647 BISHWAJIT KUMAR MITHLA SHARAN SINGH 01766/2002

648 BISHWAMBHAR ROY HALDHAR ROY 03351/1992

649 BISHWANATH DAS LT. BIMLANAND DAS 11165/1996

650 BISHWANATH DAWN S/o LATE MANINDRA NATH DAWN JH1139/2025

651 BISWAJIT REWANI SRI KALI PADA REWANI J/1225A/2001

652 BRAHMDEO KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE RAJESHWAR SINGH JH223/2021

653 BRAJ BHUSHAN DWIVEDl AWADH NARAYAN DWIVEDl 03538/1999

654 BRAJ KISHOR GUPTA SRI KRISHNA BHAGWAN GUPTA 02935/2004

655 BRAJ KISHORE LT HARI SEWAK LAL DAS 01714/1994

656 BRAJ KISHORE SINGH RAM KESHWAR SINGH 01993/1993

657 BRAJ MOHAN TIWARY S/O LATE AYODHYA TIWARY JH690/2022

658 BRAJENDRA PD. SINGH LT. SHYAM LAL SINGH 00190/1970

659 BRAJESH KUMAR S.N. SHRIVASTAVA 01972/1997

660 BRAJESH KUMAR S/O HARAKH RAM                           JH443/2019

661 BRAJESH KUMAR PRAMANIK LATE MAHABIR PRASAD PRAMANIK JH339/2018

662 BRAJESH KUMAR SHRIWASTAW SRI ACHYUTANAND BIHARI SHRIWASTAW 03022/2004

663 BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH RAMAUTAR SINGH 01048/1994

664 BRIJ MOHAN CHAUDHARY SRI MUNARIK CHAUDHARY JH745A/2001

665 BRIJESH KUMAR PANDIT SRI. AYODHYA PANDIT 04305/2005

666 BRINDABAN PANDEY JANARDAN PANDEY 00214/1988

667 BRINDO BAN DAS BHOLA NATH DAS 00828/1968

668 CHAKARAPANI JHA LT. BINAYAK JHA 03366/1997

669 CHAKARVARTI  OJHA SRI BAIJ NATH OJHA 00728/2002 

670 CHANCHAL KUMAR S/O ARJUN BIND JH7/2024

671 CHANCHAL KUMAR BANERJEE SUSHIL KR. BANERJEE 03263/2000

672 CHANCHAL KUMARI D/O- INDRAJIT PRASAD JH112/2023

673 CHANCHAL MUKHERJEE SRI SISIR MUKHERJEE 00511/2009

674 CHANCHAL PRASAD SINGH LT. MAKHAR SINGH 01706/2000

675 CHANCHALA CHITRANS D/O NIRMAL KUMAR SINHA JH154/2015

676 CHANDAN DEY LATE RAM PADA DEY 00633/2010

677 CHANDAN DUTTA MANIK CHANDRA DUTTA 00629/2008

678 CHANDAN KUMAR S/o PRAKASH CHANDRA JHA JH921/2025

679 CHANDAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE SRI ANIL KUMAR CHATTERJEE 00952/2002

680 Chandan Kumar Jha Sri Devendra Jha 00144/2007

681 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA SRI SUKHDEO JHA 01524/2002

682 CHANDAN KUMAR PASWAN SRI BRAHMADEO PASWAN 01589/2002

683 CHANDAN KUMAR ROY RAM PRASAD ROY JH506/2018

684 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH DEWANAND SINGH 00592/2008

685 CHANDAN PRASAD SINGH UMESH PRASAD SINGH JH475/2013

686 CHANDAN SANTOSHI SRI YOGENDRA MAHATO 00811/2011

687 CHANDI CHURAN CHATTERJEE HELA RAM CHATTERJEE 08411/1999

688 CHANDI PRASAD SAW LT. HUBLAL SAW 01170/2002

689 CHANDNI KUMARI D/O SUNIL PRASAD                                         JH335/2019

690 CHANDNI KUMARI D/o MAHESH DAS JH1055/2025

691 CHANDRA BHUSHAN RAM SRI LAKHAN RAM 00960/2011

692 CHANDRA KANT KUMAR SUBHANKAR KUMHAR JH13/2018

693 CHANDRA KANTA DEY LT. RADHA NATH DEY 00627/1984

694 CHANDRA MOHAN MAHTO SARBESHWAR MAHTO 00616/1999

695 CHANDRA MOHAN MAHTO SRI LAXMAN MAHTO 03416/2005
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696 CHANDRA PRAKASH AGARWAL S/o VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL JH1007/2025

697 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHOUDHARY SRI RAM PRASAD CHOUDHARY 00702/2010

698 CHANDRA SHEKHAR HAZARI BHAKTI PD. HAZARI 00047/1997

699 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR S/o. VIJAY PRASAD TIWARY JH171/2021

700 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD SINHA RAJESHWAR PD.SINHA 01633/2000

701 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH LATE BINOD BIHARI MAHATO 00024/1985

702 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH JAGAT NARAIN SINGH 0195A/1962

703 CHANDRA SHEKHAR THAKUR S.R. SUBHAK LAL THAKUR 10680/1996

704 CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV LATE BADRI SINGH 00526/2009

705 CHANDRAKANT PRASAD SRI HARGOVIND PRASAD 00805/2010

706 CHANDRIKA PRASAD KARU RAM 01569/1989

707 CHETAN BARNWAL SRI ASHOK KUMAR BARNWAL 00503/2012

708 CHETNA KUMARI D/O LATE BINDHYESHWAR JHA JH149/2014

709 CHHABI MAHTO HARI PADA MAHTO 03597/2005

710 CHHAYA LALWANI D/o. KAMAL KUMAR JH94/2021

711 CHHOTE LAL YADAV S/O LATE SITARAM YADAV                     JH598/2019

712 CHHOTELAL MAHTO S/O- GANESH MAHTO JH111/2023

713 CHIMALAKONDA AMARESHWARA SARMA LATE CHIMALAKONDA RAMA MURTTY 00976/2011

714 CHIRANJIT PRAMANIK SRI GOUR PRAMANIK 00246/2012

715 CHITRA KUMARI D/o. SRI KHEN BAHADUR JH386/2013

716 CHITRANJAN KUMAR BUDHAN BHUWAN JH721/2017

717 CHITRANJAN KUMAR JHA LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD JHA 03082/2004

718 CHITTRANJAN SINGH CHOUDHARY BAIDYANATH SINGH CHOUDHARY 10986/1996

719 CHUN CHUN MISHRA LT BIDYADHAR MISHRA 04990/1999

720 DAMODAR PASWAN SAHADEO PASWAN 04263/1999

721 DAMODAR PRASAD MAHATO SRI JODHA RAM MAHATO 00936/2011

722 DARIK NATH BANERJEE S/o. NIMAI BANERJEE JH156/2021

723 DAYA SHANKAR SHUKLA LATE RAJ KISHORE SHUKLA 01058/2011

724 DAYA SHANKER JHA SRI LAKSHMAN JHA 00603/2010

725 DAYAL CHANDRA MAHTO GOKUL CHANDRA MAHTO 06219/1996

726 DAYANDAND PRASAD PARESH NARAYAN PD. 00326/1984

727 DEB SHANKAR DEY LT. SARBARI BHUSAN DEY 00061/1990

728 DEBA BARAT SEN H.K. SEN 11202/1996

729 DEBASHIS ROY KSHITISH CHANDRA ROY 00434/1987

730 DEBASHISH CHATTERJEE "NR" SATYENDRA KUMAR CHATTERJEE 00487/1990

731 DEBASHISH GUPTA LT. B. K. GUPTA 01898/1991

732 Debasish Banerjee Sri Amal Kumar Banerjee 00479/2007

733 DEBENDRA NATH MAHTO SRI HARI PD. MAHATO 01194/2002

734 DEBI LAL BHANDARY KHELU BHANDARY 05994/1999

735 DEBRAJ KUMBHKAR PRAHLAD KUMBHKAR 00535/2008

736 DEEPAK KISHOR PATHAK SRI KAUSHAL KISHOR PATHAK 02292/2003

737 DEEPAK KR VISHWAKRAMA GOURI SHANKAR VISHWAKRMA 00689/1983

738 Deepak Kumar Sri Baleshwar Mahto 00575/2007

739 DEEPAK KUMAR DARBESHWAR PRASAD JH268/2014

740 DEEPAK KUMAR BRIJ NATH RAI JH109/2018

741 DEEPAK KUMAR  SRI BANESHWARI PRASAD 00968/2011

742 DEEPAK KUMAR AMBASTHA RAJENDRA PRASAD JH2259A/2000

743 DEEPAK KUMAR BARNWAL S/O PRAYAG PRASAD BARNWAL JH172/2015

744 DEEPAK KUMAR GOSWAMI S/O SHAMBHU NATH GOSWAMI JH359/2023

745 DEEPAK KUMAR KESHRI LATE. KISHUN LAL KESHRI 00435/2008

746 DEEPAK KUMAR KESHRI SRI OM PRAKASH KESHRI 00950/2010

747 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY NILKANTH PANDEY JH473/2014

748 DEEPAK KUMAR RUIA S/O LAXMAN PRASAD RUIA JH854/2021

749 DEEPAK KUMAR SHAW SRI HUB LAL MAHATO 00190/2011

750 DEEPAK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA SHYAMA CHARAN SHRIVASTAVA 01593/2000

751 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM CHANDRA SINGH J/1416A/2001

752 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV SRI HARILAL GOPE 00208/2010
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753 DEEPAK NARAIN SINHA NRIPENDRA NARAIN SINHA 00255/1983

754 DEG LAL MAHTO SRI GOPI MAHTO J/1518A/2001

755 DEO KUMAR PRASAD SRI RAM DEO SAH 02979/2004

756 DEO KUMAR SINHA LT. PARMESHWAR PRASAD 02040/2003

757 DEO NANDAN MAHATO SRI DEO NARAYAN MAHATO 00001/2006

758 DEO NARAYAN PRASAD KAMTA PRASAD MAHTO 00424/1968

759 DEO NR. MISHRA SRI RAM CHANDRA MISHRA 00790/2002 

760 Deobrat Tiwari Sri Sushil Chandra Tiwari 00041/2006

761 Deochand Mistry Chandra Mohan Mistry 00174/2008

762 DEOKI NANDAN MAHTO DEO NARAYAN MAHTO 01738/2000

763 DEV DUTTA KUMAR SRI BHOLA NATH PANDEY 03513/2005

764 DEV VRAT MALLIK LATE SHIV NATH MALLIK JH1243T/1995

765 Devanand Prasad Sri Harihar Prasad 00312/2006

766 DEVASHIS PANDEY SHEO PD. PANDEY 04102/1996

767 DEVENDRA JHA LT. KEDAR NATH JHA 00639/1988

768 DEVENDRA KR. VERMA S/O SHARBESHWAR PD. VERMA 00502/1981

769 DEVENDRA KUMAR SRI NARAYAN MAHATO J/603A/2001

770 DEVENDRA KUMAR MAHATO SRI VIJAY MAHATO 00253/2012

771 DEVENDRA NATH PT LT. MAHENDRA NATH PT 02512/1998

772 DEVENDRA NATH SHARMA KAILASH KR. SHARMA 00508/1992

773 DEVENDRA PRASAD NONIA SRI RAJENDRA PRASAD NONIA 00871/2010

774 DEVENDRA SHARMA SRI RAJENDRA SHARMA 00675/2001

775 DEVI DAYAL SONI SRI. SURYA NATH RAM 04371/2005

776 DEVI PANDEY D/O SRI PANCHANAN PANDEY 04622/2005

777 DEVI PRASAD MUKHERJEE SRI SISIR MUKHERJEE 04894/2006

778 DEVI SHARAN SINHA ADITYA KUMAR LAL 00806/1980

779 DEVJANI GHOSH D/O LATE SUDHINDRA NATH GHOSH 02795/2004

780 DEWASHISH RAKSHIT S/O AJIT KUMAR RAKSHIT JH281/2022

781 DHANANJAY KUMAR MISHRA SRI MARUTI SHARAN MISHRA 00324/2012

782 DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH SUBODH KUMAR ROY JH259/2014

783 DHANANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI PARAS NATH SRIVASTAVA 00961/2011

784 DHANANJAY MARANDI SRI ARJUN MARANDI 00848/2010

785 DHANANJAY PRASAD S/O KAMALA PRASAD JH217/2023

786 DHANANJAY PRASAD GOPE RAJ PATI GOPE JH243/2016

787 DHANANJAY RAJAK TRIBHUWAN RAJAK 02163/2000

788 DHANANJAY SINGH S/O DAWAGIR SINGH 00587/1984

789 DHANANJAY THAKUR B.C. THAKUR 00755/1994

790 DHANANJOY CHATTARJEE LT. S. K. CHATTARJEE 00969/1989

791 DHANESHWAR MAHTO MOTI LAL MAHTO 10741/1996

792 DHARAM BHUSHAN PRAKASH SRI HARI OM PRAKASH 00732/2002

793 DHARAM CHAND MAHATO SOMAR MAHATO JH921/2018

794 DHARAMDAS CHAKRAVARTY JIWAN CH. CHAKRAVARTY 01094/1988

795 DHARMBIR KUMAR SRI RAM SWAROOP RAM 00915/2010

796 Dharmbir Paswan Sri Dharmendra Paswan 00010/2006

797 DHARMENDRA GUPTA SRI BINDESHWARI PD. GUPTA 00629/2001

798 DHARMENDRA KUMAR BARANWAL LATE GANESH LAL BARNWAL JH446/2013

799 DHARMENDRA MISHRA SRI TALKESHWAR MISHRA 00595/2011

800 DHARMENDRA NARAYAN SINHA RADHA RAMAN SINGH 00635/2008

801 DHARMVEER KUMAR PASWAN SRI VISHWANATH PASWAN 00745/2011

802 DHARMVIR SINGH CHOUDHARY SRI BASHISTH SINGH CHOUDHARY 00908/2010

803 DHIRAJ KUMAR SRI KARTIK KUMAR 00717/2010

804 DHIRAJ KUMAR SRI RAVINATH JHA 00304/2012

805 DHIRAJ KUMAR SRI RAMA KANT SHARMA 04580/2005

806 Dhiraj Kumar Saw Sri Akhilesh Prasad Saw 00623/2007

807 DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH SRI UTTAM KUMAR SINGH 00478/2011

808 DHIRENDRA BRAHMCHARY S/O BIJOY KUMAR TRIVEDY JH147/2015

809 DHIRENDRA CHANDRA MAHTO LT. CHANDRA MOHAN MAHTO 01742/2000

810 DHIRENDRA KUMAR KAUSHIK GAYA SINGH JH12/2018
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811 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH KASHI PD. SINGH 01043/1992

812 Dhirendra Nath Banerjee Late Mahendra Nath Banerjee 00271/2007

813 DHRUB PRASAD MAHATO LATE LEDO MAHATO 01923/2003

814 DIBAKAR UPADHYAY SARYU PD. UPADHYAY 01493/2000

815 DIBYA KUMARI D/O SHIVJEE PASWAN JH146/2016

816 DIGVIJAY NARAYAN SINGH RAM LAYAK SINGH 02782/1995

817 DILEEP KUMAR SINHA LT. JAGESHWAR PRASAD 01705/2002

818 Dilip Kumar Lt. Ram Chandra Gope 00290/2006

819 DILIP KUMAR RAM SUNDAR JHA 00457/2001

820 DILIP KUMAR NAWAL SINGH 00648/1991

821 Dilip Kumar Sri Gopal Prasad 00659/2007

822 DILIP KUMAR GANGA MOURYA JH649/2016

823 DILIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTHY LT NARAYAN CH. CHAKRABORTY 00848/1970

824 DILIP KUMAR DAS SRI MADAN MOHAN DAS 02740/2003

825 DILIP KUMAR KESHRI SRI KANHIY LAL KESHRI 00010/2013

826 DILIP KUMAR MANDAL S/O LATE RABINDRA NATH MANDAL JH1391/2023

827 DILIP KUMAR MISHRA LT. RADHA PRASAD MISHRA JH435/2017

828 Dilip Kumar Mondal Sri Bodi Mondal 00218/2006

829 DILIP KUMAR PATHAK SHAHDEO PATHAK 00375/1997

830 DILIP KUMAR PATHAK LT. LAKSHMI NARAYAN PATHAK 01475/2000

831 DILIP KUMAR PRASAD LT. INDRA DEO RAM PD. 04324/1999

832 DILIP KUMAR SAW MOHAN PD. SAW 00045/1997

833 DILIP KUMAR SHAW MAHADEO SHAW 01373/2002

834 DILIP KUMAR SINGH BALMIKl SINGH 08198/1999

835 DILIP KUMAR SINGH LATE KAMLA PATI SINGH JH555A/1978

836 DILIP KUMAR VERMA LT PARMANAND VERMA 06680/1999

837 DILIP KUMAR YADAV SRI JAGARNATH GOPE 04605/2005

838 DILIP PAUL SRI SAHADEV PAUL 00089/2009

839 DIN DAYAL HAJAM HARI CHARAN HAJAM 01029/1981

840 DINANATH CHOUDHARY LT. NARAYAN DAS CHOUDHARY 00144/1978

841 DINANATH PATHAK LT JAGDISHWAR PATHAK 00089/1993

842 DINBANDHU KUMAR MANDAL SRI DHANANJAY MANDAL 00891/2010

843 DINESH KANT VERMA LT. KAMLESHWARI PRASAD 01830/1992

844 DINESH KUMAR RAMPADA KUMAR 00743/2002

845 DINESH KUMAR LT. JAI PRAKASH SINGH 00756/2002

846 DINESH KUMAR SRI. SURAJ NATH SINGH 04225/2005

847 Dinesh Kumar Karmakar Lt. Hira Lal Karmakar 00170/2007

848 Dinesh Kumar Rai Shree Kanhaiya Rai 00381/2007

849 DINESH KUMAR RAWANI SRI GOKHUL RAWANI 00426/2009

850 DINESH KUMAR RAWANI SRI RATAN RAWANI 00613/2009

851 DINESH KUMAR SINGH SRI.  RAM DAYAL SINGH 01745/1999

852 DINESH KUMAR YADAV S/O KHUBLAL YADAV JH295/2022

853 DINESH MODAK SRI KALU MODAK 00673/2010

854 DINESH PRASAD KESHRI LAXMAN SAW 01395/1997

855 DINESHWAR PRASAD CHOUHAN LATE YADUNI RAM CHOUHAN 03066/1995

856 DIP NARAYAN S/O LATE TEJ NARAYAN MAHATON JH56/2021

857 DIP NARAYAN SRI SATYA NARAYAN BHATTACHARYA 03580/2005

858 DIPAK KUMAR S/O DINESH KUMAR JH40/2024

859 DIPAK KUMAR CHOUBEY SASTHI CHARAN CHOUBEY 00432/1987

860 DIPAK KUMAR SINGH SRI BIMLENDRA KUMAR SINGH 00411/2011

861 DIPAK SHAH SRI SAJJAN KUMAR SHAH 04934/2006

862 DIPANJAN DE S/O ASIS KUMAR DE JH916/2022

863 DIPANKAR CHATTERJEE S/O ASHWINI KUMAR CHATTERJEE JH1255/2023

864 DIPANKAR DEY LATE NIRMAL RANJAN DEY 00013/2001

865 DIPESH KUMAR MAHATO LATE CHARKU MAHAB 00569/2010

866 DIVYA RITOLIA D/O ASHOK KUMAR RITOLIA JH518/2022

867 DIVYA VIKASH SINGH S/O BALMIKI PRASAD SINGH JH1309/2023

868 DIWAKAR MISHRA LT. L.L. MISHRA 00357/2001
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869 DIWAKAR PRASAD SRIVASTAVA  SRI RAVINDRA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA JH243/2015

870 DOLGOBIND MAHATO KHUDIRAM MAHATO 00530/2008

871 DR. HARI BHUSHAN PRASAD LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD 00216/2010

872 DURGA KUMARI D/O FAGU MANJHI JH1066/2024

873 DURGA KUMARI SINGH D/O LATE PARMESHWAR SINGH JH147/2016

874 DURGA SAW ROOP LAL SAW 01804/1997

875 DWARIKA PRASAD SRI DEOMUNI RAM 00682/2010

876 DWARIKA PRASAD SHAHI LT. ANANT RAM SHAHI 00440/1987

877 DWIJENDRA KR. MANDAL SRI GUNADHAR MANDAL 00155/2001

878 ENAYAT HUSSAIN MD. SULAMAN 01336/2002

879 ETWARI MAHATO LT FAGU MAHATO 00386/2000

880 FAIZAN AHMED KHAN S/o. MD. NADEEM KHAN JH127/2021

881 FAKHRUDDIN ALI AHMAD MD. NASRUDDIN 04222/2005

882 FALGUNI ROY RAM PD. ROY 04533/1999

883 FATIK RAWANI SAHADEB RAWANI 01495/1995

884 FIROJ KUMAR DUTTA SRI KAJAL KR. DUTTA 01489/2002

885 FRAZ ANWAR S/O ABDUL JABBAR JH1051/2024

886 GAHANU MAHTO LT. BAIJNATH MAHTO 00296/1997

887 GAJENDRA KUMAR S/O BHIM YADAV                                JH575/2019

888 GAJENDRA SINGH LT H.N.SINGH 02408/2000

889 GAMO MURMU SRI KANDAN MURMU 00881/2002

890 GANESH MAHTO SRI MAHADEO MAHATO 01134/2011

891 GANESH NR PANDEY SRI SUMESHWAR NATH PANDEY 00943/2002

892 GANESH PANDIT SRI. RAM DAS PANDIT 04390/2005

893 GANESH PD. PRAMANIK LT. SAHDEO PD. PRAMANIK 00663/2001

894 GANESH PRASAD LATE KARPURI SAH JH102/2013

895 GANGA PRASAD SINGH SARYU RAM RAWANI 01142/1994

896 GANGA SAGAR SINGH RAM VILASH SINGH 01295/2002

897 GANGADHAR MAHATO SRI HARADHAN MAHATO 00306/2012

898 GANGADHAR PANDEY S/O KAPIL PANDEY 00579/1980

899 GARGI SARKAR D/o. SUSANTA KUMAR SARKAR JH109/2021

900 GAURAV AMBASTHA S/O KEDAR NATH AMBASTHA JH25/2015

901 GAURAV SARKAR S/O GORACHAND SARKAR JH1211/2023

902 GAURI PRIYADARSHNI SRI RAJESHWAR SINGH 01121/2011

903 Gautam Sri Chandrika Pd. Singh 00029/2006

904 GAUTAM GOPAL SRI BRAHMA DEO PRASAD 00637/2010

905 GAUTAM KR. BANARJEE AMIYO KUMAR  BANERJEE 00448/1987

906 GAUTAM KUMAR MISHRA SRI B. MISHRA 01618/2002

907 GAUTAM KUMAR PANDEY S/O SRI ARBIND PANDEY JH241/2015

908 GAUTAM KUMAR RAWANI BIRENDRA MOHAN RAWANI 02203/2000

909 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH TRIPURARI PRASAD SINGH JH598/2013

910 GAUTAM SANTOSHI SRI YOGENDRA MAHATO 03080/2004

911 GEETA KUMARI RAKHAL MAHATO JH290/2016

912 Geetanjali Chattarjee D/o. Sri Rabindra Nath Chatterjee 00243/2006

913 GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY SRI PARMANAND CHOUDHARY 04535/2005

914 GHULAM SAJEDUL QUADRI MD. MASUD ALAM JH352/2014

915 GIRENDRA MISHRA DEO NANDAN MISHRA 00295/2008

916 GIRISH KR. BHAGAT SRI. HARIBANSH PD. BHAGAT 00603/1999

917 GITA MUKHERJEE LT. TRAILOKYA MOHAN TALAPATRA 02566/2000

918 GITU KUMARI D/O MUKTESHWAR MAHATO JH1256/2023

919 GOBINDA PRASAD KUNDU S/O LATE DURGA DAS KUNDU JH1484/2001

920 GOLAK BIHARI KUMAR DASHRATH KUMAR 00365/1981

921 GOPAL AGARWAL SATYA NARAYAN AGARWAL 00450/1987

922 GOPAL CHANDRA GOPE SRI HARI GOPE 00906/2010

923 GOPAL CHANDRA RAY SRI GANESH RAY 03266/2004

924 GOPAL CHANDRA. GORAIN     SRI MAHADEO GORAIN 01725/2002

925 GOPAL JEE PANDEY LT. GANESH PANDEY 00036/1987

926 GOPAL KRISHAN VERMA LALMOHAN PRASAD 01650/1994
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927 GOPAL KUMAR AGARWAL S/O BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL              JH467/2019

928 GOPAL KUMAR DAS SHRI NIRANJAN DAS JH1643A/2001

929 GOPAL KUMAR DEB AMULYA KR. DEB 00466/1992

930 GOPAL PANDEY AMBIKA PANDEY 00237/1993

931 GOPAL PRASAD SUMAN BHAGWATI PD 00357/1994

932 GOPAL SHARMA PUSHKER LAL SHARMA 03379/2005

933 GOPI NATH CHATTARAJ SRI ANANDA DULAL CHATTARAJ 01066/2002

934 GOPI NATH DAN S/O- TARA PADA DAN JH93/2023

935 GORAKH LATA SRI MUNNI LAL 00091/2010

936 GOSWAMI AKANT BHARTI S/O OM PRAKASH GOSWAMI JH333/2019

937 GOSWAMI BISWJIT BHARTI S/O BRAHM PRAKASH GOSWAMI JH694/2024

938 GOSWAMI VIVEKANAND BHARTI S/O GOSWAMI JAY PRAKASH BHARTI JH580/2022

939 GOUR CHANDRA GOSWAMI SUBODH GOSWAMI JH267/2015

940 GOUR CHANDRA MAHATO YADU MAHATO 00472/1972

941 GOURANGA CHAKRABORTY NILAMBER CHAKRABORTY 00975/1990

942 GOURANGA PRAMANIK SRI. MADAN MOHAN PRAMANIK 01960/2003

943 GOURAV KUMAR S/O OM PRAKASH SINHA JH396/2021

944 GOURAV KUMAR MUKHERJEE SRI GOPAL MUKHERJEE 00676/2010

945 GOURAV SHUMAN KRISHNA KUMAR PRASAD JH76/2018

946 GOURI SHANKAR MALAKAR SRI MANIK LAL MALAKAR 00926/2010

947 GOURI SHANKAR SHAW HUB LAL MAHATO 02679/1992

948 GOUTAM ACHARYYA SRI GOURANGA ACHARYYA 00911/2011

949 GOUTAM KR. BANERJEE KISHORI MOHAN BANARJEE 00453/1987

950 GOUTAM KUMAR MANDAL SRI PARESH CHANDRA MANDAL 00865/2011

951 GOUTAM KUMAR PATHAK LADU GOPAL PATHAK 01323/1999

952 GOUTAM KUMAR PAUL LATE HARANATH PAUL 00813/2010

953 GOUTAM KUMAR RAWANI DURYODHAN RAWANI JH399/2016

954 GOUTAM ROY LT NISHA NATH ROY 00915/1989

955 GOUTAM SHAW GAJANAND SHAW 00386/1994

956 GOVIND RAM SRI JANAKDHARI RAM 01034/2002

957 GRAHAN NAND PRASAD SRI HARIHAR PRASAD 00044/2008

958 GUDAKESH TEWARY LT. BALBHADRA TEWARY 00747/1991

959 GULAM MUSTAFA MD. MOINUDDIN 00948/2011

960 GULAM RABBANI ANSARI SRI GULAM RASUL ANSARI 00868/2010

961 GULAM SARWAR GULAM MUSTFA 09808/1996

962 GULAM TALHA ANSARI S/o MD. ZAFIR ANSARI JH1029/2025

963 GUNCHA TABASSUM D/o. MD. ZAHOOR KHAN JH377/2013

964 GUNJAN KUMAR SANJAY SINGH JH55/2018

965 GUNJESHWARI PRASAD LT. RAM CHANDRA PD. 01406/1993

966 GURDEEP SINGH RAJPAL LATE AMARJEET SINGH RAJPAL JH59/2018

967 GURMEET KAUR SALUJA D/O SATPAL SINGH SALUJA JH23/2018

968 GYAN JEE SINGH S/o LATE RAM NARAYAN SINGH JH1165/2025

969 GYAN RANJAN SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA JH257/2018

970 GYANESHWAR GIRI LATE SHIV SHANKAR GIRI JH295A/1986

971 HAFIZUR RAHMAN MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 01117/2002

972 HAIDER ALI KAZI HAMID KAZI JH450A/2001

973 HAIJUN ANSARI LATE AFJAL ANSARI 02975/2004

974 HARADHAN MAHATO SRI RTI RAM MAHATO 01343/2002

975 HARE KRISHANA PRASAD SRI RUGHU NATH MALLAH 00817/2002

976 HARE KRISHNA KUMAR THAKUR RAM NANDAN THAKUR JH445/2015

977 HARE NARAYAN SHARMA DEO NANDAN SHARMA 00997/1989

978 HARENDRA KUMAR JHA MAHESH KANT JHA 06577/1999

979 HARENDRA SINGH SRI RAM KARAN SINGH 00534/2009

980 HARI PADA KUMBHAKAR SRI SHANTIPADA KUMBHAKAR 00418/2012

981 HARI PADA MANDAL LT. DEVENDRA NATH MANDAL 00811/1997

982 HARI PRASAD KHOOB LAL GOND 01142/1991

983 HARI SHANKAR HARI S/O GOURI SHANKAR SHAW JH1344/2023

984 HARI VISHWAKARMA BADHAN VISHWAKARMA 04329/1999
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985 HARIHAR PRASAD LT. GOPAL KHATIK 00626/1973

986 HARISH KUMAR JOSHI MOHAN LAL JOSHI 00031/1982

987 HARISH KUMAR RAJAK SHIVA LOCHANRAJAK JH231/2016

988 HARISH KUMAR SINGH RAMESH SINGH 03475/1996

989 HARSH S/O- RAVINDRA JH166/2023

990 HARSH KEDIA S/O- DILIP KUMAR KEDIA JH577/2023

991 HARSH PANDIT TRILOK NATH PANDIT JH671/2016

992 HASAN AKHTAR S/O- NASEEM AKHTAR JH1486/2023

993 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH S/O ANANT KUMAR SINGH JH658/2015

994 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH CHOUDHARY SRI SAMEER SINGH CHOUDHARY 00685/2012

995 HEMLATA D/o. RAM PAL JH513/2013

996 HIMANSHU KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S/o DEVANAND SRIVASTAVA JH569/2021

997 HIRA  LAL CHAUHAN SRI. LAXMI CHAUHAN 03011/2004

998 HIRA LAL SAW SRI JHARI LAL SAW 00710/2002

999 HIRA PRASAD LALA GOKHUL PRASAD 00338/1970

1000 HIRENDRA KUMAR LALA RAGHUBIR PRASAD LALA 00746/1981

1001 HRIDAY NARAYAN SINGH RAGHAW SINGH 01581/1994

1002 HRIDAY RANJAN PANDEY LT. HARE KRISHNA PANDEY 00520/1979

1003 HULASH PASWAN SHREE SAHDEO PASWAN 05678/1996

1004 HUSSAIN HAIKAL ABDUL KHALIQUE ANSARI 00419/2000

1005 IMRAN KHAN SRI YAHIYA 00125/2012

1006 Indra Kant Jha Sri Mahadeo Jha 00392/2006

1007 INDRA MANI SINGH S/O LATE CHANDRIKA PRASAD SINGH JH181/2015

1008 INDRADEEP CHATTERJEE SRI ACHINTYA CHATTERJEE JH749A/2012

1009 INDRADEO MANDAL LT. CHARU MANDAL 00800/2002

1010 INDRAJEET KUMAR SRI PURENDRA SHARMA 00640/2010

1011 INDRAJIT ADHIKARY SRI SUDHAKAR ADHIKARY 00984/2010

1012 INDRANI PANDEY SRI PANCHANAN PANDEY 00393/2011

1013 INDRANIL CHATTERJEE S/O TARUN KUMAR CHATTERJEE JH1122/2024

1014 INDU KUMARI SRI RAM BRIKSHA RAM 00648/2009

1015 IRSHAD ALAM ASRAR ALAM 00886/2010

1016 ISHAR KUMAR SRI KALICHARAN KUMHAR 00523/2009

1017 ISHIKA AGARWAL D/O BAJRANG KUMAR AGARWAL JH519/2022

1018 ISRARUL HAQUE MD. ZAINUL HAQUE 00157/1991

1019 ISTAKHAR ALI MD. SATTAR JH541/2016

1020 JADAB CHANDRA DAW LATE SHIB SHANKER DAW JH566/2019

1021 JAG NARAIN DAS BISHRAM DAS 00099/1975

1022 JAGAN NATH ROY LT. ORAMBA CHANDRA ROY 01440/2000

1023 JAGAN NATH YADAV DARSHAN YADAV 02245/1993

1024 JAGANNATH MAHATO SRI BISTU MAHATO 00747/2010

1025 JAGAT KISHORE MAHATO MADHAB CH. MAHATO 01508/1995

1026 JAGDISH GOPE SOMARU GOPE 01132/1999

1027 JAGESHWAR THAKUR NILKANTH THAKUR 01238/1994

1028 JAGESHWAR THAKUR BHIM THAKUR 04539/1999

1029 JAHAR LAL MAHATO LT. HARI PADA MAHATO 10808/1996

1030 JAI SHANKAR RAM KRISHNA SINGH JH31/2018

1031 Jai Shankar Keshri Sri Rabindra Nath Keshri 00109/2006

1032 JAIDEEP MAITY GAUR CHANDRA MAITY 02059/2000

1033 JAIDEO MISHRA SRI. MUSAHEB MISHRA 01371/1983

1034 JAIDEV BANERJEE DULAL BANERJEE JH51/2018

1035 JAIDIP MALLIK KALYAN KUMAR MALLICK 11248/1996

1036 JAINENDRA KUMAR S/O MAHENDRA RAM HARIJAN JH642/2024

1037 JALADHAR MANDAL ARJUN MANDAL 01419/1997

1038 Jamshed Kazi Suleman Kazi 00360/2007

1039 JAN MOHAMMAD KHAN DIBJAN KHAN 01703/1989

1040 JANAK DEO PANDEY LT RAM CHANDRA PANDEY 02905/2000

1041 JANAPRIYA CHATTERJEE SRI SUSHIL KUMAR CHATTERJEE 04058/2005

1042 JANARDAN  SINGH LT. BALESHWAR SINGH 00888/1991
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1043 JANARDAN BANARJEE LT. TARA PADO BANERJEE 01016/1997

1044 JANARDAN PANDEY NARAYAN PANDEY 01292/1997

1045 JANKI KUMARI D/O SRI SHIV SHANKAR RAM JH237/2015

1046 JANKI PRASAD KEWAT MURLIDHAR KEWAT 00797/1968

1047 JASWANT KUMAR S/O BIRJU MISTRY JH201/2022

1048 JATIN CHAKRABORTY SRI DILIP KUMAR CHKRABORTY 03707/2005

1049 JAWED RIZWEE MD. RIZWAN AHMAD 00230/2011

1050 JAY DAYAL KESHRI SRI BADRI PRASAD KESHRI 00266/1988

1051 JAY PRAKASH SAW LATE RAM PRASAD SAW 00789/2010

1052 JAY PRAKASH SINGH SRI ASHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 00264/2011

1053 Jay Ram Mishra Sri Shayam Bihari Mishra 00164/2006

1054 JAY RAM MODAK SRI AMULYA MODAK 00640/2009

1055 JAYA KUMAR SRI VIDYASHANKAR SAHAY 01429/2000

1056 JAYA KUMARI SADHU SHARAN PANDEY 00330/2008

1057 JAYA SHREE CHATTERJEE SRI DEB KUMAR CHATTERJEE 00804/2011

1058 JAYANT KUMAR GOUR CHANDRA MAHATO 00686/1998

1059 JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY SRI KAJAL KRISHNA CHAKRABORTY 04897/2006

1060 JAYANTI CHOUDHARY D/O BHOLA CHOUDHARY JH481/2018

1061 JAYANTI MUKHERJEE D/O SANAT MUKHERJEE JH452/2022

1062 JAYDEB BANERJEE SRI. PUNDARI KAKSHYA BANERJEE 04343/2005

1063 JAYDEV KUMHAR SRI GOUR KUMHAR 00455/2012

1064 JAYEETA MONDAL SRI KANSARI MONDAL 00637/2011

1065 JAYSHREE DAS SRI NAKUL CHANDRA DAS 00806/2011

1066 JAYSHREE MANDAL D/o. SRI KANSARI MANDAL JH380/2013

1067 JAYSHREE MEHTA SRI PHANI BHUSHAN MEHTA 00868/2011

1068 JEETANDRA KUMAR SRI MADHU RAM 00845/2002

1069 JEETENDRA KUMAR RAJAK SRI HARDEV RAJAK 00766/2011

1070 JEEWAN KUMAR RAWANI SRI. BISHTU RAWANI 04367/2005

1071 JHUMA RANI D/o. SRI S.D. BARAL JH108/2013

1072 JIMMY SOREN D/o. LATE PAULUS SOREN JH1183/2023

1073 JITEN KARMAKAR SRI ANIL KARMAKAR 00021/2009

1074 JITENDRA GHOSAL PARBOTI CHARAN GHOSAL 00353/2008

1075 JITENDRA KR. BURNWAL LATE GANESH LAL BURNWAL JH422/2013

1076 JITENDRA KUMAR JAGDISH SINGH 00718/2000

1077 JITENDRA KUMAR SRI GUPTESHWAR PRASAD 00675/2010

1078 JITENDRA KUMAR S/O- HARKHU DAS JH92/2023

1079 JITENDRA KUMAR S/o LATE RAJ DEO PRASAD JH1047/2025

1080 JITENDRA KUMAR SRI KAPIL DEO SINGH 03581/2005

1081 JITENDRA KUMAR NISHAD SRI RAMCHANDRA MALLAH JH175/2016

1082 JITENDRA KUMAR RAI SRI RAJBANSH RAI 00295/1994

1083 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SRI RAMCHANDRA SINGH 00544/2011

1084 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH SRI YAMUNA SINGH JH153/2013

1085 JITENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI KESHARJEE SRIVASTAVA 00691/2002

1086 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA SRI SUDAN PD. VERMA 01115/2002

1087 JITENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SRI. KALI MISTRY VISHWAKARMA 04269/2005

1088 JITENDRA MURMU S/o CHUNA RAM MURMU JH1057/2025

1089 JITENDRA PRASAD KARN SR HARI BALLABH PRASAD VERMA 02796/1997

1090 JITENDRA UPADHAYAY S/O LT. RAJDEO UPADHAYAY 00140/1985

1091 JIVAN KISHORE PRADHAN S/O BANKIM CHANDRA PRADHAN 00508/1987

1092 JUGAL NANDAN SINGH KAMLA SINGH 00829/1994

1093 JULI KUMARI W/O- DEEPAK KISHORE PATHAK JH1496/2023

1094 JULIE SHARMA D/O KAILASH SHARMA JH4/2015

1095 JULYANI HORO LATE KENNEDY HORO 00950/2011

1096 JWALA KUMAR PASWAN ASHOK PASWAN JH603/2014

1097 JYOTI KUMARI D/O JITENDRA KUMAR JH1251/2023

1098 JYOTI KUMARI GOPE D/O KAPILDEO GOPE JH1072/2024

1099 JYOTI SINGH D/O NAGESHWAR SINGH JH518/2015

1100 JYOTSHNA KUMARI SHARMA SRI NARENDRA KANT SHARMA 00364/2011
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1101 KAILASH PRASAD LALA SHYAM CHARAN LALA 00640/1984

1102 KAILASH YADAV LATE SANTU YADAV 00473/1987

1103 KAJAL KRISHNA CHANDRA BISWANATH CHANDRA 00100/2001

1104 KAJAL KUMARI D/O VIDYADHAR MISHRA JH260/2023

1105 KAJAL KUMARI D/O AWNISH KUMAR JH1075/2024

1106 KAKOLI CHATTERJEE D/o. SRI JITENDRA NATH CHATTERJEE JH421/2013

1107 KALA CHAND KUMHAR RAMPAD KUMHAR JH417/2013

1108 KALI PADA HANSDA MANOHAR HANSDA 01463/1993

1109 KALI PADA RAWANI BASUKI NATH ROWANI JH490/2015

1110 KALIPADA GORAIN S/O LATE NANDA LAL GORAIN JH4949/1995

1111 KALYAN KR. BHATTACHARJEE RAMNl MOHAN BHATTACHARJEE 01581/2000

1112 KALYAN KR. BOSE LATE KALIPADO BOSE 00894/1991

1113 KALYAN KUMAR REWANI SRI LALTU REWANI 00483/2010

1114 KAMAL JIT KAUR SRI JAGDISH SINGH 00812/2009

1115 KAMAL KR. GUPTA GULAB CHAND GUPTA 02350/1999

1116 KAMAL KUMAR DHIBAR MADHABCHANDRA DHIBAR JH234/2016

1117 KAMAL PRASAD SRI PARMANAND SINGH CHOUDHARY JH48A/2001

1118 KAMALJEET SRI RAM BIHARI SAH 00577/2009

1119 KAMDEO SHARMA LT. RAM KR. DASHANADH 01325/1987

1120 KAMDEV GOPE LT. HARI PADA GOPE 00148/1985

1121 KAMESHWAR MAHATO SRI HARADHAN MAHATO 01059/2010

1122 KAMESHWAR MANDAL SRI DEO SHANKAR MANDAL J/1294A/1993

1123 KAMESHWAR PANDEY GOPAL PANDEY JH545/2013

1124 KAMESHWAR PD. SRI JANGALI PRASAD 00775/2002 

1125 KAMLA KUMARI W/O. DIWAKAR MISHRA 00356/2001 

1126 KAMLESH JHA BIDYADHAR JHA 05436/1995

1127 Kamlesh Kumar Sri Mukteshwar Prasad Singh 00602/2007

1128 KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA LAXMI  KANT MISHRA JH7/2018

1129 KAMLESHWAR PRASAD LT. VIRJA SINGH 01078/1998

1130 KAMRAN ALAM S/O MD MANSOOR ALAM,               JH450/2019

1131 KANAK KUMAR MAHATO SRI TARANI TARAN MAHATO 00285/2012

1132 KANAK LATA SOREN W/O MITHESH KISKU JH570/2016

1133 Kanchan Chattarjee Sri Mahadeb Chatterjee 00161/2006

1134 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY S/O SHIVA KANT CHOUDHARY JH645/2022

1135 KANCHAN GUPTA SRI OM PRAKASH GUPTA 00539/2012

1136 KANCHAN KUMARI SRI SHUBH KANT LAL 00882/2010

1137 KANHAIYA KUMAR BHUIYA S/o. KAMLESH BHUIYA JH1226/2023

1138 KANHAIYA LAL THAKUR SRI DIN DAYAL THAKUR 00727/2011

1139 KANHAIYA LAL VARMA SRI RAMDHANI PRASAD VARMA 03067/2004

1140 KANHAIYA PRASAD SHARMA NIRANJAN PRASAD SHARMA 01046/1994

1141 KANJI LAXMAN RAMPARIA LT LAXMAN KHENGAR RAMPARIA 00212/1966

1142 KANSARI MANDAL ABINASH CHANDRA MANDAL 00234/1972

1143 KAPIL DEO SINGH SITA RAM SINGH 01344/1983

1144 KARALI PADA LAIK SANTOSH KUMAR LAIK 00263/1980

1145 KARAM CHAND KUMAR JAGDAMBA KUMAR 02669/1995

1146 KARAMBIR SINGH RANBIR SINGH 00529/1981

1147 KARAN KUMAR SRI JAYANANDAN RAJAK 01022/2011

1148 KARISHMA D/O KISHORE KUMAR AMBASTHA JH749/2014

1149 KARUNA SINHA D/o. SUNIL KUMAR SINHA JH558/2013

1150 KARUNA TEWARY D/O LATE SRIMONTO TEWARY JH364/2021

1151 KASHI NATH DAS LATE MOTI LAL DAS 00769/2011

1152 KASIMUDDIN ANSARI KHATIR ANSARI 00759/1994

1153 KAUSHAL ACHARJEE S/O SRIDHAR LAL ACHARJEE JH1109/2022

1154 KAUSHAL KUMAR SRI DURGA PD. YADAV 01061/2002

1155 KAUSHAL KUMAR SRI NAND KUMAR PRASAD JH531/2013

1156 KAUSHAL KUMAR SINGH SRI KUBER SINGH 00814/2011

1157 KAUSHALAYA KUMARI W/O SRI DILIP KUMAR 04486/2005

1158 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR SINGH ALAKH DEO SINGH 00060/1983
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1159 KAVITA AGARWAL SRI RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL 00902/2010

1160 KAVITA KUMARI D/O KANHAI RAWANI JH254/2024

1161 KAZI SIRAJUDDIN AHMAD CHHUTU KAZI 01786/2000

1162 KEDAR NATH KARMAKAR SRI MUNILAL KARMAKAR 00401/2009

1163 KEDAR NATH MAHTO PURAN MAHTO 01202/2000

1164 KEDAR NATH MISHRA LT. MAHESH MISHRA 00128/1980

1165 KEDAR PRASAD LATE MOSAFIR PASWAN 00092/2008

1166 KEDAR PRASAD S/O- LATE RAM KRISHNA PRASAD JH801/2023

1167 KESHAB PRASAD SINGH S/O LATE KRISHNA DEO SINGH JH407/2025

1168 KEYA TALUKDAR W/O MR.SHUBHENDU DAS 01061/2011

1169 KHAGEN CHANDRA GORAIN LT. BHARAT CHANDRA GORAIN 00661/2001

1170 KHAIRUL BASAR SK. MD. SIRAJ JH371/2013

1171 KHAIRUL WARA KHAN LT. HAJI A. KHAN 00413/1991

1172 Khalid Ghause  Anisur Rahman 00395/2006

1173 KHELU RAM MAHATO S/O GOVARDHAN MAHATO JH152/2015

1174 KHITISH CHANDRA SINGH SRI BASANTA SINGH 00305/2012

1175 KHUKU RANI DAS GUPTA SRI TARA PAD DAS GUPTA 03272/2004

1176 KHUSHBOO KAMNA D/O SRI UMESH KUMAR SINGH JH203/2015

1177 KHUSHBOO KUMARI DEY D/O- NIWAS CHANDRA DEY JH492/2023

1178 KHUSHBOO PARWEEN D/o MD ISTEKHAR AHMAD JH1149/2025

1179 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPATI D/O- RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI JH145/2023

1180 KINGSHUK DAS R. K. DAS 01679/1994

1181 Kinker Bagawai Sri Sabit Lal Bagawai 00101/2006

1182 KIRAN KUMARI LT. DAMODAR PANDEY 01274/1991

1183 KIRAN KUMARI D/O AJIT KUMAR GUPTA JH460/2025

1184 KIRITENDRA KUMAR KOUSHIK TAPESHWAR SINGH 00350/2008

1185 KIRITI KR. GHOSAL HARI PADO GHOSAL 00981/1994

1186 KIRTI KUMARI MR. UMAKANT TIWARI 00731/2010

1187 KISHAN KUMAR PATWARI S/O PURUSHOTTAM PATWARI        JH211/2019

1188 KISHLOY CHAKRAVARTY MIHIR KR. CHAKRAVARTY 02919/1992

1189 KISHOR KUMAR SARYU YADAV 03503/2005

1190 KISHOR KUMAR LATE NIM LAL PRASAD 00725/2010

1191 KISHORE KUMAR S/O LATE KRISHNA PRASAD JH185/2022

1192 KISHORE KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SRI RAM CHANDRA VISHWAKARMA JH1365A/2001

1193 KISHUN PRASAD S/O LATE JAI LAL PRASAD                               JH426/2019

1194 KISHUN PRASAD TURI S/O LATE KULDIP TURI JH720/2022

1195 KOMAL D/O- RAJEEV SAW JH101/2023

1196 KOMAL DUTTA D/O MR. RAMESHMOHAN DUTTA JH160/2016

1197 KOMAL JHA D/O BHUP NARAYAN JHA JH260/2017

1198 KONIKA KUMARI SINGH D/O- VINOD SINGH JH717/2023

1199 KRISHNA BIHARI SAHAY GAURI SHANKAR SAHAY 00137/1997

1200 KRISHNA CHANDRA BURNWAL SRI MAHADEV PD BURNWAL 00890/1994

1201 KRISHNA KANT SINGH SRI DHARM DEO SINGH 03073/2004

1202 KRISHNA KANT SINGH SRI SURENDRA SINGH 00780/2011

1203 KRISHNA KR. SRIVASTAVA SRI RAGHU PD. SRIVASTAVA 01709/1992

1204 KRISHNA KUMAR DURGA SAW 00639/1984

1205 KRISHNA KUMAR SINHA LALAN PRASAD SINHA 01914/1991

1206 KRISHNA KUMAR SINHA LATE JAI NARAIN PRASAD SINHA JH899/2001

1207 KRISHNA KUMAR TEWARY SRI TARKESHWAR TEWARY J/760A/2000

1208 KRISHNA PADA CHAKRABARTI LT.M.B CHAKRABARTI 01640/1999

1209 KRISHNA PADA CHATTERJEE SRI BISWA NATH CHATTERJEE 02933/2004

1210 KRISHNA PANDIT LT. SUKHDEO PANDIT 00294/1997

1211 KRISHNA PASWAN KAMAL DUSADH 00601/2008

1212 KRISHNA PRASAD KESHRI SRI. DASHRATH SAW 00717/2002

1213 KRISHNA PRASAD MAHATO SRI MATHUR MAHATO 03417/2005

1214 KRISHNA PRIYA D/O  PRAKASH CHANDRA GIRI          JH437/2019

1215 KRISHNA SAHABADI SRI. J. N. SAHABADI 02536/2003

1216 KULDEEP KUMAR YADAV SRI RAM DULAR YADAV 00995/2010
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1217 Kumar Amresh Narayan Singh Chandra Shekhar Singh 00058/2007

1218 KUMAR ANAND LATE SATYA NARAYAN JHA JH90/2013

1219 KUMAR ANAND AJIT KUMAR SINGH JH637/2016

1220 KUMAR ASHISH SRI SURENDRA KUMAR 00887/2011

1221 Kumar Avinash Umeshwar PdSrivastava 00587/2007

1222 KUMAR BIMLENDU S.K.SINGH 00311/2008

1223 KUMAR BIPIN PRATAP SINGH NARESH CHANDRA SINHA 02646/1997

1224 KUMAR KRISHNA DR. NAKUL PRASAD JH416/2013

1225 KUMAR MANISH BINOD KR. SINGH 00341/1999

1226 Kumar Manvendra Pratap Singh Sri Ranbir Kumar Singh 00845/2007

1227 KUMAR SANU S/O- VIVEKANAND TIWARI JH159/2023

1228 KUMAR SHARDENDU JAISWAL SRI RAJ KISHOR PD. JAISWAL 01266/2002

1229 KUMAR VISHAL PRATAP SURENDRA KUMAR JH306/2016

1230 KUMARI  PRAGYA D/O  SUCHIT KUMAR TIWARI JH932/2023

1231 KUMARI  SIMRAN SHARMA D/O SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA JH923/2023

1232 KUMARI  SWATI D/O MANOJ KUMAR SINGH JH822/2023

1233 KUMARI ANULATA D/O- KAILASH MAHTO JH110/2023

1234 KUMARI DEEPA SRI KRISHNA NAND PRASAD JH383/2015

1235 KUMARI DEEPALI D/O DURGA PRASAD KUMAR JH266/2018

1236 KUMARI HEMLATA GUPTA SRI NARAYAN DUTT GUPTA 00055/2011

1237 KUMARI KARUNA SINGH D/O LATE SIDHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH                 JH65/2020

1238 KUMARI LAXMI LATE KAUSHAL KISHORE PATHAK 00355/2008

1239 KUMARI NILIMA BHATT D/O ALAKH KUMAR SHARMA JH654/2021

1240 KUMARI PREMLATA D/O RAVINDRA PANDIT JH3/2018

1241 KUMARI RINA MAHATO D/O LATE AKLOO MAHATO                 JH544/2019

1242 KUMARI SHOBHA SRI WAKIL PRASAD 00410/2011

1243 KUMARI SUPRIYA ROY D/O ASHOK KUMAR ROY JH44/2017

1244 KUMARI VIDYOTTAMA BANSAL SRI T. C. AGRAWAL JH1957A/2001

1245 KUNAL DUTTA SANATAN DUTTA JH236/2016

1246 KUNAL KANT SRI CHANDRIKA PRASAD 00180/2011

1247 KUNAL KISHORE VERMA SRI AJAY KUMAR VERMA JH444/2015

1248 KUNAL RANJAN S/O SRIMANTA RASH BIHARI MANDAL JH638/2021

1249 KUNDAN KR. VERMA PARASH NATH SAH 04180/2005

1250 KUNDAN KUMAR SRI URINDRA SINGH 01113/2011

1251 KUNDAN KUMAR S/O MANOJ KUMAR UPADHAYAY JH434/2022

1252 KUNDAN KUMAR SINHA BINOD PRASAD SINHA 00886/1983

1253 KUNDAN PASWAN S/O MANIK CHAND RAM JH1249/2023

1254 KUNDAN PRAKASH SINHA SRI. INDRA DEO PRASAD 01724/2002 

1255 KUNDAN SHARMA S/O LAL SHARMA JH959/2022

1256 KUSUM KUMARI D/O GAURI SHANKAR YADAV JH1129/2024

1257 LAJWANTI KUMARI SINGH D/O SHIV SHANKAR SINGH JH199/2022

1258 Lakhan Kumar Goud Sri Duryodhan Goud 00328/2006

1259 LAKHAN LAL DOMAN SAW 00281/1988

1260 LAKHI RAM MAHATO SRI ARJUN MAHATO 00204/2001

1261 LAKSHMAN KUMAR PANDEY NAGENDRA NATH PANDEY 00536/2008

1262 LAKSHMAN KUMAR SINGH SRI RABINDRA PRASAD SINGH 00140/2011

1263 LAKSHMAN SAW SRI NIRANJAN MAHTO 00605/2001

1264 LAKSHMI KUMARI D/O. MOTI LAL HEMBROM JH545/2014

1265 LAL BABU THAKUR SRI. VIDESHI RAUT 04181/2005

1266 LAL BAHADUR SAH LATE RAM NARESH PRASAD 03621/2005

1267 LAL BAHADUR SHARMA SRI SITA RAM SHARMA 00301/2001

1268 LAL BAHADUR SINGH SRI MOHAN SINGH JH443/2015

1269 LAL MOHAMMAD ANSARI MD. NIZAMUDDIN ANSARI 04947/2006

1270 LAL MOHAN PRASAD SINHA LT. MAHESH PRASAD SINHA JH562/2016

1271 LALA HEMANT KUMAR SINHA SRI HARIHAR PRASAD LALA JH1235A/2001

1272 LALAN GUPTA SRI JAMUNA PD. GUPTA 01130/2002

1273 LALAN KISHORE PRASAD LATE GOKHULA PRASAD 01037/1983

1274 LALAN KR. GOPE SRI RAM CHANDRA GOPE 01051/2002
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1275 LALAN SINGH RADHA NATH SINGH JH660/2016

1276 LALIT BIHARI MISHRA RAS BIHARI MISHRA 00582/1994

1277 LALITA KALINDI D/O SURESH KALINDI JH48/2017

1278 LALITA KUMARI SINHA BALESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 00385/2008

1279 LAV KUMAR S/O BIJAY DAS JH636/2024

1280 Laxmi Kumari Mishri Lal 00139/2008

1281 LAXMI KUMARI D/O SUDHIR BAURI JH268/2022

1282 Laxmi Kumari Pandey D/o Sri Bhagwan Pandey 00279/2007

1283 LAXMI NARAYAN GOSWAMI S/O- RAJ SHEKHAR GOSWAMI JH1456/2023

1284 LOKNATH DUTTA S/O TARAK NATH DUTTA JH195/2022

1285 LOPA MUDRA CHAKRABORTY PRADIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 03959/1995

1286 LUCKSHEETA SRIVASTAVA D/O SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JH450/2023

1287 LUTAN MAHTO LT MUSHAN MAHTO 02588/1994

1288 M. A. SHAMIM AHMAD M.A. SAYEED 00502/1987

1289 M. PARMESHWAR RAO LT. M.APPA RAO  JH563/2016

1290 MADAN KUMAR MAHATO SRI SUKHI RAM MAHATO 00642/2009

1291 MADAN LAL KESHRI LT. HARILAL KESHRI 01275/1997

1292 MADHAB CHANDRA DHIBAR LATE PANCHANAN  DHIBAR 00146/1977

1293 MADHU LATA KUMARI D/o RAM NARESH SAO JH1009/2025

1294 MADHU LATA SINGH SHREE RAM KISHUN SINGH 00390/2012

1295 MADHU SUDAN CHAKARBORTY BHUBAN MOHAN CHAKARBORTY 10813/1996

1296 MADHU SUDHAN DEY SRI NITYA NAND DEY 00400/2011

1297 MADHUKAR BARANWAL S/O- CHANDRA SHEKHAR BARANWAL JH664/2023

1298 MADHUKAR SHARMA SRI. TAPESHWAR SHARMA 03712/2005

1299 MADHULATA AGARWAL D/O SHRAWAN AGARWAL 00321/2012

1300 MADHUMITA MUKHERJEE D/O SUKANTA MUKHERJEE JH141/2016

1301 MAHABIR PANDIT S/O BHUKAR PANDIT JH1232A/2001

1302 MAHADEO MANDAL LT. RAM RATAN MANDAL 02322/1990

1303 MAHADEO MONDAL S/O LATE ASHUTOSH MONDAL       JH568/2019

1304 MAHADEO PANDIT BHAGRU PANDIT 00082/1979

1305 Mahamaya Pandey Sri Radhe Shyam Pandey 00328/2007

1306 MAHENDRA GOPE SRI. RAMESHWAR GOPE 04303/2005

1307 MAHENDRA KUMAR MAHTO SRI UMESH PRASAD MAHTO 01085/2010

1308 MAHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY S/O ANADI PANDEY JH173/2015

1309 MAHENDRA MAHATO SRI BODH RAM MAHATO 01206/2002

1310 MAHENDRA YADAV LT. RITAL YADAV 10985/1996

1311 MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA 01617/1989

1312 MAHESH KUMAR SINGH SRI DEO NARAYAN RAY 00867/2002

1313 MAHESH PATHAK SRI BHOLA PATHAK J/1430A/1995

1314 MAHESH PRASAD S/o. LATE POCHAN RAWANI JH307/2020

1315 MAHESHWAR BANERJEE SRI UMA PADA BANERJEE 01491/2002

1316 MAHUA MONDAL D/o. SRI KANSARI MANDAL JH379/2013

1317 MAKHAN LAL KESHRI KAILASH PD. KESHRI 07766/1999

1318 MALAY KUMAR BANERJEE LT SUDHIR CHANDRA BANERJEE 00779/1976

1319 MALIN HANSDAK S/O- LATE PAGAN HANSDAK JH554/2023

1320 MAMTA DAS GUPTA SRI TARAPAD DAS GUPTA 03271/2004

1321 MAMTA KHETRAPAL D/O BAMA PADA KHETRAPAL 00396/2012

1322 MAMTA KUMARI LATE JAGAT RAM MAHATO 00048/2009

1323 MAMTA KUMARI D/O- LATE DEVENDRA THAKUR JH642/2023

1324 MAMTA KUMARI MURMU W/O SAHADEO TUDU JH207/2023

1325 MANABENDRA  MITTRA SRI NABANI KUMAR MITTRA 00808/2010

1326 MANAS KUMAR JANA SRI SUDHANSU SEKHAR JANA 02353/2003

1327 MANAS MODAK SRI NIMAI MODAK 00802/2010

1328 MANASH KUMAR ROY LATE GURUPADA ROY 01297/2002

1329 MANASI MUKHERJEE W/O SRI SWAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 02534/2003

1330 MANDEEP KAUR SALUJA D/O S.SATPAL SINGH SALUJA JH215/2018

1331 MANEJAR SINGH LT. TALEBAR SINGH 02928/2004

1332 MANGAL CHANDRA MANDAL LATE ASHUTOSH MANDAL 00368/1981
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1333 MANGALA KANT LALA LT. RAGHUBIR PD. LALA 00877/1970

1334 MANGLESH KR. SINHA SURESH CHANDRA SINHA 11476/1996

1335 Mani Shanker Singh Sri Nand Kishor Singh 00582/2007

1336 MANIK CHANDRA MAHATO SRI GANESH MAHATO 00016/2009

1337 MANIK CHANDRA MANDAL SADANAND MANDAL 01941/1997

1338 MANIK CHANDRA MANDAL ANIL CH. MANDAL 03564/2005

1339 MANIK CHANDRA RAWANI SAHADEO RAWANI 05631/1999

1340 MANIK LAL KAR SRI ANATH LAL KAR 03142/2004

1341 Manindra Kumar Sri Nitishwar Prasad Singh 00878/2007

1342 MANISH AGARWAL PAWAN AGARWAL JH471/2018

1343 MANISH GOSWAMI S/O UMESH CHANDRA GOSWAMI JH299/2015

1344 MANISH KR. KESHRI SRI YAMUNA PD. KESHRI 01114/2002

1345 MANISH KUMAR SATYANARAYAN PRASAD 00543/2008

1346 MANISH KUMAR LT. K. P. AGARWAL 03372/2005

1347 MANISH KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM DAS JAISWAL JH268/2016

1348 MANISH KUMAR S/O LATE SURESH KUMAR GOSWAMI JH1250/2023

1349 MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL SRI SHIV PRAKASH AGARWAL 00903/2010

1350 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA S/O- SHAMBHU SHARAN GUPTA JH148/2023

1351 MANISH KUMAR SINHA KRISHNA KUMAR SINHA JH320/2018

1352 MANISHA KUMARI D/o BABLU HARIJAN JH1212/2025

1353 Manjeet Kumar Sinha Sri Nageshwar Prasad Sinha 00672/2007

1354 MANJIT KUMAR SINGH SRI MITRA NAND SINGH 00639/2010

1355 MANJOTI KUMARI CHOUDHARI D/O BUDHDADEV CHOUDHARI JH487/2025

1356 MANJU KUMARI SRI ASHUTOSH KUMAR 00424/2009

1357 MANJU KUMARI D/o. SRI MISHRI LAL 04822/2006

1358 MANJU MAHATA KHIRODE BARAN MAHATA 04270/1999

1359 MANOHAR DAS AGARWAL LT. HIRA LAL AGARWAL 03380/2005

1360 MANOJ KR. SINHA MUNESHWAR PD. SINHA 00601/2001 

1361 MANOJ KUMAR MADAN MOHAN PD. 01345/1987

1362 MANOJ KUMAR LT. JAGANNATH SHAW 02782/1997

1363 MANOJ KUMAR SRI GOMATI PRASAD 00049/2010

1364 MANOJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR SAW JH526/2018

1365 MANOJ KUMAR S/O RAM PRASAD YADAV JH212/2022

1366 MANOJ KUMAR  SRIVASTAVA SRI OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 00867/2010

1367 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL SRI DWARIKA PRASAD AGRAWAL 00784/2002

1368 MANOJ KUMAR CHOTALIA SRI JAYANTILAL CHOTALIA 01893/2002

1369 MANOJ KUMAR KESHRI LT. GOURI SHANKAR KESHRI J/1541A/2002

1370 MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO ARUN KUMAR MAHTO 00007/2001

1371 MANOJ KUMAR MALAKAR SRI KAILASH MALAKAR 00644/2001 

1372 MANOJ KUMAR MARANDI GORA CHAND MARANDI JH404/2013

1373 MANOJ KUMAR MODI JAIDEV RAM MODI 00560/1997

1374 MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN SRI CHANDESHWAR PASWAN 01706/2002

1375 MANOJ KUMAR RAKESH DEO NANDAN CHOUDHARY 02806/1998

1376 MANOJ KUMAR RAM SRI CHHABILA RAM 00170/2001  

1377 MANOJ KUMAR RAWANI SRI SHIVA RAWANI 00727/2010

1378 MANOJ KUMAR SAHAY SRI J. N. SAHAY J/2647A/1999

1379 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA SRI MUKUND LAL SHARMA 04908/2006

1380 Manoj Kumar Shaw Sri Sahadeo Ram Shaw 00473/2007

1381 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH BALESHWAR PD. SINGH 02511/2000

1382 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH S/O SRI VIJAY NARAYAN SINGH JH1065/2001

1383 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SRI GOBIND SINGH 00069/2011

1384 MANOJ KUMAR SINHA KRISHNA MOHAN SINHA 00003/1998

1385 MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 00498/2011

1386 MANOJ PRAMANIK SRI PRAKASH PRAMANIK 00819/2009

1387 MANOJ SAW JAWAHAR SAW JH157/2018

1388 MANOJ SINGH CHOUDHARY SRI BHUTH NATH SINGH CHOUDHARY 10430/1996

1389 MANORANJAN SEN RAM RATAN SEN 00488/1987

1390 MANORANJAN SINGH SRI. AMBIKA SINGH 03935/2005
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1391 MANPURAN SINGH BASUDEO SINGH                            JH220/2019

1392 MANTOSH KUMAR MAHATO SRI KALI PAD MAHATO 00679/2012

1393 MANTU MAHATO SRI RAJU MAHATO 00686/2010

1394 MARYAM KHATOON D/O SATTAR KHAN JH273/2022

1395 MATHURA PRASAD KARMAKAR GOKUL KARMAKAR 00566/1997

1396 MATHURA PRASAD KESHRI LATE PARMESHWAR LAL KESHRI 01937A/1969

1397 MATRU MARANDI S/O SHAMBHU MARANDI JH162/2015

1398 MAYA KUMARI D/O RATNESHWAR PRASAD MANDAL JH295/2025

1399 MAZHAR ALI KHAN MD. QAMRUDDIN KHAN 01612/1999

1400 MD IMAM HASSAN SADIQUE KHAN MUSHTAQUE AHMAD KHAN JH166/2018

1401 MD JAHANGIR HUSSAIN S/O MD SALIM JH1307/2023

1402 MD MAKBUL ALAM MD MANSUR ALAM JH469/2015

1403 MD MOBIN AKBAR MD HUMAYUN ANSARI JH411/2014

1404 MD MUSLIM KHAN ABDUL RASHID KHAN 02352/1999

1405 MD SHAMIM ANSARI MD MUSLIM SAUDAGER 00484/2008

1406 MD. ABU ZAHID LATE M. A. ASIM 07643/1996

1407 MD. AFROJ ALAM MD. MANSUR ALAM 00855/2011

1408 MD. AFTAB ALAM ABDUR RAHIM 01137/2002

1409 MD. AINUL HAQUE MD. IBRAHIM JH267/2017

1410 MD. ANZER ALAM LT. MD. NAZEER ALAM 00682/2002 

1411 MD. ASGHAR KHAN MD. QUSIM KHAN 02519/2003

1412 MD. ASHFAQUE ALAM MD. ARIF ALAM 00347/1990

1413 MD. ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN MD. SAMIR 01017/2010

1414 MD. ASLAM ANSARI MD. MANIRUDDN ANSARI 01570/2002

1415 MD. ASLAM SHADMANI MD. MOQUIM AHMAD 01349/1987

1416 MD. AYAZ ANSARI MD. ILIAS ANSARI 02914/2004

1417 MD. AZHARUDDIN S/O- REYAZUDDIN ANSARI JH144/2023

1418 MD. DANISH NAWAZ MD. SHAMIM ANSARI JH641/2016

1419 MD. DAUD ANSARI MUMTAJ AHMAD 00113/1991

1420 MD. EAJAZ MD. MUSHTAQUE AHMED 00073/1994

1421 MD. EHSAN ANSARI S/O MD. KAMRUDDIN ANSARI JH459/2022

1422 Md. Ejaz Ali Md. Rustam Ali 00254/2006

1423 MD. EJAZ ALI MD. HAIDER ALI 00729/2011

1424 MD. EJAZ IQBAL MD. SHAMIM IQBAL 00967/2011

1425 Md. Ekhlaque Alam Ansari Md. Naimuddin 00364/2007

1426 MD. EMAMUL HAQUE MD. JYAUL HAQUE 00652/2011

1427 Md. Farooque Reza Ashraf Md. Basit Ali 00177/2007

1428 MD. FARUQUE ANSARI MD. YUNUS ANSARI 00509/2008

1429 MD. FEROZ KHAN MD. NAYEEM KHAN 00521/2008

1430 MD. FIROZ REZA QUORESHI MD. ATIK REZA QUORESHI 02812/2004

1431 MD. HAKIMUDDIN ANSARI MD. ABDUL HAFIZ ANSARI 01195/2000

1432 MD. HAMID RAZA SIDDIQUI MD. HARUN RASHID SIDDIQUI JH652/2016

1433 MD. HARUN RASHID MD.BADRUDDIN 04561/2005

1434 MD. HASAN IMAM MD. MUSA JH6197A/1999

1435 MD. HASANIN ANSARI LT. AKHTAR HUSSAIN 00501/1987

1436 MD. HASHIM MD. NIZAMUDDIN 01960/1991

1437 MD. IKRAM ANSARI MD. PAIGAM ANSARI 00054/1985

1438 MD. IMRAN ALAM RAHMAN ANSARI JH3039A/2012

1439 MD. IRFAN MD. MUSHTAQUE JH675/2016

1440 MD. IRFAN MD. AYUB 00826/1987

1441 MD. IRSHAD S/O MD. MUSTAQUE JH378/2022

1442 MD. ISLAM ANSARI MD. IBRAHIM ANSARI 00374/2012

1443 MD. Israfil Ansari S/o MD. Siddique Ansari JH448/2021

1444 MD. ISTIYAQUE AHMAD MD. SHAHAB UDDIN 00417/2009

1445 MD. JAMAL SRI ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN 00811/2002

1446 MD. JUNAID ALAM S/O MD. JAMAL JH1049/2024

1447 MD. KAHFUL WARA MD. MUSLIM KHAN 00507/2010

1448 MD. KALIM LT. SAMIM 03641/2005

Page 25 of 55



SL.No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT No.

 VOTER LIST

JHARKHAND STATE BAR COUNCIL (2026 - 2031)

DBA, DHANBAD

1449 MD. KAUSER HUSSAIN LATE MD. AFAQUE 00983/2010

1450 MD. KOUSAR ANSARI MD. ANWAR ANSARI 04149/2005

1451 MD. MANNAN MALLICK LATE SULEMAN MALLICK JH46/1972

1452 MD. MOBIN ANSARI MD. YAKUB ANSARI 00070/2001

1453 MD. MOINUL ISLAM ANSARI SRI MD. NASIRUDDIN ANSARI 03051/2004

1454 MD. MUKHTAR ALAM ABDUL MANNAN 01032/2002

1455 MD. MUMTAZ ANSARI S/O MD. MOHIUDDIN ANSARI JH682/2015

1456 MD. MUSLIM MD. KARIM 00510/1979

1457 MD. MUSTAFA MD. MOBIN 00474/2010

1458 MD. MUSTAFA ANSARI S/O MD. SHAHID JH462/2022

1459 MD. MUSTAQUE AHMED MD. MUSTAQUEM AHMED JH642/2016

1460 MD. NABAB FAROOQUEE MD. FAROOQUE AZAD JH101/2018

1461 MD. NADEEM MD. QAIYUM 00616/2009

1462 MD. NASIR ALAM WALI MOHAMMAD 00107/1992

1463 MD. NASIRUDDIN ANSARI LT. MD. HANIF 02897/1997

1464 MD. NAUMAN ALI S/O MD. NOORJAHAN SHAH JH1053/2024

1465 MD. NAUSHAD ALI YUNUS ANSARI 00377/2011

1466 MD. NAYIM ANSARI MD. HALIM ANSARI 00969/2011

1467 MD. NIYAZ HUSSAIN S/o. MD. SUBHAN QURAISHI JH142/2021

1468 MD. NOORUDDIN LT. MD. HUSSAIN 011164/1996

1469 MD. PERWAIZ ALAM HAIDER ALI 00965/2011

1470 MD. RAFIQUE ANSARI MD. EMAMUDDIN ANSARI 01731/2002 

1471 Md. Rahim Ansari Late Md. Magbool Ansari 00715/2007

1472 MD. RAMJANUL HODA LT. MD. SHAKUR 01415/2002

1473 MD. RAZA S/O- SHAKIL AHMED JH1414/2023

1474 MD. SABIR LATE MD. JAINUL 00966/2011

1475 MD. SADDAM ANSARI S/O MD. SERAJ ANSARI JH340/2022

1476 MD. SAEED KHAN MD. RASHID KHAN 01969/1994

1477 MD. SAJID ALI LT., MD. MUSTAFA JH515/2016

1478 MD. SARFARAZ SIDDIQUE MD. MASIHUDDIN SIDDIQUE 00799/2010

1479 Md. Saulat Daud Md. Daud Ansari 00376/2007

1480 MD. SHADIK HUSSAIN S/O MD. NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI JH341/2022

1481 MD. SHAFIQUE S/O MD. ABDUL KHALIL JH209/2022

1482 MD. SHAHABUDDIN MOINUDDIN AHMED 02158/2000

1483 MD. SHAHABUDDIN S/O LATE MD. BADRUDDIN JH583/2022

1484 MD. SHAHID HUSSAIN MD. NISAR HUSSAIN 00628/2008

1485 MD. SHAHRUKH S/O- MD. HASAN JH1413/2023

1486 MD. SHAKIL ANSARI LT ABDUL HAKIM 00731/1981

1487 MD. SHAKIL ANSARI MD. SHARIF ANSARI 00883/2002

1488 MD. SHAMIM AHMAD S.M. TAIYAB 01054/1987

1489 MD. SHAMIM AHMAD KHAN MD. MUSLIM KHAN 01186/1988

1490 MD. SHAMSHAD ANSARI S/o. MD. YOUNUSH ANSARI JH126/2021

1491 MD. SHEKH JAWED MD. MOBIN 00741/2011

1492 MD. SIKANDER ANSARI ABDUL SATTAR 03387/2000

1493 MD. SUHAIL AKHTAR AHMAD HUSSAIN ANSARI JH298/2014

1494 MD. TAIYAB ANSARI MD. ISMAIL 01820/1991

1495 Md. Tamjid Hussain Sri Gulam Mustafa 00824/2007

1496 Md. Tarique Haikal Mahedin Late Abdul Khalique Ansari 00442/2006

1497 MD. TAZIM ANSARI MD. RAHMAT ANSARI 00538/2009

1498 MD. UMAIR AHMAD LATE MAHBOOB RAZA 06489/1996

1499 MD. WADOODUL HAQUE LATE MD. SYED KHAN J/5092A/1996

1500 MD. WAHAJUL ISLAM S/O MD. NAZRUL ISLAM JH1258/2023

1501 MD. YASIR SHAMIM SRI SHAMIM AKHTAR ANSARI 00477/2011

1502 MD. YUNUS ANSARI S/O HUSSAIN ANSARI 01303/1991

1503 MD. ZAKI AZAM MD. SHAHABUDDIN 00338/1984

1504 MD. ZUBAIR S/O LATE MD. ANWAR                            JH602/2019

1505 MD.NAJMUL HAQUE MD. SALIM 00096/1991

1506 MD.TAJUDDIN KHAN MD. SIRAJUDDIN KHAN 00510/2009
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1507 MEDHA KUMARI D/o. DILIP KUMAR SINGH JH348/2014

1508 MEENA KUMARI ORAON D/O SOMRA ORAON JH44/2018

1509 MEENA KUMARI SINHA D/O LATE LAXMI PRASAD SINHA JH2149/1999

1510 MEENA TIWARI D/O LT. GOPAL TIWARI 02414/2003

1511 MEENAKSHI W/O ADARSH KUMAR JH676/2021

1512 MEERA KUMARI SRI SATRUGHAN PASWAN 00756/2011

1513 MEERA TIWARI SRI RAM NATH TIWARI 00047/2009

1514 MEGHA PRIYANKA LAKRA D/o. MADHU MARY LAKRA JH632/2016

1515 MEGHNATH RAWANI SRI PANCHANAN RAWANI 00848/2002

1516 MEHUL ANAND S/O RAMJEE PRASAD JH594/2015

1517 MIHIR  VIJAY CHANDRA LT. DR. G. C.  CHANDRA 00063/1984

1518 MIHIR KUMAR SRI SHUBHANKAR JHA 00762/2011

1519 MINA JHA UPENDRA NATH JHA 03091/1997

1520 MINOTI KUMARI MR. DHARMOO 00999/2010

1521 MINU KUMARI D/o. RAM KISHOR PRASAD SINGH JH519/2013

1522 MINU RAI D/o. BISHWA NATH RAI JH380/2014

1523 MIRA KUMARI D/O RAMDEO CHOUDHARY JH503/2015

1524 MIRZA ABADAT HUSSAIN MIRZA HEDAYET HUSSAIN 03366/1995

1525 MITESH KUMAR SRI SACHINDRA NATH PRASAD 00724/2011

1526 MITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SURESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA JH525/2017

1527 MITHI MUSKAN D/O ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA JH1047/2023

1528 MITHILESH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA JH457/2013

1529 MITHILESH KUMAR MISHRA SRI PRAKAS NARAYAN MISHRA 00632/2001

1530 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH KEDAR NATH SINGH 00524/1995

1531 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH LT. BAIDYA NATH SINGH 04799/1999

1532 MITHILESH MISHRA LATE MAHENDRA MISHRA 00653/1995

1533 MITHILESH PD. SRIVASTAVA NAND BIHARI LAL 00863/1982

1534 MITHU RANI D/O SRI GOLAK BIHARI KUMBHAKAR JH611/2022

1535 MITHU RAWANI DURYODHAN RAWANI 04200/1999

1536 MOBASHRA KHATOON IMTEYAZ HUSSAIN 00332/2008

1537 MOHAMMAD ZAMIRUDDIN LT. LATTOO MIAN 00163/1973

1538 MOHAMMAD. NADEEM AHMAD NADEEM MD. ZAMIRUDDIN 04692/2006

1539 Mohan Chandra Mahato Sri Hemchand Mahato 00196/2007

1540 MOHAN DAS GUPTA KHAGENDRA DAS GUPTA 04269/1999

1541 MOHAN JHA LT. MUKTI  NATH JHA 02144/1997

1542 MOHAN KUMAR MISHRA SHREE NATH MISHRA 00352/2010

1543 MOHAN LAL RAM LATE HARI  NANDAN RAM 00107/2011

1544 MOHAN PRASAD SAW SRI SHANKAR RAM SAW 00728/2011

1545 MOHEEB REZA ARIF MD. TAIYAB ALI JH653/2016

1546 MOHIT SETH SRI SATISH CHANDRA SETH 00407/2012

1547 MOITRYEE MITRA B. K. MITRA 04705/1999

1548 MONAJ AKHTAR SRI SHAMSHAD ALI 04816/2006

1549 MONI KUMARI D/O GUNSAGAR NONIA JH1241/2023

1550 MONI MOY CHATTARJEE S/O GOPAL CHATTARJEE 00533/1990

1551 MOTI KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE HARI PRASAD SINGH JH457/2023

1552 MOTI LAL BHATIA JITU LAL BHATIA 03524/1996

1553 MOUMITA CHAKRABARTY D/O DILIP KUMAR CHAKRABARTY JH956T/2009

1554 Mrigendra Pratap Singh Anant Nath Singh 00036/2007

1555 MRINAL MISHRA D/O SRI ARUN KUMAR MISHRA 04578/2005

1556 MRINAL SEN S/o. MANORANJAN SEN JH276/2020

1557 MRINMOY ROY SACHIDA NAND ROY 03304/2000

1558 MRITUNJAY KUMAR BHARGAV S/O DUKHANRAVI DAS                    JH434/2019

1559 MRITUNJAY KUMAR JHA SRI. UMESHANAND JHA 00494/1982

1560 MRITUNJOY KUMAR VIDYARTHI SRI KAMLA SINGH 01074/2010

1561 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI KASHI NATH CHOUDHARY 00619/2010

1562 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR PANDEY S/O- LATE MURARI PANDEY JH648/2023

1563 MUKESH KUMAR BRIJESH GUPTA JH230/2016

1564 MUKESH KUMAR KOUSHAL KISHOR  VERMA JH317/2017
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1565 MUKESH KUMAR MODI S/O SITA RAM MODI                                   JH502/2019

1566 MUKESH KUMAR SAW SRI SHYAM LAL SAW 00829/2010

1567 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SRI SHIV JEE SINGH 00415/2009

1568 MUKESH KUMAR SINHA RADHA KRISHNA PRASAD 00479/2001

1569 MUKESH KUMAR SINHA LT. PURUSHOTTAM NAND PRASAD 00915/2000

1570 MUKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI PANNA LAL SRIVASTAVA JH3026T/1998

1571 MUKESH MAHATO S/O GANESH MAHATO JH1239/2024

1572 Mukesh Mishra Sri Sujit Mishra 00741/2007

1573 MUKHAN MAHATO LT. LUDU MAHATO 00068/1975

1574 MUKHATAR AHMAD ANSARI ANWAR KARIM ANSARI 01156/1970

1575 MUKLENDRA PRASAD BIRENDRA PRASAD 02062/1990

1576 MUKTA MUKHERJEE SRI GURU PRASAD MUKHERJEE 00760/2011

1577 MUKTESHWAR PRASAD SRI SURESH PRASAD 00322/2012

1578 MUKUL KUMAR SRI CH. MAULESHWAR TIWARI 01226/2002

1579 MUKUND MAHATO SRI JUGAL MAHATO 00492/2011

1580 MUN MUN MULLICK SRI PRASANTA KUMAR MULLICK 00079/2011

1581 MUNESHWAR VISHWAKARMA DEOLAL VISHWAKARMA 00458/1992

1582 MUNJEE PRASAD DHARAMDEO PD. SAW 00658/2001

1583 MUNMUN BANERJEE SRI SUKUMAR BANERJEE 00459/2012

1584 MUNNA KUMAR PASWAN SRI AMERIKA DUSADH 00860/2011

1585 MUNNA MISHRA LT KAILASH PATI MISHRA 00827/1996

1586 MURARI SHARMA SRI. SHARDA ROY 04236/2005

1587 MURLI KUMAR PANDEY SRI HARIHAR PANDEY 01517/2002

1588 MUSAHEB PANDIT GYANO PANDIT 01733/1994

1589 MUSKAN JAIN D/O- SANDEEP JAIN JH773/2023

1590 MUSLIM ANSARI JAGOO MIAN 00028/1976

1591 N. Z. S. M. ANWAR HAYAT N. Z. S. M. AHMAD HAYAT QUADRI 00657/1989

1592 NABA KUMAR MUDI LT BISHWANATH MUDI 01222/1994

1593 NABANITA CHATTERJEE D/O SUSANTA CHATTERJEE JH503/2018

1594 NABINDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD LT. SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD 01210/1968

1595 NACHIKETA GOSWAMI RADHEY SHYAM GOSWAMI JH375/2016

1596 NAENDRA KUMAR TIWEDY SRI BIJOY KUMAR TRIVEDY 00698/2010

1597 NAGENDRA KUMAR SRI ARJUN MAHATO JH353/2013

1598 NAGENDRA SINGH LATE SUBHASH SINGH 00409/2012

1599 NAGESH SHARAN ROY SHAMBHU SHARAN ROY 00064/1997

1600 NAGESHWAR YADAV DURGA YADAV 00308/1985

1601 NAGINA MISTRY SRI RAM BALAK MISTRY 00830/2002

1602 NAGMATI SINGH D/O-SRI RAM BILASH SINGH 00448/2011

1603 NAHID IMAM D/O MONAZIR IMAM JH61/2017

1604 NAKUL PRASAD KUMAR SRI DHARMU PRASAD KUMAR 00715/2002 

1605 NAKULDEO SINGH LT. GURUDEO SINGH 00602/1968

1606 NAMITA DEY D/O LATE GOUR CHANDRA DEY 03098/2004

1607 NAMITA KUMARI D/o ASHOK VISHWAKARMA JH1006/2025

1608 NAMRATA KUMARI D/O MANOJ KUMAR JH514/2018

1609 NAND BIHARI YADAV KASHI NATH YADAV 00712/1991

1610 NAND KISHOR PANDEY S/O RAM SIN HASAN PANEY JH282/2021

1611 NAND KISHORE KESHRI LT JAGDISH PD KESHRI 02774/1994

1612 NAND KISHORE MAHTO LT. JAGESHWAR MAHTO 01965/2003

1613 NAND KISHORE PD. YADAV MOTI YADAV 01172/1988

1614 NAND KISHORE RAWANI SRI SITA RAM RAWANI 00516/2001

1615 NAND KISHORE SABITA SHYAM SUNDER SABITA 01958/1993

1616 NAND LAL JHA MANESHWAR JHA JH704/2017

1617 NARAD CHANDRA MANDAL S/O LATE ASHUTOSH MANDAL JH322/2017

1618 NARANDRA KUMAR PASARI SRI. HARI NARAYAN AGARWAL 04339/2005

1619 NARAYAN CHANDRA GOSWAMI LT. MOTILAL GOSWAMI 09170/1996

1620 Narayan Chandra Mandal Late Shaheb Ram Mandal 00164/2008

1621 NARAYAN MAHATO LT. CHHATHI RAM MAHATO 00185/1972

1622 NARAYAN MISTRI SRI. MAHABIR MISTRI 02542/2003
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1623 NARENDRA GOEL SHYAM LAL GOEL 00757/1989

1624 NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY SHAILENDRA BIHARI PANDEY 00478/1988

1625 NARENDRA SHARMA LATE RAM DULAR SHARMA 10611/1996

1626 NARESH KUMAR MAHATO SRI CHHUT NATH MAHATO 00031/2010

1627 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA MANU LAL BARHI 00027/2008

1628 NARESH KUMAR TUDU LATESHARMA LAL TUDU 04278/2005

1629 NARESH PD. UMESH SHANKAR PD. 00754/1986

1630 NARESH SAHA SRI SHANKAR PRASAD SAHU 00661/2009

1631 NARESH THAKUR SRI BIRENDAR NATH THAKUR 00673/2011

1632 NARMADESHWAR PRASAD SINGH LT DAMODAR SINGH 01595/2002

1633 NAROTTAM JHA S/O MANOJ KUMAR JHA JH99/2024

1634 NARYAN CHANDRA RAMANI G. RAMANI 00483/1994

1635 NASREEN PARWEEN D/O- MD. NASIMUDDIN JH709/2023

1636 NAVEEN KUMAR S/O JAGANNATH YADAV JH840/2024

1637 NAVEEN KUMAR RAM LAKHAN PRASAD JH799/2018

1638 NAVIN KUMAR SRI PRABHU NARAYAN 01857/2002 

1639 NAVIN MOHAN KUMAR SRI BIRENDRA KUMAR J/2853A/2001

1640 NAVIN SAHAY LT. KRISHNA MURARI SAHAY 00733/2002 

1641 NAVITA KUMARI JHA SRI SHAMBHU NARAYAN JHA 00194/2011

1642 NAVNEET SINHA S/O- SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA JH1482/2023

1643 NAWAL KISHOR CHOUBEY SRI UTTAM KUMAR CHOUBEY 00807/2010

1644 NAWAL KISHORE SHARMA LT AMAR CHAND SHARMA 01080/1987

1645 NAWANIT SAHAY SRI KRIPA SHANKAR SAHAY 03421/2005

1646 NAYAN TARA KUMARI SRI SATISH CHANDRA MAHATHA 00193/2011

1647 NAZIA MAHRU LATE MOBIN KHAN 00726/2011

1648 NEELAM VISHWAKARMA D/o GANESH VISHWAKARMA JH1131/2025

1649 NEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA S/O RAJ KUMAR MISHRA JH1198/2023

1650 NEETA SINHA D/O SRI DAYA NAND SINHA 03240/2004

1651 NEETU GUPTA D/O SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA JH340/2015

1652 NEHA JHA D/O BIRENDRA KUMAR JHA JH654/2017

1653 NEHA KUMARI D/O ASHOK KUMAR SINHA JH472/2014

1654 NEHA KUMARI D/O VIJAY KUMAR JH445/2017

1655 NEHA KUMARI W/O SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH JH257/2023

1656 NEHA KUMARI D/o SURESH KUMAR SAW JH1053/2025

1657 NEHA KUMARI D/O HARINANDAN SINGH JH169/2016

1658 NEHA KUMARI D/O BHAGWAN SINGH JH554/2016

1659 NEHA KUMARI SINHA D/O ANIL KUMAR SINHA JH1298/2023

1660 NEHA SARAF D/O LATE PURUSHOTTAM SARAF                       JH302/2019

1661 Neha Thakur D/o Nishi Kant Thakur JH501/2021

1662 NEPAL CHANDRA TIWARY ATUL CHANDRA TIWARY 01961/1993

1663 NIBHA KUMARI SRI RAGHU VANSH RAI 01358/2002

1664 NICKY SHARMA D/o. SRI LAL SHARMA JH460/2013

1665 NIDARUN MANDAL LT. INDAR MANDAL 00434/1994

1666 NIDHI HARODIA D/O- SHIV KUMAR HARODIA JH1406/2023

1667 NIDHI KUMARI AWADHESH SINGH 00642/2008

1668 NIDHI KUMARI SRI RAVI PRAKASH SINGH 00430/2010

1669 NIDHI KUMARI D/O SATYA PRAKASH SINGH            JH252/2019

1670 NIDHI KUMARI D/O GORANG PRASAD SWARNKAR JH1351/2023

1671 NIHARIKA SINHA D/O KUNDAN KUMAR SINHA JH474/2022

1672 NIKHIL KASHYAP S/o AJIT KUMAR JH724/2025

1673 NIKHIL KUMAR S/O LATE NAND KUMAR SINGH JH1333/2024

1674 NIKHIL KUMAR GOYAL SAWARMAL GOYAL JH501/2013

1675 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH S/O DINESH KUMAR SINGH JH294/2015

1676 NILESH GOEL SRI NARENDRA GOEL 00771/2011

1677 NILESH KUMAR OJHA S/o SHAKTI PRASAD OJHA JH976/2025

1678 NIMAY CHARAN PANDEY SHYAM SUNDAR PANDEY JH52/2016

1679 NIMAY KUMAR SRI BALRAM KUMAR 00672/2010

1680 NIMISHA KUMARI D/O DIWAKAR NATH PANDEY JH212/2018
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1681 NIRAJ KISHORE SAHAY SRI. MANORANJAN SAHAY 03136/2004

1682 Niraj Kumar Chandra Deo Prasad 00171/2008

1683 Niraj Kumar Bishiar Sri Prabhanjan Kumar Bishiar 00316/2006

1684 NIRAJ KUMAR GOEL S/O NARENDRA GOEL JH362/2021

1685 NIRAJ KUMAR JHA SRI RAVI NATH JHA JH530/2013

1686 NIRAJ KUMAR SAW SRI AKHILESH PRASAD 00575/2009

1687 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH VIVEKANAND SINGH 00295/1987

1688 Niraj Kumar Singh Sri Uttam Kumar Singh 00301/2007

1689 NIRAJ KUMAR SINHA SRI JAIDEO PRASAD LALA 01511/2002

1690 NIRAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA S/O JITENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JH409/2016

1691 NIRAJ KUMAR TIWARI SRI BALENDRA TIWARI 04597/2005

1692 NIRAJ PRASAD SRI KASHI NATH PRASAD 00066/2012

1693 NIRANJAN BAURI S/O- SANATAN BAURI JH1445/2023

1694 NIRANJAN MAHATO SRI KHAGEN CHANDRA MAHATO 03079/2004

1695 NIRANJAN PANDEY SRI GOBARDHAN PANDEY 00748/2011

1696 NIRBHAY MOHAN MISHRA SHYAM SUNDAR MISHRA 01718/1994

1697 NIRMAL KUMAR LT CHETHARU RAM 09965/1996

1698 NIRMAL KUMAR MAHATO SRI DAKSHIN KUMAR MAHATO 00444/2012

1699 NIRMAL KUMAR MAHATO NARAYAN CHANDRA MAHATO 00574/2012

1700 NIRMAL KUMAR RAWANI SRI MITHU LAL RAWANI 01485/2002

1701 NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE BIGAN SINGH 02502/2003

1702 NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH 05813/1995

1703 NIRMAL KUMAR SINHA LT. M.P.SINHA 00300/1994

1704 NIRMAL MAHATO NARESH MAHATO JH61/2018

1705 NIRMAL THAKUR RAMU THAKUR JH294/2018

1706 Nisha Kumari Sri Shiv Shankar Prasad Sah 00784/2007

1707 NISHA KUMARI SRI MADAN MOHAN RAI 00263/2011

1708 NISHA KUMARI D/o  M.M.SINGH CHODHARY JH581/2021

1709 NISHA THAKUR D/O RAMU THAKUR JH565/2015

1710 NISHANT KUMAR S/O BRIJ NANDAN PRASAD JH1346/2023

1711 NISHANT KUMAR S/O LATE GOPAL PRASAD JH1248/2023

1712 Nisheeth Kr. Srivastava Sri Haresh Chandra Srivastava 00087/2006

1713 NISHI SAPARIA D/O BHARTESH SAPARIA JH1337/2023

1714 NISHITH KUMAR BHANDARI SRI PATIT PAWAN BHANDARI 03456/2005

1715 NITAI PARAMANIK SRI MADAN PARAMANIK J/1426A/2001

1716 NITAY RAWANI SRI RATI LAL RAWANI 00744/2002

1717 NITESH KUMAR LATE SHATRUGHAN PRASAD JH85/2017

1718 NITIKA KUMARI SRI TEJ KUMAR PRASAD 00717/2009

1719 NITIN KUMAR HARODIA KESHAW KUMAR HARODIA JH189/2016

1720 NITIN KUMAR SINHA BIKASH MOHAN SINHA JH608/2013

1721 NITIN SHARMA BALDEO SHARMA JH287/2014

1722 Nitin Singh Sri Dudhnath Prasad Singh 00560/2007

1723 NITISH KUMAR S/O RATAN KUMAR JH1311/2023

1724 NITISH KUMAR GOSWAMI LAB GOSWAMI JH526/2013

1725 NITISH SAHAY   S/O SHRI B.S.SAHAY JH414A/2007

1726 NITU KUMARI D/O HARI PRASAD JH281/2017

1727 NITU KUMARI KESHRI D/O LATE MADAN LAL KESHRI 00060/2012

1728 NITU RANI W/O SRI RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 00016/2011

1729 NITYA NAND SINGH LATE GIRIJA NANDAN PRASAD 00419/2009

1730 NIVEDITA PANJA D/O ASIT KUMAR PANJA JH471/2022

1731 NIVEDITA SINGH D/O MR. PRADEEP SINGH JH872/2022

1732 NOORIE BANO D/o. MD. FAHIM JH360/2014

1733 NOORJAHAN W/O RASHEED KHAN 00424/1995

1734 NRIPATI KUMAR SINGH PARMANAND SINGH 01921/1995

1735 NUPUR KUMARI D/O KAMESHWAR PRASAD JH1402/2024

1736 NUSHRAT BANO SHAMSUDDIN ANSARI 00320/2010

1737 OJHA RAM MAHATO SRI INDRA LAL MAHATO 03867/2005

1738 OM PRAKASH LAL LATE JAI NARAYAN LAL 00827/1988
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1739 OM PRAKASH PANDEY SRI BRAJ BIHARI PANDEY 00730/2002 

1740 OM PRAKASH PASWAN SRI CHANDRA DEO PASWAN 00818/2010

1741 OM PRAKASH PRAJAPATI SRI SHIV KUMAR PANDIT 00361/2011

1742 OM PRAKASH SINGH SRI JANKI SINGH 01149/2002

1743 OM PRAKASH SINHA LATE SITA RAM PRASAD JH510/2018

1744 OM PRAKASH VERMA AWADHA KISHORE PRASAD 00882/1983

1745 OMPRAKASH GAUTAM LATE SRIPAT HARIJAN 00350/2010

1746 ONKAR KUMAR MANDAL S/O SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL JH1124/2024

1747 ONKAR PRASAD LATE. JAGDISH PRASAD 00417/2008

1748 PALLAB CHATTERJEE BHAKTI MADHAV CHATTERJEE 00532/1987

1749 PALLABI MUKHERJEE D/O AVIJIT MUKHERJEE JH1071/2023

1750 PALLAVI D/O SHYAMSUNDER AGARWAL JH472/2015

1751 PALLAVI PANDEY D/O SHRI YOGISH BABU PANDEY JH8223A/2011

1752 PALLAVI SHARAN D/O DEVI SHARAN SINHA 00473/2012

1753 PALU RAWANI CHATUR RAWANI 03509/2005

1754 Panchanan Mahato Late Sripati Mahato 00122/2006

1755 PANCHANAN SINGH TARA PRASAD SINGH JH579/2013

1756 PANCHANAND SINGH SRI JAMUNA PRASAD SINGH 04833/2006

1757 Pankaj Sri Ratan Lal 00288/2007

1758 Pankaj Sri Kailash Pati Bhatta 00742/2007

1759 PANKAJ GHOSE LATE NARENDRA NATH GHOSE 00152/2001

1760 PANKAJ KUMAR LT. JAGDISH PRASAD 01163/2002

1761 PANKAJ KUMAR SRI SHIV SHANKAR RAM 04794/2006

1762 PANKAJ KUMAR SRI SHYAM NANDAN PRASAD 00114/2011

1763 PANKAJ KUMAR SRI RAM NATH PRASAD JH398/2013

1764 PANKAJ KUMAR BARNAWAL KEDAR PRASAD BARNAWAL 00975/1995

1765 PANKAJ KUMAR GOPE MUKTESHWAR GOPE JH556/2013

1766 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA SRI RAM NATH PRASAD 10119/1996

1767 Pankaj KUMAR Kejriwal Sri Govind Ram Kejriwal 00040/2006

1768 PANKAJ KUMAR LALA PRITHISH LALA 06400/1999

1769 PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL S/O DWIJENDRA KUMAR MANDAL JH1254/2023

1770 PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL SHANKAR MANDAL JH445/2013

1771 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT LATE ASHWANI KUMAR PANDIT 00830/2010

1772 PANKAJ KUMAR PRASAD SRI BASUDEO PRASAD 00011/2012

1773 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA SRI. NARENDRA KR. SHARMA 04306/2005

1774 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA BIPIN BIHARI SHARMA JH738/2018

1775 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH SRI HARENDRA NATH SINGH 00357/2009

1776 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH SHRI RANA PRATAP SINGH 02027/2003

1777 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH JH642/2014

1778 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH AKSHAYAWAT PRASAD SINGH JH634/2013

1779 Pankaj Kumar Sinha Sri Brahamdeo Prasad Lala 00145/2006

1780 PANKAJ KUMAR TEWARY SRI PARMANAND TEWARY 04628/2005

1781 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA SRI NARENDRA KR. VERMA 04220/2005

1782 PANKAJ MALLICK SRI MAHADEV MALLICK 00612/2009

1783 PANKAJ NIGANIA SRI PURUSHOTTAM NIGANIA 00027/2010

1784 PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA S/O VIJAY PRASAD SAW JH8/2022

1785 PAPPY JHA SRI BODH NARAYAN JHA 01083/2010

1786 PARAMHANSH NATH TIWARI RAMA JEE TIWARI JH503/2013

1787 PARAS NATH PRASAD S/O LATE SRI PRASADI PASWAN JH189/2015

1788 PARAS NATH SINGH LATE CHANDRAMA PRASAD SINGH JH382/2017

1789 PARAVIN KUMAR AMBASTA SADANAND PRASAD 01080/1989

1790 PARBIND KUMAR OJHA S/O SHYAMA KANT OJHA                 JH464/2019

1791 PARESH KUMAR SRIKANT KUMAR 01270/1992

1792 PARIMAL ACHARJEE LT. SUDHIR ACHARJEE 00283/1994

1793 PARMANAND PRASAD RAMLAL PD. 01017/1997

1794 PARMESHWAR PD. BARI SHEO NATH BARI 00522/1987

1795 PARSHURAM PASWAN SRI RAMBARAN PASWAN 00838/2010

1796 PARTH PRATIM MAHATHA S/O BANKIM CHANDRA MAHATHA JH213/2022
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1797 PARTHA PRATIM ROY SRI MADAN MOHAN ROY 00022/2011

1798 Partha Sarathi Bose Sommendra Nath Bose 00416/2007

1799 PARTHO PARMANIK LT AJIT KR PARAMANIK 06901/1999

1800 PARTHO SARTHI BIBHUTI BHUSHAN GOPE JH673/2016

1801 PARVEEN KUMAR JAGANNATH SAH JH134/2017

1802 PARWEENA KHATOON D/O ABDUL BARIQUE ANSARI JH296/2022

1803 PARWEZ AHMED KHAN SRI NOOR MD. KHAN 00847/2002

1804 PATH NATH KUMAR DINESH CHANDRA JH222/2014

1805 PATIT PAWAN MANDAL HARI PADA MANDAL 00435/1993

1806 PAWAN DEY ANADI DEY JH303/2014

1807 PAWAN KUMAR ASHOK BARAI JH349/2014

1808 PAWAN KUMAR DEY SRI SHANKAR PRASAD DEY 00707/2010

1809 PAWAN KUMAR MAHATO S/o SUKHDEO MAHATO JH890/2025

1810 PAWAN KUMAR OJHA SRI SHASHIKANT OJHA 00571/2011

1811 PAYWEL KUMAR GHOSH LT RANJIT KR. GHOSH 05810/1996

1812 PHALGUNI SEN D/O ASHOK KUMAR SEN JH617/2014

1813 PHANI BHUSHAN MAHATO SRI JAGDISH MAHATO 01061/2010

1814 Phul Kant Jha Late Bhushan Jha 00660/2007

1815 PHULWANTI KUMARI SINGH D/O SEO SHANKAR SINGH JH43/2017

1816 PIMMY KHATOON SRI. JAMIL KHAN 04330/2005

1817 PINAKI ADHIKARY S/O PRADIP KUMAR ADHIKARY JH331/2019

1818 PINAKI CHOUDHARY LATE NANI GOPAL CHOUDHARY 00528/1981

1819 PINKI KUMARI D/o. LATE RAM CHANDRA PASWAN JH295/2013

1820 PINKI YADAV D/O PRADIP YADAV JH752/2022

1821 PINKY DHIBAR MADHAB CHANDRA DHIBAR JH830/2018

1822 PINKY KUMARI SRI KUMAR BIKRAM SINGH 00755/2011

1823 PINKY KUMARI D/O SHIV NATH SINGH JH171/2015

1824 PINKY KUMARI SRI RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH 00986/2011

1825 PINTU BOURI MAHADEB BOURI JH405/2015

1826 PINTU KUMAR S/O- RAJU KUSHWAHA JH558/2023

1827 PINTU KUMAR MANDAL S/O SRI GANESH CHANDRA MANDAL JH1181/2024

1828 PINTU KUMAR SINGH SRI RUDRS NARAYAN SINGH JH1542/2002

1829 PIYUS KUMAR DIPAK KR. TEWARI 03658/1995

1830 PIYUSH CHANDRA GANDHI LALIT CHANDRA GANDHI 00028/1982

1831 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAH SRI PRABHASH KUMAR SHAH JH145/2016

1832 POOJA BHARTI D/O MANILAL SHAW JH385/2025

1833 POOJA KUMARI D/0 SATYENDRA THAKUR JH431/2016

1834 POOJA KUMARI D/O RAMAKANT SAH                          JH203/2019

1835 POOJA KUMARI D/O DHARICHHAN GOPE JH70/2017

1836 POOJA KUMARI SINGH D/o. MANOJ KUMAR SINGH JH630/2016

1837 POOJA PANDEY D/O SR NAWAL KISHORE PANDEY 00487/2012

1838 POOJA SATNALIKA D/O VIJAY SATNALIKA JH303/2015

1839 POONAM KUMARI SAROJ KUMAR 01368/2002

1840 POONAM KUMARI D/o. SRI. KAMESHWAR SINGH 04760/2006

1841 POONAM SINHA SRI CHANDRADEO PRASAD SINHA 00159/2011

1842 POORNIMA W/o. SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR SINGH JH229/2013

1843 PRABHAKAR PRASAD KAPIL DEO PD. 01097/1997

1844 PRABHANJAN KUMAR BISIYAR INDAR NARAYAN BISIYAR 00359/1976

1845 PRABHAS CHANDRA MAHATO LT. GOUR CHANDRA MAHATO 01208/1989

1846 PRABHAS PANDEY RAM BADAN PANDEY 00425/1996

1847 PRABHASH CHANDRA SINGH LT. BHUNESHWAR PD. SINGH 06650/1996

1848 PRABHASH CHOUDHARY SRI RAMESHWAR CHOUDHARY 03145/2004

1849 PRABHASH KUMAR SHAH S/O LATE RADHEY SHYAM SHAH JH108/2015

1850 PRABHASH KUMAR UPADHYAY RISHI KESH UPADHYAY 01776/1990

1851 PRABHAT CHOUDHARY S/O BRAHMA NAND CHOUDHARY                  JH185/2019

1852 PRABHAT KANTI GHOSH SRI PIJUSH KANTI GHOSH 02265/2003

1853 PRABHAT KUMAR LT. AWADH BIHARI LAL 00995/1991

1854 PRABHAT KUMAR AMBASTHA RAJENDRA PRASAD 11272/1996
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1855 PRABHAT RANJAN JHA S/O MUNESHWAR JHA JH271/2022

1856 PRABHU DAYAL PANDEY LATE KRISHNA NARAYAN PANDEY 00993/2010

1857 PRABHU NATH GIRI LATE RAMDHEYAN GIRI 00294/1992

1858 PRABHUNATH PRASAD SUKHAN PRASAD 00491/2001

1859 PRABIR KUMAR MANDAL LT R. P. MANDAL 00293/1995

1860 PRABODH CHANDRA MANDAL LT. RADHA NATH MANDAL 10108/1996

1861 PRABODH KUMAR LT. DULAR CHAND CHOUDHARY 03202/2004

1862 PRADEEP KUMAR SRI ARJUN MAHTO 00493/2009

1863 PRADEEP KUMAR SRI BHEEM MAHATO 00176/2011

1864 PRADEEP KUMAR LATE PRABHU NARAYAN GOYEL JH924/2018

1865 PRADEEP KUMAR AMBASHTA LT R.P. AMBASHTA 00583/1994

1866 PRADEEP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA PRANAB KR. BHATTACHARYA 00545/1984

1867 PRADEEP KUMAR CHAMARIA SRI RAMAWATAR CHAMARIA 00220/2009

1868 PRADEEP KUMAR CHOURASIA LT.  ARUN KUMAR 01530/1992

1869 PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA SRI NARAYAN DUTT GUPTA 00040/2012

1870 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHATO SRI MANGAL MAHATO 00813/2011

1871 PRADEEP KUMAR PASWAN SRI BABU RAM PASWAN 00485/2012

1872 PRADEEP KUMAR PRAMANIK ANAND PRAMANIK JH86/2014

1873 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH SRI. NARENDRA KR. SHARMA 04290/2005

1874 Pradeep Ranjan Late Bhimdeo Prasad 00268/2006

1875 PRADIP KR. DEY JITENDRA NATH DEY 00164/2001

1876 PRADIP KUMAR SRI BHUNESHWAR PANDIT 00522/2009

1877 PRADIP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA SUNIL KR. BHATTACHARYA 11308/1996

1878 PRADIP KUMAR MISHRA CHAKRADHAR MISHRA 04577/1995

1879 PRADIP KUMAR MODI SRI NAGENDRA NATH MODI 00938/2010

1880 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH LATE RAMJI SINGH 00579/2008

1881 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH RAM PD SINGH CHOUDHARY 04302/1999

1882 PRADYUT KANTI GOSWAMI SUKHDEO GOSWAMI 00877/1991

1883 PRAGATI KUMARI GUPTA D/O RAMESH SAW JH527/2024

1884 PRAHALAD SAW LT. DEGAN SAW 00701/1988

1885 PRAHLAD CHANDRA PANDEY P. PANDEY 00711/1994

1886 PRAKASH PARMESHWAR MANDAL 00573/1993

1887 PRAKASH BANERJEE LATE HARDHAN BANERJEE 03609/2005

1888 PRAKASH CHANDRA AMBASTHA LT. MUNISHWAR DAYAL 00870/1992

1889 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY LT. RANGLAL CHOUDHARY 00509/1983

1890 PRAKASH KUMAR SRI DARBESHWAR PRASAD 00953/2011

1891 PRAKASH KUMAR SINHA SRI. SURENDRA PRASAD SINHA 00428/2008

1892 PRAKASH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI CHHOTAN PRASAD SRIVASTAVA 00638/2010

1893 PRAKASH KUMAR VERMA SHEO KUMAR PRASAD VERMA 00295/1993

1894 PRAKSH CHANDRA SHEAKHARM SRI JAYANT KUMAR RAKESH 02143/2003

1895 PRAMILA SINHA D/O LT. SHIVDANI PRASAD 03351/1997

1896 PRAMOD KUMAR LT. RAI R.N.PD. 00734/1997

1897 PRAMOD KUMAR SRI SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH 00871/2011

1898 PRAMOD KUMAR DAS B.N. DAS 00457/1988

1899 PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA S/O KEDAR NATH MISHRA JH197/2025

1900 PRAMOD KUMAR PRABHAKAR SRI BASUDEO PD. 00760/2002 

1901 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH LATE SHEO PRASAD SINGH 00979/2011

1902 PRAN JIWAN MAHATO SRI SONA RAM MAHATO 00741/2010

1903 PRASANATH SINGH LT. BASWAN SINGH 00523/1987

1904 PRASANJIT BISWAS LT. SASANKA SHEKHAR BISWAS 00900/2002

1905 PRASENJIT CHATTERJEE SRI NITISH RANJAN CHATTERJEE 00619/2011

1906 PRASENJIT SARKAR SRI SUPAL KUMAR SARKAR 00320/2012

1907 PRASHANSA KUMARI D/O ISHWAR PRASAD VISHWAKARMA JH461/2022

1908 PRASHANT DAYAL BALESHWAR DAYAL 05056/1999

1909 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA LATE SHASHI BHUSHAN SHARMA 00399/2011

1910 PRASHANT KUMAR TIWARY S/O RAM KRISHNA TIWARY         JH576/2019

1911 PRASHANT SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA JH619/2013

1912 PRASHANT VERMA LT. MANOHAR VERMA 00434/2001 
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1913 PRATAP KUMAR PAUL SRI SHASHI BHUSHAN PAUL 00336/2012

1914 PRATIBHA SRIVASTAVA D/o. RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JH465/2013

1915 PRATIK KUMAR AGARWAL GOPAL AGARWAL JH130/2017

1916 PRATIMA KUMARI SRI RABINDRA KUMAR PANDIT 00737/2010

1917 PRATIMA KUMARI D/O AMAR NATH DAS 00432/2012

1918 PRATIMA SINGH SRI RAM SINGH 01039/2010

1919 PRATYUSH KUMAR SRI RAM UDGAR MAHTO 03883/2005

1920 PRAVEEN KR. MISHRA SRI SACHIDANAND MISHRA 01045/2002

1921 PRAVEEN KR.SINHA JAI NARAYAN PD. SINHA 00064/1989

1922 PRAVEEN KUMAR SRI RADHE SHYAM 00830/2011

1923 PRAVEEN KUMAR PRASAD SRI UMESH PRASAD 00625/2012

1924 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA S/o. ROHIT SHARMA JH315/2020

1925 PRAVIN KUMAR   S/O SAHADEO LAL BARANWAL JH780/2021

1926 PRAVIR KRISHNA SRI B. K. PRASAD 01101/2002

1927 PRAVIR KUMAR SINGH SRI RAVINDRA NATH SINGH 04230/2005

1928 PRAVIR MUKHI SRI BHUWAN MUKHI 00348/2012

1929 PRAYAG MAHTO LT RAM PD. MAHTO 01199/1993

1930 PRAYAG RAO MASUDAN RAO 00114/1984

1931 PREETI BHARTI D/o DEEPAK KUMAR SHAW JH1005/2025

1932 PREETI KUMARI D/O SURENDRA GIRI JH671/2018

1933 PREETI KUMARI D/o. SRI KRISHNA LAL SHAW JH142/2013

1934 PREM CHAND MAHATO SRI DASHRATH MAHATO 03132/2004

1935 PREM CHAND PASWAN S/O RAM BILASH PASWAN 05202/1995

1936 PREM KRISHNA SINHA HARIHAR PRASAD LALA JH346/2014

1937 Prem Kumar Rawani Sri Kisto Rawani 00114/2006

1938 PREM KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA KR. SINGH 07793/1999

1939 PREM KUMAR VERMA SRI KAILASH PRASAD 04568/2005

1940 PREM PRAKASH JHA LATE NALINI MOHAN JHA 03221/2004

1941 PREM PRAKASH KESHRI SRI RAM SWARUP PRASAD KESHRI 00042/2011

1942 PREM PRAKASH UPADHAYAY SRI BHUNESHWAR UPADHAYAY 01528/2002

1943 PREMCHAND KUMAR S/O RAM BILAS SAW JH237/2021

1944 PRERNA KUMARI GUPTA D/O PRADIP GUPTA JH1279/2023

1945 PRESH CHANDRA MANDAL S/O ASHUTOSH MANDAL 01601/1970

1946 PRINCE KUMAR TIWARI S/O KAMESHWAR TIWARI JH1262/2023

1947 PRINCE SINGH VIJAY PRAKASH SINGH JH427/2015

1948 PRITAM KUMAR S/O CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD               JH281/2019

1949 PRITAM KUMAR BANTI SHIVLAL DAS 00359/2008

1950 PRITAM KUMAR VERMA LATE KAMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA 00454/2009

1951 PRITAM SHARMA S/O- KAILASH SHARMA JH1442/2023

1952 PRITHISH KUMAR GHOSAL MIHIR KUMAR GHOSAL 00411/1988

1953 PRITHVI RAJ CHAUHAN T. P. CHAUHAN 00246/1994

1954 PRITI KUMARI D/o. RAM CHANDRA JAISWAR JH14/2021

1955 PRITI KUMARI D/O SRI DEO NANDAN MANDAL 00059/2012

1956 PRITI LATA D/o. DUNA NATH PRASAD SINGH JH631/2016

1957 PRITI PAL W/O DEV DULAL PANDIT JH329/2013

1958 PRITI SINHA LALA RAWATI RAMAN SINHA 02187/1997

1959 PRITOSH KUMAR ANAL SRI LALDEO PRASAD ANAL 00855/2010

1960 PRITY  KUMARI D/O SRI VINOD SAW JH387/2014

1961 PRITY AGARWAL D/o. KANAHYALAL AGARWAL JH314/2020

1962 PRITY GARG SRI RAMA KANT GARG 00862/2010

1963 PRITY PASARI W/O SRI VIVEK KUMAR PASARI 01091/2010

1964 PRIYA D/O UDAY PRATAP SINGH JH935/2022

1965 PRIYA BRAT SINGH CHOUDHARY GOPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY 02594/1992

1966 PRIYA KUMARI D/O NARENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI JH86/2017

1967 PRIYA RANJAN BANKEY BIHARI PRASAD 01921/1996

1968 PRIYA RANJAN PRASAD LT. RAJESHWAR PRASAD 01511/1997

1969 PRIYANKA KUMARI SRI MADAN MOHAN RAI 00639/2009

1970 PRIYANKA KUMARI BURNWAL D/O BHAGWAN LAL BURNWAL JH485/2025
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1971 PRIYANKA TIWARI D/O- BRAJ MOHAN TIWARI JH78/2023

1972 PUJA AGARWAL D/O NIRANJAN AGARWAL JH121/2015

1973 PUJA GUPTA D/O GAJENDRA PRASAD JH15/2018

1974 PUJA KUMARI SACHIDANAND SHRIVASTAVA 00593/2008

1975 PUJA KUMARI D/O RAMDEO GOPE JH284/2018

1976 PUJA KUMARI D/O MANOJ KUMAR UPADHYAY                  JH234/2019

1977 PUJA KUMARI D/O RANJEET KUMAR JH409/2024

1978 PUJA KUMARI D/O-SURESHWAR PRASAD JH80/2023

1979 PUJA KUMARI S/o RAJENDRA SAW JH1129/2025

1980 PUJA SINGH D/O SHAYAM SUNDAR SINGH JH1240/2023

1981 PUNAM KUMARI W/O SRI RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 00582/2009

1982 PUNAM KUMARI KESHRI D/o JITENDRA NATH KESHRI JH1076/2025

1983 PUNAM SAHAY W/O DEEPAK KR. ABMASTHA 03832/2005

1984 PUNDARI KAKSHA CHATTERJEE BANKIM CHANDRA CHATTERJEE 02965/2004

1985 PURNANDU NR. CHANDRA LT. GOSTA BIHARI CHANDRA 00485/1987

1986 PURUSHOTTAM DAS SHARMA LT BIHARI LAL SHARMA 00678/1984

1987 PURVASHA SHARMA SRI UDAY KUMAR SHARMA 01008/2011

1988 PUSHPA HANSDA D/O NAND LAL HANSDA JH410/2018

1989 PUSHPA KUMARI D/O RANGU SAW JH529/2016

1990 PUSHPA KUMARI D/O KAMESHWAR PRASAD SAHANI JH1310/2024

1991 PUSHPA SINGH SRI SURESH SINGH 01116/2002

1992 PUSHPA YADAV SRI RAM BACHAN SINGH YADAV 01050/2011

1993 RABINDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD SRI NABINDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD 01633/1997

1994 RABINDRA KUMAR SRI RAMADHAR YADAV J/775A/2001

1995 RABINDRA KUMAR PANDEY SRI BHOLA NATH PANDEY 02902/2004

1996 RABINDRA KUMAR SINHA LALLAN PRASAD 00251/1985

1997 RABINDRA NATH CHATTERJEE LT. PRAFULLA KR. CHATTERJEE 01430/1991

1998 RABINDRA NATH SEN SRI DULAL CHANDRA SEN 03055/2004

1999 RADHA KUMARI LATE RAMCHANDRA VISHWAKARMA JH559/2014

2000 RADHE SHYAM SRI RAJENDRA SINGH 00877/2011

2001 RADHEY SHYAM AGRAWAL LT. GORAKH PD. AGRAWAL 00231/1992

2002 RADHEY SHYAM GOSWAMI LATE MADAN GOSWAMI 00557/1987

2003 RAGHU NANDAN KUMAR ARJUN KUMBHAKAR 01338/2002

2004 RAGHU NATH RAM LATE BILAR RAM JH579/2014

2005 RAGHUNATH CHATTARJEE S/O MANINDRA NATH CHATTARJEE 01112/1994

2006 RAGINI KUMARI D/O BARMA LAL GOND JH1253/2024

2007 Ragni Kumari D/o. Sri Shrikant Prasad Srivastava 00193/2006

2008 RAHMAT ANSARI YAKUB ANSARI 01060/2002

2009 RAHUL CHATTERJEE SRI RABINDRA NATH CHATTERJEE 00926/2011

2010 RAHUL GOSWAMI RADHEY SHYAM GOSWAMI JH69/2016

2011 RAHUL GOSWAMI SRI ASIT BARAN GOSWAMI JH822A/2011

2012 RAHUL KUMAR SRI RAJ KISHORE MAHATO 04820/2006

2013 RAHUL KUMAR S/O RAM AYODHYA PANDEY            JH248/2019

2014 RAHUL KUMAR RAM LAKHAN THAKUR JH303/2018

2015 RAHUL KUMAR AGARWAL MR. K.K.AGARWAL 00212/2011

2016 RAHUL KUMAR AGARWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL JH22/2017

2017 RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL S/O AJIT KUMAR MANDAL                       JH559/2019

2018 RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI BIRENDRA TIWARI JH314/2014

2019 RAHUL SINGH S/O LATE BINDESHWARI SINGH JH275/2015

2020 RAI ASHISH SINHA SRI R.B.P.SINHA 00780/2010

2021 RAJ KARAN PRASAD ROY BASUDEO PD. ROY 00830/1997

2022 RAJ KISHOR SHAW SRI BIJAY KUMAR SHAW 00636/2010

2023 RAJ KISHORE  SINHA LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD 03875/2005

2024 RAJ KISHORE PRASAD SHEO BALAK PD. 00938/1997

2025 RAJ KISHORE VISHWAKARMA SRI SATYADEO PD. VISHWAKARMA 05066/1999

2026 RAJ KUMAR LT. SRI AWADH BIHARI DUBEY 00643/2001 

2027 RAJ KUMAR CHATTERJEE SRI GURU PADA CHATTERJEE 00804/2010

2028 RAJ KUMAR GIRI PARMANAND GIRI 00383/1999
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2029 RAJ KUMAR GORAI SRI RAMESH GORAI 00823/2011

2030 RAJ KUMAR NAYAK S/O PARMESHWAR NAYAK JH502/2024

2031 RAJ KUMAR RAJAK SRI NATHUNI RAJAK 04267/2005

2032 RAJ KUMAR RAJAK ISHWAR PRASAD RAJAK                               JH63/2019

2033 RAJ KUMAR SINGH BINDESHWARI PRASAD SINGH 00066/1992

2034 RAJ KUMAR SINGH SRI SHYAM NARAYAN SINGH 00518/2009

2035 RAJ KUMAR SINGH CHANDRIKA PD. SINGH 02381/1990

2036 RAJ KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM NARAYAN SINGH 04191/2005

2037 RAJ KUMAR SINHA SRI NARAYAN JEE 02461/2003

2038 RAJ KUMAR SINHA SRI MUNDRIKA PRASAD 00537/2012

2039 RAJ KUMAR TIWARI UMESH TIWARI JH63/2017

2040 Raj Ranjan Ram Pratap Ram 00135/2008

2041 RAJANI MUKHERJEE D/O. SRI S. N. MUKHERJEE 02432/2003

2042 RAJDEEP HEMBRAM S/O CHANDRA MANJHI JH260/2022

2043 RAJDEO YADAV LT. BASAWAN YADAV 02223/1994

2044 RAJEEV KUMAR SRI MAHADEO KUMHAR 00036/2011

2045 RAJEEV KUMAR DAS SRI PANCHU RABI DAS JH372/2013

2046 Rajeev Kumar Jha Sri Umesh Chandra Jha 00192/2006

2047 RAJEEV KUMAR SINHA SRI RAMBIKAS PRASAD 00282/1994

2048 RAJEEV PANDEY SRI RAM SURESH PANDEY 00018/2010

2049 RAJEEV RANJAN GORAI LATE NABA KUMAR GORAI JH268/2015

2050 RAJEEV RANJAN PANDEY SRI BRAJ MOHAN PANDEY 00697/2010

2051 RAJEEV SINGH SRI RAM BAHADUR SINGH 01265/2002

2052 RAJEEVA NAYAN BISHIAR SRI PRAVANJAN KUMAR BISHIAR 00254/2012

2053 RAJEN PAUL SRI HEMANT PAUL JH433/2013

2054 RAJENDRA GOPE SRI ANAND LAL GOPE 00800/2010

2055 RAJENDRA KISHOR SAHU SRI ETWARI MAHTO 00860/2002

2056 RAJENDRA PD. SHARMA LATE SUDARSHAN SHARMA 03211/2004

2057 RAJENDRA PRASAD CHANDRAMA RAM 00351/2008

2058 RAJENDRA PRASAD LAKHAN RAM 11205/1996

2059 RAJENDRA PRASAD LATE RAM DEW PRASAD JH544/2013

2060 RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH BHICHWAN SINGH 01594/1987

2061 RAJESH KIRAN SAHU LT DEV LAL SAHU 00623/1993

2062 RAJESH KUMAR SRI SHITAL SAO 01014/2002

2063 RAJESH KUMAR SRI MURARI PRASAD JH384/2015

2064 RAJESH KUMAR SHEO SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA JH640/2016

2065 RAJESH KUMAR ANAND SRI HARI SHANKAR PRASAD 01969/2003

2066 RAJESH KUMAR BALL SRI SASHTHI CHARAN BALL JH351/2013

2067 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA LT MADHU SUDAN PD. GUPTA 01372/2000

2068 RAJESH KUMAR JHA S/O ANIL KUMAR JHA JH329/2017

2069 RAJESH KUMAR KAPARDAR LATE BALDEO KAPARDAR 00463/2012

2070 RAJESH KUMAR KESHRI SRI BISHWANATH KESHRI 00269/2009

2071 RAJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA A.K. KUSHWAHA 00358/1994

2072 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL S/O DWIJA PARA MANDAL JH58/2015

2073 RAJESH KUMAR NISHAD SRI PYARE LAL NISHAD 00892/2011

2074 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY SRI MANORANJAN PANDEY 00927/2010

2075 RAJESH KUMAR PATHAK SRI SAHADEO PATHAK 00714/2010

2076 RAJESH KUMAR RAY SRI KARUNA PRASAD RAY 00643/2010

2077 RAJESH KUMAR SAHANI SRI BHUPATI CHANDRA SAHANI J/1226A/2001

2078 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA SRI. L. SHARMA 00455/2008

2079 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA SRI RAM DAS SHARMA 01267/2002

2080 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA RISHIKESH SHARMA 11231/1996

2081 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA MAHENDRA SHARMA JH450/2013

2082 RAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA LATE SATRUGHAN SINHA 00018/2011

2083 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH JYOTI PRASAD SINGH 00026/2008

2084 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM NARESH SINGH 00769/2009

2085 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH LT. SRIPATI SINGH 00907/2002

2086 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH SRI BIGAN SINGH 01029/2011
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2087 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA SRI AYODHYA PRASAD J/791A/2001

2088 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA KAPIL KUMAR 00904/1991

2089 RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LT. LAXMAN PD. SRIVASTAVA 01126/2002

2090 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARY LATE RAM PRAKASH TIWARY 00671/2012

2091 Rajesh Kumar Upadhayay Late Jagannath Upadhyay 00039/2006

2092 RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA SRI JAIHIND VISHWAKARMA 00006/2001

2093 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SRI LALKESHWAR YADAV JH506/2013

2094 RAJESH PD. RAVI SRI VIDYA SHANKAR PD. 02913/1997

2095 RAJESH PD. SINGH GOUBARDHAN  SINGH 04917/1999

2096 Rajesh Rajak Sri Bhikhu Rajak 00330/2006

2097 RAJESH RAWANI S/O SRI MAHIPAL RAWANI JH1128/2024

2098 RAJESH SAW KAMLESHWAR PRASAD MAHTO JH633/2013

2099 RAJESH SHARMA SRI KANU SHARMA 01503/2002

2100 RAJESH YADAV SRI CHANDRADIP YADAV 03305/2004

2101 Rajeshwar Sahay Sri Binoda Nand Sahay 00178/2006

2102 RAJIV KASHYAP SRI VED PRAKASH SINHA 00651/2010

2103 Rajiv Kumar Sri Mahangi Ram 00685/2008

2104 Rajiv Kumar S/o Aditya Thakur JH476/2021

2105 RAJIV KUMAR S/o LAKHAN YADAV JH1210/2025

2106 RAJIV KUMAR KESHRI SRI SHIO PRASAD KESHRI 00806/2010

2107 RAJIV KUMAR RAUT S/O BISHU RAUT,                                    JH348/2019

2108 RAJIV KUMAR SHRIVASTAV INDRAMANI PRASAD JH4/2018

2109 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH SRI SURENDRA SINGH 00860/2010

2110 RAJIV RANJAN S/O KRISHNA DEO PRASAD SINGH JH160/2015

2111 RAJIV RANJAN SRI UDAY KANT JHA 00787/2011

2112 RAJIV RANJAN MAHATO SRI TEKLAL MAHATO 01479/2002

2113 RAJIV RANJAN SINGH S/O HARENDRA SINGH JH352/2023

2114 RAJIV SHANKAR SINGH RAKESH SRI RAM LAKHAN SINGH KUSHWAHA 04467/2005

2115 RAJNANDAN CHOUHAN LATE BALESHWAR CHOUHAN 00013/2011

2116 RAJNEESH KUMAR SINHA S/O DURGA PRASAD SINHA JH150/2015

2117 RAJNI KANT DUIVEDI LT. GODAWAR DUIVEDI 07736/1996

2118 RAJNI KANT MAHATO S/O SRI PRABHASH CHANDRA MAHATO JH671/2021

2119 RAJNI KUMARI D/O JAWAHAR LAL RAJAK                        JH233/2019

2120 Rajnish Kumar Brij Bihari Rai 00008/2007

2121 RAJNISH KUMAR JHA SRI SUDAY KANT JHA 00355/2012

2122 RAJOO RANJAN PD. LALAN LAL 07119/1999

2123 RAJSHREE SHEKHAR D/O KRISHNA KUMAR JH198/2023

2124 RAJU KUMAR NIRANJAN PRASAD JH88/2017

2125 RAJU KUMAR SHARMA DASRATH SHARMA JH486/2018

2126 RAJU PASWAN SRI RAMNATH PASWAN 00825/2010

2127 RAJU PRAMANIK SRI BIREN PRAMANIK 00064/2010

2128 Raju Prasad Radha Krishna Prasad 00153/2008

2129 RAJWAR VIVEK RAMCHARAN S/o RAMCHARAN RAJWAR JH1054/2025

2130 RAKESH KUMAR LATE RAMADHIN PANDEY 00913/2010

2131 RAKESH KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN DAS KESHRI 00259/2012

2132 RAKESH KUMAR DAS BHAGWAN  DAS JH60/2017

2133 RAKESH KUMAR JHA PURSHOTTAM JHA 01566/2002 

2134 RAKESH KUMAR JHA PARMANAND JHA JH1250A/2001

2135 RAKESH KUMAR JHA SRI KAPIL DEO JHA 00674/2010

2136 RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL PARITOSH MANDAL JH409/2014

2137 Rakesh Kumar Singh Shambhu Nath Singh 00172/2008

2138 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH S/O RAM DAYAL SINGH JH1278/2023

2139 RAKESH KUMAR SINHA SRI. DAYANAND SINHA 02568/2003

2140 RAKESH KUMAR SINHA SRI NAWAL KISHOR SINHA 00331/2010

2141 RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI S/O PARTH SARATHI TIWARI JH1163/2024

2142 RAKESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA RAM KUMAR VISHWAKARMA JH283/2014

2143 RAKESH NANDAN PRASAD S/O LATE MAHNGU RAM JH93/2024

2144 RAKESH PANDEY LT. BRINDABAN PANDEY 02274/2003
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2145 RAKESH RANJAN SRI B. B. SHRIVASTAVA JH532/2014

2146 RAKESH RANJAN DAFTUAR SRI RAJENDRA PRASAD 00672/2011

2147 RAKESH RAUSHAN SRI PARMANAND SHARMA 01131/2002 

2148 Rakesh Roshan Sinha Chandra Shekhar Prasad 00150/2008

2149 RAKESH SHAW SRI. CHANDRADEO SHAW 03969/2005

2150 RAKHI AGARWAL D/o. HANUMAN PRASAD LODHA JH393/2014

2151 RAKHI KUMARI SRI BABUNAND PRASAD 00761/2011

2152 RAKHI PRASAD D/O BAIJNATH PRASAD                        JH212/2019

2153 RAKHI SURIN D/O GULAB PETER SURIN JH1253/2023

2154 RAKHO HARI MAHATO S/O AHLAD MAHATO 00727/1988

2155 RAKSHA PASARI D/O PAWAN KUMAR PASARI JH200/2023

2156 RAM BABU PRASAD LT. HARDIP GOPE J/1615A/2007

2157 RAM BACHAN SINGH RAM KRIPAL SINGH 01627/1993

2158 RAM CHANDRA DEY SRI NIMAI CHANDRA  DEY 00066/2001

2159 RAM CHANDRA MAHATO BHARAT MAHATO JH658/2016

2160 RAM DAS RAM BODHAN RAM 00312/1985

2161 RAM JANAM SINGH LT. PRADYUMAN SINGH 02332/1997

2162 RAM KISHORE SINGH LT. BENGALI PD. SINGH 00191/1992

2163 Ram Kumar Bauri Sri Debu Bauri 00289/2006

2164 RAM KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE LAKSHMI SHARAN SINGH JH664/2014

2165 RAM KUMAR YADAV GOKARAN YADAV 01355/1998

2166 RAM LAL PASWAN SRI SHIVJEE PASWAN 00765/2009

2167 RAM MANOHAR SINGH LT. ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH 01953/2003

2168 RAM NARAYAN SOREN SUKH LAL SOREN JH403/2013

2169 RAM NARESH SINGH S/O LATE JANKI SINGH JH472/1968

2170 RAM NARESH YADAV BHARAT YADAV JH577/2014

2171 RAM PRASAD MAHATO LT. SHASHI BHUSHAN MAHATO 01182/1970

2172 RAM PRAVESH SHARMA CHANDRIKA PD. SHARMA 00733/1969

2173 RAM PRIT PASWAN SHIV NARAYAN PASWAN 00052/1997

2174 RAM SEWAK DAS SRI CHANDESHWAR LAL 04881/2006

2175 RAMA NAND THAKUR SRI BECHAN THAKUR 04084/2005

2176 Rama Shankar Mali S/o Late RamTej Mali JH416/2021

2177 RAMA SHANKAR SINGH LATE BAIJ NATH SINGH 00641/2010

2178 RAMAKANT OJHA HARDHAN OJHA JH50/2014

2179 RAMAN KUMAR SINHA LATE RAM KRISHNA SINHA JH313/2018

2180 RAMANAND KUMAR SRI KUNJISHWAR RANA 01809/2002

2181 RAMASHIS CHOUDHARY SRI PRIYABRAT SINGH CHOUDHARY 00820/2010

2182 RAMASHRAY PD. SINGH SIYA SHAWAN PD. 05285/1996

2183 RAMBILAS PRASAD CHOUDHARY SRI MAHESHWAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY 00857/2011

2184 RAMCHANDRA PD. BURMAN S/O SARYU PRASAD 00553/1978

2185 Ramdeo Choudhary Sri Bhagirath Choudhary 00698/2008

2186 RAMDEO MAHATO LT. NAND LAL MAHATO 00361/1981

2187 RAMDEO PANDEY RAMESHWAR PANDEY 00393/1977

2188 RAMDEO SINGH BADRI SINGH 00693/1971

2189 RAMESH CHANDRA PRASAD LT. RAM CHANDRA LAL 00511/1988

2190 RAMESH CHANDRA RAKSHIT LT. GOUR CHANDRA RAKSHIT 00922/1988

2191 RAMESH CHANDRA SARAF RUKMANAND SARAF 00548/1987

2192 RAMESH KR. MAHATO LT. RANJU MAHTO 00726/2002 

2193 RAMESH KR. SINGH LT. BUDHRAM SINGH 00631/2001 

2194 RAMESH KUMAR GOPE SRI SURESH KUMAR GOPE 00197/2011

2195 RAMESH KUMAR MANDAL S/O MAN PURAN MANDAL JH56/2015

2196 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI PANNA LAL SRIVASTAVA 03823/2005

2197 RAMESH PRASAD BINDESHWARI PD. 04396/1999

2198 Ramesh Prasad Srivastava Lt. Jawala Prasad 00569/2007

2199 RAMESH ROY DIWIG PAD ROY JH390/2014

2200 RAMESH SHARMA LATE BHRIGU SHARMA 00142/2012

2201 RAMESHWAR MAHATO LT. SUDAN MAHATO J/1231A/2001

2202 RAMESHWAR PRASAD S/O LATE HAKIM CHAND PRASAD JH284/2023
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2203 RAMIT KUMAR BHANDARI UJJAL KUMAR BHANDARI JH62/2018

2204 RAMMI RANI SRI ANJANI KUMAR SINGH 00438/2009

2205 RANA KUMAR RAWANI S/O NITAI RAWANI JH375/2023

2206 RANA VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH SRI ARUN KUMAR SINGH JH264/2016

2207 RANDHIR KR. SRIWASTAVA SRI. K. D. NARAIN 03964/2005

2208 RANDHIR KUMAR SRI DASHRATH SINGH 00597/2010

2209 RANDHIR KUMAR SAW SRI AKLESH PRASAD SAW 00099/2001

2210 RANDHIR KUMAR SINGH SRI BIRENDRA SINGH 00346/2012

2211 RANG NATH DUBEY LT. RAMA KANT DUBEY 00057/1990

2212 RANI KUMARI JAISWAL D/o JAI PRAKASH JAISWAL JH1191/2025

2213 RANJAN KISHORE SINHA RADHA RAMAN SINGH 00541/2008

2214 RANJAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR JH229/2014

2215 RANJAN KUMAR AMBASTHA SRI RATNESHWAR PD 00934/1994

2216 RANJAN KUMAR LALA S. N. LALA 00670/1994

2217 RANJAN KUMAR SHARMA SRI BHUNESHWAR SHARMA 04825/2006

2218 RANJAN KUMAR SINHA JAI NARAYAN PD. SINHA 00035/1989

2219 RANJAN KUMAR SINHA LT RAJ KISHORE PD. 00502/1994

2220 RANJANA SHARMA D/O DARSHANANAND SHARMA                     JH230/2019

2221 RANJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI LAL DEO SINGH 00587/2009

2222 Ranjeet Chatterjee Sr Gour Chandra Chatterjee 00477/2007

2223 RANJEET KUMAR SRI. SHIVPUJAN RAI 00418/2008

2224 RANJEET KUMAR MAHATO SRI RAJENDRA MAHATO 00973/2010

2225 RANJEET KUMAR MAHATO SRI KALI CHARAN MAHATO JH541/2014

2226 RANJEET KUMAR ROY S/O PARSHURAM YADAV JH155/2015

2227 RANJEET KUMAR SAW SRI AKHILESH PRASAD SAW 00888/2010

2228 Ranjeet Kumar Sharma Sri Shiv Shankar Thakur 00083/2006

2229 Ranjeeta Mukherjee Mr.Mihir Kumar Mukherjee 00656/2007

2230 RANJEN DAWN SRI SAHDEO DAWN 00723/2011

2231 RANJIT KUMAR SRI RADHA RAMAN PRASAD 00665/2010

2232 RANJIT KUMAR CHAUBEY SRI DHARAMNATH CHAUBEY 00009/2010

2233 RANJIT KUMAR JHA SRI UDAY KANT JHA JH1885A/2001

2234 RANJIT KUMAR MAHATO SRI GANGESHWAR MAHATO 00425/2009

2235 RANJIT KUMAR MAHATO SRI RAMESHWAR MAHATO 00280/2012

2236 RANJIT KUMAR SAHU S/o SURESH PRASAD GUPTA JH1174/2025

2237 RANJIT KUMAR SINHA LT. MAHADEO SHARAN 04518/1996

2238 RANJIT MAHTO SRI PAWAN MAHATO 03608/2005

2239 RANJIT PD. SHARMA DR. ARJUN PD. SHARMA 01628/1997

2240 RANJIT PRASAD SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD JH541/2025

2241 RANJIT RAJAK SRI KALIPAD RAJAK 00418/2009

2242 RANJITA KUMARI D/O  DEO NANDAN SHARMA 00636/2012

2243 RANJITA SINGH D/o. SRI NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH 00540/2012

2244 RANJIVE LOCHAN SHARAN SRI ARYA KR. LAL 00478/2001

2245 RANJU KUMARI SRI KAPIL DEV PRASAD 00763/2011

2246 RASHI BEHL D/O MR. PAWAN BEHL JH644/2022

2247 RASHID HIKMAT LATE MD. INAMUDDIN JH339/2013

2248 RASHMI KUMARI SINGH D/O TARA CHAND SINGH JH234/2024

2249 RASHMI LALA SRI HIRENDRA KUMAR LALA 01000/2010

2250 Rashmi Rani D/o. Sri Jay Narayan Singh 00253/2006

2251 RASRAJ MANDAL BIJAY MANDAL 01144/1994

2252 RATAN CHANDRA MAHATO SHALIGRAM MAHATO 01028/1991

2253 RATAN KUMAR LATE ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH JH707/2018

2254 RATAN PRASAD LATE S. N. PRASAD 00147/2011

2255 RATHIN SARKAR LATE RAJ KRISHNA SARKAR 00057/2012

2256 RATNA SINHA W/O SRI UMESH SINHA 03630/2005

2257 RATNESH DUTTA SINGH SRI DINESH DUTTA SINGH 00821/2010

2258 RAVI BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA S/o. LT. NARAYAN PRASAD SRIVASTAVA JH60/2021

2259 RAVI KANT AGARWAL SRI BHAGWATI PRASAD AGARWAL 00139/2010

2260 RAVI KANT RAVI SRI KULDIP PRASAD MANDAL 00708/2011
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2261 RAVI KUMAR S/O GANESH NUTT JH258/2022

2262 RAVI KUMAR JAI PRAKASH SINHA JH238/2016

2263 RAVI PRAKASH HANSDAK S/O MALIN HANSDAK JH971/2023

2264 RAVI PRASAD VERMA PARAS NATH SAH 04204/2005

2265 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH KARAN PD. SINGH 03427/1997

2266 RAVINDRA KR. VERMA LT. JANARDAN PD. VERMA 00754/2002 

2267 RAVINDRA KUMAR SRI B. N. YADAV 04819/2006

2268 RAVINDRA KUMAR CHAMARIA RAMAWATAR CHAMARIA JH572/2018

2269 RAVINDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY SRI SHANKAR CHOUDHARY 00301/2010

2270 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM LAKHAN SINGH 00961/2002

2271 RAVNIT KAUR D/o. NARENDRA SINGH JH212/2021

2272 RAZIA KAUSER PERWEEN W/O SHAHID ALI 00673/2009

2273 RAZIYA SULTANA D/O MD. QUASIM JH372/2016

2274 REEMA KUMARI D/O SHARWAN KUMAR SINGH JH1323/2023

2275 REENA KUMARI D/O RAM CHANDRA PRASAD CHAUDHARI JH243/2022

2276 REENA LAL D/O SHRI RABINDRA KUMAR LAL JH122T/2017

2277 REETA PAUL SUNIL KR. PAUL 01636/1997

2278 REKHA KUMARI JHA SRI SANTOSH KUMAR JHA 01009/2011

2279 REKHA KUMARI SINGH BHARAT PRASAD SINGH JH228/2014

2280 Rekha Mahato Late Mani Lal Mahato 00701/2008

2281 RENU KUMARI D/O DINESH PRASAD JH757/2024

2282 RENUKA CHANDRA D/O R C P RAJAK JH1296/2023

2283 RENUKA KUMARI D/O- ETWARI MAHATO JH168/2023

2284 RESHMA NAHID MD. USMAN 01237/2002

2285 RESHMI . R SRI K. R. NAIR 01069/2011

2286 RICHA AGARWAL D/O ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 00328/2012

2287 RICHA KUMARI D/O DEOKI NANDAN PANDEY JH388/2014

2288 RINA CHATTERJEE W/O SRI ASHIT BARAN CHATTERJEE 03115/2004

2289 RINA KUMARI RAMESHWAR PD. YADAV 03221/2000

2290 RINA KUMARI SRI BASUDEO PRASAD SINGH 00882/2011

2291 RINA KUMARI D/O AJEET KUMAR JH1072/2023

2292 RINA MANDAL SRI MANGAL CHANDRA MANDAL 00898/2010

2293 RINKU KUMARI D/o. MAHENDRA YADAV JH32/2021

2294 RISHAV RITOLIA DILIP RITOLIA                      JH158/2019

2295 RISHEE RHUDRA S/O POORANJOY KUMAR RAJU JH750/2022

2296 RISHI DEO THAKUR SRI MAHADEO THAKUR 00800/2011

2297 RISHI MITTAL S/O CHEDI LAL MITTAL JH49/2024

2298 RISHIKA SRI. BISWANATH SANYAL 00445/2008

2299 RISHU BANERJEE S/o EKAMBER NATH BANERJEE JH720/2025

2300 RITA KUMARI SRI KALI PRASAD 00078/2011

2301 RITA KUMARI MISHRA SRI UMESH CHANDRA VERMA 00583/2001

2302 RITESH KUMAR KESHRI SHANKAR PRASAD KESHRI JH243/2014

2303 RITESH KUMAR SINGH LATE. REJENDRA PD. SINGH 04397/2005

2304 RITU SINGH SRI SHATRUGHAN PRASAD SINGH 00534/2012

2305 RIYA AGARWAL D/o SHRI PRAVASH KUMAR AGARWAL JH841/2025

2306 ROHAN KUMAR S/O RANJEET KUMAR JH1044/2024

2307 ROHINI MANDAL LT. BASU MANDAL 01108/1998

2308 ROHIT ANAND KRISHNA PANDIT JH442/2015

2309 ROHIT KR SINGH CHOUDHARY PRAYAG SINGH CHOUDHARY 04386/1999

2310 ROHIT KUMAR S/o UPENDRA BHUIYA JH1077/2025

2311 ROHIT KUMAR SRI RAM LAKHAN PRASAD 03758/2005

2312 ROHIT KUMAR KESHRI S/O SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD KESHRI JH143/2015

2313 ROHIT KUMAR KESHRI S/O- DILIP KUMAR KESHRI JH113/2023

2314 ROHIT MAHATO DOMAN MAHATO 00230/2001

2315 ROHIT PASARI S/O RAMESH PASARI                       JH444/2019

2316 ROHIT RAHUL VERMA SRI AJAY KUMAR VERMA 01090/2010

2317 ROHIT RAMAN KANHAIYA SINGH JH112/2016

2318 ROHIT RANJAN S/O NAG RISHI RAMAN JH892/2022
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2319 ROHIT SHARMA S/O LATE OM PRAKASH SHARMA JH411/2023

2320 ROMANI DEY D/O SUNIL KUMAR DEY JH208/2025

2321 ROMI CHATTOPADHYAY D/O SAMIR KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY JH489/2016

2322 RONAK JAIN S/o. RAJ KUMAR JAIN JH1186/2022

2323 ROSHAN KUMAR SAW SRI GURU PRASAD 00655/2010

2324 ROUSHAN ARA D/o. MD. SALIM JH297/2020

2325 RUBY KUMARI D/O SRI SHANKAR RAM JH236/2015

2326 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH S/O SUDAMA SINGH JH968/2023

2327 RUKHSHAR BANO D/O GULAM MUSTAFA                      JH217/2019

2328 RUMA KUMARI DAS D/O- ACHINTO DAS JH114/2023

2329 RUMANA PERWEEN RUSTAM ALI 00659/2010

2330 RUNI KUMARI D/O LATE BUNDELA SINGH JH50/2018

2331 RUPA KUMARI D/O UDAY PRASAD VERMA JH99/2018

2332 RUPA SAHAY D/O MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHAY JH974/2024

2333 RUPAK KR. MUKHERJEE SRI ANIL SEKHER MUKHERJEE 01198/2002

2334 RUPAM KUMARI D/0 DILIP KUMAR JHA JH47/2017

2335 RUPESH KUMAR S/O SAMIR KUMAR MISHRA JH111/2015

2336 RUPESH KUMAR S/O KEDAR LAL MUNSHI JH385/2019

2337 RUPESH KUMAR MUKHERJEE NONI GOPAL MUKHARJEE JH591/2014

2338 Rupesh Sharma Sri Ramesh Chandra Sharma 00265/2006

2339 RUPESH SINGH SRI BISHRAM SINGH 03394/2005

2340 S. ZIAULLAH S. RAZAULLAH JH98/2014

2341 S.M.Fakhrullah Late. Dr. S.M.Asadullah 00754/2007

2342 SABA SHAKEEL MD. SHAKEEL ANSARI 00357/2012

2343 SABANA PRAVEEN SAHABUDDIN ANSARI 00610/2010

2344 SABYASACHI CHATTERJEE  LATE SAROJE KUMAR CHATTERJEE 02776/2003

2345 SACHI NANDAN TIWARY SRI BIJAY BISHNU TIWARY 02880/1997

2346 SACHIN KUMAR MONDAL SRI SADHAN KUMAR MONDAL 00057/2010

2347 SACHIN KUMAR SHAH S/O- PRABHASH KUMAR SHAH JH88/2023

2348 SACHINDRA NATH SARKAR LATE BIRENDRA NATH SARKAR 00729/1962

2349 SADAF SHIREIN D/o. MD.GHULAM RABBANI ANSARI JH187/2021

2350 SADANAND GUPTA S/o. GAJANAND PRASAD JH1232/2023

2351 SADANAND MAHATO SRI CHURAMAN MAHATO 01038/2010

2352 SADANAND MAHTO LATE HUBLAL MAHTO 00580/2009

2353 SADHAN KUMAR BANARJEE MADAN MOHAN BANERJEE 00360/1982

2354 SADHAN KUMAR NAMHATA LT APURBA KUMAR NAMHATA 00426/1972

2355 SADHAN ROY LAKSHMAN ROY 01188/1992

2356 SADHANA DUBEY D/o. DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY JH25/2018

2357 SADHU SHARAN PANDEY SACHIDANANDA PANDEY 00625/1991

2358 SAGAR BANERJEE SRI RANJEET KUMAR BANERJEE 01089/2010

2359 SAGAR MANDAL SRI PARESH CHANDRA MANDAL 04499/2005

2360 SAHADEO MAHATO SRI LAKHMI RAM MAHATO 01679/2002

2361 SAHADEO MANDAL LATE CHANDA MANDAL 00880/2011

2362 SAHADEO RAM SHAW LT RAJU RAM SHAW 00253/1970

2363 SAHEB LAL MAHATO S/O AKLU MAHATO 00342/1985

2364 SAIYAD HUSSAIN ANSARI LATE KISMAT ALI JH578/2014

2365 SAKAL DEO YADAV LT BUTAI YADAV 02468/1997

2366 SAKET BIHARI S/O SHEO KUMAR PRASAD SINGH JH385/2022

2367 SAKET SAHAY SRI. SHILWANT SAHAY 00142/2001

2368 SAKET SAURABH SRI G. C. MISHRA 00150/2011

2369 SAKSHI GOPAL CHOUBEY SRI SUBHAS CHANDRA CHOUBEY 01047/2002

2370 SAMAN SIDDIQUI D/O MOHMOOD ALAM SIDDIQUI JH475/2016

2371 SAMAR MAHTO SRI PREM LAL MAHTO 02915/2004

2372 SAMAR NATH CHAKRABARTY  LATE SUKUMAR CHAKRABORTY                   JH369/2019

2373 SAMARENDRA KR. SRIVASTAVA LALA RADHA GOVIND 02218/1969

2374 Sameer Gupta S/o Anil Gupta JH523/2021

2375 SAMIM AKHTAR S/O LATE MD. RAFIQUE JH578/2015

2376 SAMIR PAUL DHANANJAY PAUL 00965/1997
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2377 SAMIR SINGH CHOUDHARY LT. LAKSHMAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 00684/1980

2378 SAMIRAN PAUL LT KANAI LAL PAUL 00871/1968

2379 SAMPURNA NAND TRIGUNAIT S/O- SATYA NARAYAN TRIGUNAIT JH1497/2023

2380 SAMRENDRA NARAIN PRASAD SRI B.P. BARNWAL 00778/2002

2381 SAMRESH MARANDI SRI BINOD CHANDRA MARANDI 00017/2009

2382 SANATAN DUTTA BHOJA HARI DUTTA 04412/1999

2383 SANATAN SADHU LT.KAMAL SADHU JH328/2016

2384 SANCHITA KUMARI SRI RAM NATH PRASAD 00027/2011

2385 SANDEEP AGARWAL SRI MATADIN AGARWALLA 01200/2002

2386 SANDEEP KR. SINHA HARI KISHORE PD. SINHA 01682/1996

2387 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESHWAR RAM 01820/2002

2388 SANDEEP KUMAR PARAS NATH PRASAD JH237/2016

2389 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA SRI NARAYAN DUTT GUPTA JH438/2013

2390 SANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY SRI SOHAN PANDEY 03265/2004

2391 SANDEEP KUMAR PRASAD RAM NATH PRASAD JH586/2014

2392 SANDHYA MISHRA D/O ASHOK MISHRA JH220/2017

2393 SANDIP BHATTACHARJEE S/O P.K.BHATTACHARJEE JH352/2022

2394 SANDIP CHATTERJEE LATE KRISHNA GOPAL CHATTERJEE 00863/2010

2395 Sandip Giri S/o Bikash Kumar Goswami JH520/2021

2396 SANDIP KAUSHAL S/O SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA JH399/2021

2397 SANDIP KUMAR BURNWAL SRI SONU LAL BURNWAL 00980/2011

2398 SANDIP KUMAR TIWARI SRI JAI RAM TIWARI 00907/2010

2399 SANDIP PRASAD DUSADH SRI JHAGROO PRASAD DUSADH 01050/2010

2400 SANDIPAN GUPTA SRI KABI KANKAN GUPTA 00985/2010

2401 SANGEETA KUMARI D/O BHOLA GOSWAMI JH170/2015

2402 SANGEETA SINGH SRI L. B. SINGH 00123/2010

2403 SANGITA KUMARI BASANT KUMAR RAWANI JH172/2016

2404 SANIA NAAJ D/O MD. ALLAUDDIN ALAM JH597/2024

2405 SANJAY BANERJEE S/O ANAND MOHAN BANERJEE JH3/2015

2406 SANJAY DEW SHARMA RAMA DEWA SHARMA JH587/2013

2407 SANJAY KISHOR SAW S/O RAJ KISHOR SAW JH365/2021

2408 SANJAY KR SINHA SURESH CHANDRA PD. 00591/1999

2409 SANJAY KR. DEY SRI KASHI NATH DEY 01632/2002

2410 SANJAY KR. MAHATO SRI GOBIN PD. MAHATO 01699/2002

2411 SANJAY KR. MANDAL SRI AMRIT MANDAL 00846/2002 

2412 SANJAY KR. MISHRA SRI BAGESHWAR MISHRA 01313/2002

2413 SANJAY KR. SHARMA SRI PRAKASH SHARMA 00195/2001 

2414 SANJAY KR. SHARMA BRIJ NANDAN SHARMA 00312/2000

2415 SANJAY KR. SINGH SIDHESHWAR LD. 02474/1997

2416 SANJAY KR. SINHA LT SRI SHAMBHU SHARAN 00495/1994

2417 SANJAY KR. SINHA KAMESHWAR PD. SINHA 00911/1994

2418 SANJAY KR. SINHA SRI SUMKHDEO PD. SINHA 01677/2002

2419 SANJAY KUMAR AMAR NATH PRASAD 00114/1985

2420 SANJAY KUMAR SRI YADU VANSH SINGH 00654/2001

2421 SANJAY KUMAR SRI SHIV NATH BHAGAT 01846/2002 

2422 SANJAY KUMAR DWARIKA SINGH 01972/2000

2423 SANJAY KUMAR AMBIKA PRASAD 03566/1999

2424 SANJAY KUMAR GIRIDHARI PRASAD 05746/1999

2425 SANJAY KUMAR SHIVDAS  KUMBHKAR JH561/2014

2426 Sanjay Kumar Sri Anil Kumar Sinha 00724/2007

2427 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL SRI DWARIKA PRASAD AGRAWAL 01027/2002

2428 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL SRI DURGA PRASAD AGARWAL 00653/2010

2429 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL GIRIDHARI LAL AGARWAL JH525/2014

2430 SANJAY KUMAR CHAMARIA RAMAWATAR CHAMARIA 02258/2000

2431 Sanjay Kumar Choudhary Sri Aditya Choudhary 00185/2007

2432 SANJAY KUMAR DALMIA B. P. DALMIA 00952/1994

2433 SANJAY KUMAR KISKU S/o MONA KISKU JH1110/2025

2434 SANJAY KUMAR MAHATO SRI NAGENDRA NATH MAHATO 00797/2010
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2435 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA SRI. SATYA NR. MISHRA 04332/2005

2436 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA SRI SANAT KUMAR MISHRA JH135/2013

2437 SANJAY KUMAR MURMU S/O BIBHUTI  MURMU JH317/2023

2438 SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY SRI GANESH CHANDRA PANDEY 00782/2002

2439 SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD SRI GIRIDHARI PRASAD 00943/2011

2440 SANJAY KUMAR PURI SURENDRA PURI 00532/2008

2441 Sanjay Kumar Rawani Sri Raghu Nath Rawani 00628/2007

2442 SANJAY KUMAR RAWANI SRI GOPAL RAWANI 00891/2011

2443 SANJAY KUMAR RAWANI SRI RAKHOHARI RAWANI 00255/2012

2444 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM NARAYAN SINGH 00082/2006

2445 Sanjay Kumar Singh Sri Yamuna Singh 00263/2007

2446 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI RAJ KUMAR SINGH 02065/2003

2447 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 04459/2005

2448 SANJAY KUMAR SINHA LT. BASUDEO NARAYAN SINHA 00084/1995

2449 SANJAY KUMAR SINHA SRI AMBIKA SINGH 01878/2002 

2450 SANJAY KUMAR SINHA SHAMBHU PRASAD 05919/1999

2451 SANJAY KUMAR SINHA    S/O YOGENDRA PRASAD SINHA JH995A/2015

2452 SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI SRI KAMESHWAR TIWARI 00428/2009

2453 SANJAY KUMAR VERMA SRI AYODHAYA PRASAD VERMA JH103/2013

2454 SANJAY MAHATO S/O SURESH MAHATO JH1257/2023

2455 SANJAY MAJUMDAR SRI ANIL CH. MAJUMDAR JH591/2001

2456 SANJAY PRASAD SURESH PRASAD 01441/2000

2457 SANJAY PRASAD TURI SRI KISHUN PRASAD TURI 00332/2012

2458 SANJAY SANYAL LATE P.N. SANYAL 00833/2002

2459 SANJAY TIWARY SRI BIRENDRA CHANDRA TIWARY 01406/2002

2460 SANJAY VERMA M. M. VERMA 00805/1989

2461 SANJEEB KUMAR SRI KAMESHWAR PRASAD 00886/2011

2462 SANJEET KUMAR PANDEY MR. BANSHIDHAR PANDEY 00730/2010

2463 Sanjeet Kumar Singh Ajay Kumar Singh 00170/2008

2464 SANJEEV KR NIRALA SRI ANIL KR YADAV 01709/1999

2465 SANJEEV KUMAR SRI JUGESHWAR RAI 00397/2009

2466 SANJEEV KUMAR SRI PREMSHANKHAR PD. 01243/2002

2467 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM BRAT SHARMA 01298/1996

2468 SANJEEV KUMAR LATE TARKESHWAR PRASAD JH583/2013

2469 SANJEEV KUMAR DOKANIA KAILASH PRASAD DOKANIA JH506/2017
2470 SANJEEV KUMAR JAISWAL SRI LAXMI NARAYAN JAISWAL 00365/2010

2471 SANJEEV KUMAR MAHATO LATE DHIRENDRA KUMAR MAHATO JH350/2013

2472 SANJEEV KUMAR MONDAL S/O AJIT KUMAR MONDAL JH309/2019

2473 SANJEEV KUMAR MUKHERJEE SRI DINBANDHU MUKHERJEE 00713/2010

2474 Sanjeev Kumar Pandey Sri Niranjan Pandey 00471/2007

2475 Sanjib Kumar Bhandari Patit Paban Bhandari 00242/2007

2476 SANJIT KR. MUKHERJEE SRI RABINDRA NATH MUKHERJEE      01067/2002 

2477 SANJIT KUMAR PANDEY SRI SHAKTI PRASAD PANDEY JH126/2013

2478 SANJIV DUTTA SRI SAMARENDRA KR. DUTTA 04314/2005

2479 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH SRI NAGENDRA PRASAD SINGH JH521/2000

2480 SANJIV RANJAN LATE SUDAMA PRASAD 00486/2012

2481 SANJIW KUMAR PRASAD SRI MOHAN PRASAD 00952/2010

2482 SANJU KUMARI D/O ANIL KUMAR SINGH JH575/2016

2483 SANOJ KUMAR S/O RATNESHWAR PRASAD MANDAL JH296/2025

2484 SANTAN KUMAR S/O LATE SACHIDA NAND PRASAD JH798/2024

2485 SANTANU MUKHERJEE DEBDUMAR MUKHERJEE 03731/2005

2486 SANTOSH KR. KESHRI BISHWANATH KESHRI 01858/1997

2487 SANTOSH KUMAR Sri Subodh Kumar 00008/2006

2488 SANTOSH KUMAR Sri Sahadeo Kumhar 00152/2006

2489 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI ANAND RAWANI 00821/2002

2490 SANTOSH KUMAR LATE UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 00805/2011

2491 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI MUKUND RAVIDAS 01056/2010

2492 SANTOSH KUMAR S/O JAGDISH NARAYAN PRASAD JH59/2015
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2493 SANTOSH KUMAR BHAGWAN NONIA JH444/2014

2494 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI RAMESHWAR PRASAD 00715/2011

2495 Santosh Kumar Chaturvedi Late Balmiki Choubey 00705/2008

2496 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS S/O RAMESHWAR DAS JH375/2017

2497 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA S/O SHANKAR GUPTA JH72/2015

2498 SANTOSH KUMAR KARAN SRI PARAS LAL 02007/2003

2499 SANTOSH KUMAR KEDIA S/O SATYA NARAYAN KEDIA JH813/2022

2500 SANTOSH KUMAR OJHA LATE SRIKRISHNA OJHA JH97/2013

2501 SANTOSH KUMAR PRASAD S/O KARTIK PRASAD JH217/2015

2502 Santosh Kumar Sharma Sri Buddhi Nath Thakur 00654/2007

2503 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA LT. HANUMAN PD. SHARMA 01808/1991

2504 Santosh Kumar Sheel Chinta Mani Sheel 00178/2008

2505 Santosh Kumar Singh Sri Tarkeshwar Singh 00259/2007

2506 Santosh Kumar Singh Sri Lal Chand Singh 00274/2006

2507 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SRI HARENDRA SINGH 00476/2009

2508 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH SRI RAMAYAN SINGH 00823/2010

2509 SANTOSH KUMAR SINHA SRI GOPAL PRASAD 00962/2011

2510 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA LATE HARI LAL VERMA 00064/2011

2511 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SRI RAMPAT YADAV 00695/2010

2512 SANTOSH KUMAR` LATE KAMESHWAR PANDEY                                                 JH154/2019

2513 SAPAN PANDEY SRI BASUDEO PANDEY 00073/2008

2514 SAPNA BHARTI D/O CHHOTELAL PANDIT JH54/2018

2515 SAPNA KUMARI D/o. SHAMBHU PRASAD JH129/2021

2516 SAPNA SINGH SRI GANESH PRASAD  SINGH 00032/2011

2517 SARANJEET KAUR D/o. GURUDEO SINGH JH282/2013

2518 SARASWATI KISKU D/O LATE SUNDER MANJHI JH284/2024

2519 SARBANI MUKHERJEE LT. KANAI LAL MUKHERJEE 02025/2003

2520 SARIKA KUMARI SINHA SRI RAM KRISHNA PRASAD 00843/2010

2521 SARITA KUMARI D/O LATE SURENDRA BAHADUR SINGH JH300/2015

2522 SAROJ KR. MANDAL GOLAK BIHARI MANDAL 03432/2005

2523 Saroj Kumar Dubey Sri Kewlakar Dubey 00155/2006

2524 SAROJ KUMAR OJHA S/O C.M. OJHA 00555/1987

2525 SARTHAK UDAIPURIA S/O KRISHAN KUMAR UDAIPURIA JH713/2024

2526 SARWAT JAFRI WARIS IMAM JAFRI 06274/1999

2527 Sateyesh Mani Singh Surya Mani Singh 00035/2007

2528 SATISH CHANDRA JHA LT. P. T. UMA KANT JHA 00361/1975

2529 SATISH CHANDRA VISHWAKARMA SRI MUNISHWAR PD. VISHWAKARMA 00859/2002

2530 SATISH CHOUDHARY S/O- GOPI KANT CHOUDHARY JH89/2023

2531 SATISH KR RAJENDRA SHARMA 02881/1999

2532 SATISH KR. SINHA SRI. AMARENDRA KR. SINHA 03975/2005

2533 SATISH KUMAR LT DAYANAND PRASAD 00359/1988

2534 SATISH KUMAR KRISHNA RAM JH24/2018

2535 SATISH KUMAR S/O SHEETAL PRASAD BARNWAL JH1006/2023

2536 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SRI SHATRUGHAN RAM GUPTA 00678/2010

2537 SATISH PRASAD LATE ANGAD RAM 00650/2001

2538 SATYA BRAT BHAGIRATH ROY JH218/2014

2539 SATYA NARAYAN KHATRI SRI BADRI PRASAD KHATRI 04525/2005

2540 Satya Narayan Pandey Shri Parmeshwar Dayal Pandey 00311/2007

2541 SATYA PRAKASH BHAGIRATH ROY JH592/2018

2542 SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY BHAGESHWAR PD. PANDEY 01273/1991

2543 SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY S/O KESHRI KUMAR PANDEY JH122/2015

2544 SATYA PRAKASH SINGH SRI HIRALAL SINGH 00662/2001

2545 SATYABRATA SARKAR SRI PRASANTA KUMAR SARKAR 00046/2010

2546 Satyajit Chattarjee Late Alok nath Chaterjee 00095/2006

2547 SATYAJIT KUMAR GUPTA S/O BHOLA PRASAD GUPTA JH460/2022

2548 SATYAJIT MANDAL LATE M.N.MANDAL 00065/2012

2549 SATYAJIT SENGUPTA S/O PARITOSH SENGUPTA JH1127/2024

2550 SATYAWAN SINGH BAIDYA NATH SINGH 00079/1975

Page 44 of 55



SL.No. NAME OF THE ADVOCATE'S FATHER'S NAME / HUSBAND'S NAME ENROLMENT No.

 VOTER LIST

JHARKHAND STATE BAR COUNCIL (2026 - 2031)

DBA, DHANBAD

2551 SATYENDR KR. RAM SRI BANS NR. RAM 00942/2002

2552 SATYENDR KR. SRIVASTAVA SRI KESHOJEE SRIVASTAV 01202/2002

2553 SATYENDRA KR. SINHA MAHESHWAR PD. SINHA 00520/1992

2554 Satyendra Kumar Jha Late Jori Jha 00390/2006

2555 SATYENDRA KUMAR VERMA RADHA  PRASAD 00629/1985

2556 SATYENDRA PANDIT BALDEO PANDIT 00021/1992

2557 SATYENDRA PRASAD JAGDISH PD 01184/1994

2558 SATYWAN PANDIT LATE DANO PANDIT 04560/2005

2559 SAUMENDRA NATH GHOSH S/O SUDHINDRA NATH GHOSH 00989/1994

2560 SAUMITRA KUMAR RAKSHIT SRI. ATASH CHANDRA RAKSHIT 04214/2005

2561 SAURABH KASHYAP RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH JH550/2017

2562 SAURABH PRIYADARSHI S/O RAM JEE TIWARY JH388/2021

2563 SAURAV SHASHI KUMAR LATE HARGOVIND PRASAD 00513/2012

2564 SAVITA KUMARI D/O TARKESHWAR PRASAD MAHTO JH100/2016

2565 SAVITRI KUMARI D/O MATHOR MANDAL JH648/2022

2566 SAVITRI MAHATO W/O LATE ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO 00815/2009

2567 Sayed Ata Ullah Sayed Shaukat Ullah 00074/2007

2568 SEEMA KUMARI D/o. SRI RAJENDRA SINGH JH281/2013

2569 SEEMA SINHA SR RAM AYODHYA PRASAD 10801/1996

2570 SEKH SAZZAD SEKH RAZZAK JH370/2013

2571 SHAGUFTA SAISTA D/O LATE SYED GULAM MUJTABA JH1083/2024

2572 Shahbaz Salam Sri Abdus Salam 00769/2007

2573 SHAHID ALI SRI MD. JAMALUDDIN 03209/2004

2574 SHAHID ANSARI NIZAMUDDIN ANSARI 01055/2002

2575 SHAHNAWAZ ABDUL MALIK ABDUL KALIQUE ANSARI J/34A/1996

2576 SHAHNAZ BILQUEES         MD. USMAN 00926/2002

2577 SHAIL JA KUMARI D/O GOPAL VISHWAKARMA JH172/2014

2578 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SRI RAM SWARUP YADAV 00479/2011

2579 SHAILENDRA KUMAR JHA S/O LATE SHYAM JEE JHA JH361/2021

2580 SHAILENDRA KUMAR NAPIT SRI GOPAL CHANDRA NAPIT JH414/2013

2581 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH LATE DINNA NATH SINGH 00005/2012

2582 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINHA ASHOK KUMAR SINHA JH358/2014

2583 SHAILESH CHANDRA KUMAR SRI GOPAL CHANDRA KUMAR 00708/2010

2584 Shailesh Kumar Jwala Prasad Sinha 00588/2007

2585 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH SRI SHEO JATAN SINGH 00389/2012

2586 SHAKTI NARAYAN THAKUR SHAHDEO THAKUR 00021/1982

2587 SHAKTI NATH SINGH LT. LALBABU SINGH JH287/2016

2588 SHAKTI PADA RAKSHIT LT. RADHA RAMAN RAKSHIT 00757/1981

2589 SHAKTIPAD PANDIT SRI SITA RAM KUMBHKAR 03918/2005

2590 SHALENDRA KUMAR NAWAL KISHORE PD. SINGH 02665/2000

2591 Shalini Bharti Sri Ashok Prasad Gupta 00392/2007

2592 SHALINI SINGH D/O PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH JH424/2016

2593 SHAMBHU KUMAR SAW SRI JAGESHWAR PRASAD SAW 00664/2010

2594 SHAMBHU KUMAR VERMA S/o RAMESHWAR MAHTO JH972/2025

2595 SHAMBHU LAL SRI DUDHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH J/2878A/2005

2596 SHAMBHU NATH CHAKRAWARTY LT. BHOLA NATH CHAKRAWARTY 01822/1992

2597 SHAMBHU NATH JHA S/O SRIKANT JHA JH369/2024

2598 SHAMBHU NATH TEWARI MRITUNJAY TEWARI 03707/1995

2599 SHANDILYA AMRESH S. C. JHA 03642/2005

2600 SHANKAR CHATTERJEE JYOTIRMOY CHATTERJEE 00607/1987

2601 SHANKAR DAYAL SINGH PAWAN KR. SINGH 01484/2000

2602 SHANKAR DAYAL SINGH S/O- JAI KUMAR SINGH JH164/2023

2603 SHANKAR GHOSH JITENDRA NATH GHOSH 01197/2000

2604 SHANKAR KISHOR BHARTIYA LATE B. N. SHARMA 00468/2012

2605 SHANKAR KUMBHAKAR SRI BHARAT KUMBHAKAR 00277/2012

2606 SHANKAR PD. CHOUBEY SHASHI BHUWAN CHOUBEY 01823/1993

2607 SHANKAR PODDAR SRI KAMESHWAR PODDAR 00776/2002 

2608 SHANKAR PRASAD CHOUDHARY JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY JH411/2016
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2609 SHANKAR SHARAN JHA SRI AWADH KISHORE JHA 01510/2002

2610 SHANKAR SINGH S/O SRI RAM BACHAN SINGH JH522/2015

2611 SHANKER HEMBRAM SRI DURGA HEMBRAM 00837/2011

2612 SHANKER KISHORE MAHATO SRI JADU MAHATO JH774A/2001

2613 SHANTANU DEY SRI AMIO KUMAR DEY 00471/2009

2614 SHANTI RAM MAHATO FAKIR CHANDRA MAHATO 00165/1990

2615 SHANU KUMAR S/o.NARESH PRASAD MANDAL JH206/2021

2616 SHANU KUMARI CHANDWASIA D/O- MAN MOHAN CHANDWASIA JH67/2023

2617 SHARMISHTHA D/o RAJU RANJAN PRASAD JH1060/2025

2618 SHARVESH KUMAR SINGH SRI DIWAKAR SINGH 00784/2010

2619 SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH S/O GAJENDRA NARAYAN SINGH JH1094/2024

2620 SHASHI BHUSHAN JAISWAL SATYA NARAYAN JAISWAL 00392/1993

2621 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR S/O SRI BINDESHWARI PASWAN JH616T/1998

2622 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH CHANDRA NATH SINGH 01675/1990

2623 SHASHI CHANDRA THAKUR SRI RAM CHANDRA THAKUR 00020/2011

2624 SHASHI KANT CHATURVEDI SRI DEVENDRA NATH CHATURVEDI 00008/2011

2625 SHASHI KANT NISHAD LATE SHIV KUMAR NISHAD 00730/2011

2626 SHASHI KANT PANDEY SRI GANGADHAR PANDEY 00706/2010

2627 SHASHI KANT PD. AMBASTA KRISHNA BALLABH PATIL PRASAD 01255/1994

2628 SHASHI KANT SHARMA SRI RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA 00283/2012

2629 SHASHI NATH JHA LATE B.K.JHA JH630/2014

2630 SHASHI PRAKASH S/o DEOKI NANDAN MAHATO JH1008/2025

2631 SHASHI SHEKHAR SINGH S/O NAKULDEO SINGH JH331/2021

2632 SHASHI SHEKHAR VISHWAKARMA S/O SHYAM SUNDAR VISHWAKARMA JH306/2019

2633 SHATRUGHAN PRASAD ROY SRI TILAKDHARI ROY J/1213A/2001

2634 Shatrughan Tiwari Kishun Tiwari 00175/2008

2635 SHAUKAT ALI KHAN SAMSHUDDIN KHAN 01481/1993

2636 SHAYAM NADAN MISHRA H.N.MISHRA 02380/1994

2637 SHAYMALA NAND MUKHERJEE LT SACHCHIDANAND MUKHARJI 00238/1973

2638 SHAZAD SIDIQUI QAMUZZAMAN SIDIQUI 00543/1990

2639 SHEELA KUMARI SRI H.K.SINGH 00044/2009

2640 SHEELA MAHATO D/O KARTIK MAHATO JH1304/2023

2641 SHEIKH ASLAM SHEIKH RUSTAM 00963/1997

2642 SHEIKH KHALID SHEIKH ANWAR JH426/2017
2643 SHEKH MUBARAK SHEKH KHALIL 00528/2008

2644 Shekhar Kr. Sinha Sri Presh Chandra Sinha 00037/2006

2645 SHEKHAR KR. SINHA BIMAL KR. SINHA 05304/1996

2646 SHEKHAR KUMAR SRI ATWARI MAHTO 00796/2010

2647 SHEKHAR KUMAR S/O RAM PRASAD SHAH JH131/2015

2648 SHEKHAR KUMAR SRI KRISHNA LAL SAW JH141/2013

2649 SHEKHAR SHARMA LT. ANANTA SHARMA 01207/1998

2650 SHELLY CHATTERJEE SHRI SUNIL BARAN  CHATTERJEE 00562/1993

2651 SHEO KR.PD. SINGH MADAN MOHAN PD. SINGH 01520/1997

2652 SHEO MANGAL SINGH LATE RAM CHANDRA SINGH 00724/2009

2653 SHEO PRASAD MAHATO LT. CHANDRA MOHAN MAHATO 00278/1974

2654 SHEO PRASAD ROY SRI TIKAIT PRASAD ROY J/1212A/2001

2655 SHEO SHANKAR KESHRI RAMJANAM PRASAD KESHRI 01255/1983

2656 SHEO SHANKAR TIWARY PARMESHWAR TIWARY 00475/2008

2657 SHIB DAS TEWARI SATISH CHANDRA TEWARI JH875/1969

2658 SHIB RANJAN CHAKRABORTY LT. S.N. CHAKARBORTY 10553/1996

2659 SHIBAM CHAKRABORTY S/O NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY JH351/2022

2660 SHIKHA JHA D/O SANTOSH KUMAR JHA JH430/2022

2661 SHILADITTYA PAUL SRI JAYADISH CHONDRA PAUL 00742/2002

2662 SHILPI BHARTI D/o. LATE BISHWAMBHAR PRASAD KESHRI JH113/2021

2663 SHILPI CHATTERJEE SRI. SUNIL BARAN CHATTERJEE 04403/2005

2664 SHIPRA RAJOO RANJAN PRASAD 03703/2005

2665 SHIREEN KHAN D/O MD. DAUD KHAN JH1388/2024
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2666 SHIV KUMAR PANDIT BALDEV PANDIT JH108/2018

2667 SHIV NATH MAHATO LT CHHOTU MAHATO 00873/1994

2668 SHIV PRASAD SINHA ANIL BARAN SINHA 00155/1981

2669 SHIV PUKAR SINGH RAM LAKHAN SINGH 00809/1989

2670 SHIV SAGAR SINGH SITA RAM SINGH 00393/2000

2671 SHIV SHAKTI PRASAD LATE RAMJEE PRASAD 00202/2011

2672 SHIV SHANKAR KUMBHAKAR SRI BALAI CHANDRA KUMBHAKAR 00448/2009

2673 SHIV SHANKAR PD.SAH LATE BANSHI SAH 00429/1977

2674 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH SRI NAND KISHOR SINGH 00666/2010

2675 SHIVA NAND SAW SRI PRAYAG SAW 00937/2010

2676 SHIVAM KUMAR S/O SHANKAR SAW JH1092/2024

2677 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH S/o ARUN KUMAR SINGH JH1188/2025

2678 SHIVAM PRAKASH S/O SHRI VED PRAKASH DEV JH651/2021

2679 SHIVAM SINGH S/O RAM NATH SINGH JH1042/2024

2680 SHIVANI KUMARI GUPTA D/O DILIP KUMAR GUPTA JH282/2019

2681 SHIVANSHU SHARMA S/o ARUN KUMAR SHARMA JH556/2025

2682 SHIVSHANKAR CHOUDHARI SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY JH350/2018

2683 SHIWANI KUMARI D/O MOHAN PRASAD JH174/2025

2684 SHOBHA RANI BURMAN D/O R.C.D. BURMAN 00945/1988

2685 SHOVAN KUMAR RAKSHIT SRI KALI SADHAN RAKSHIT 04896/2006

2686 SHRADHA SHRIVASTAWA D/O HARISH KUMAR SINHA JH441/2014

2687 SHREE KRISHNA PD. SINHA LT. DAMODAR PD. SINHA 00749/1973

2688 SHREECHAND PRASAD S/O JAGESHWAR MAHATO JH533/2024

2689 SHREYA JAISWAL D/o KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWAL JH789/2025

2690 SHRISHTI SINHA D/o. ANUP KUMAR SINHA JH423/2020

2691 SHRUTI KUMARI D/O BINDESHWARI RAM JH216/2018

2692 SHRUTI SHREYA D/O DILIP KUMAR VERMA JH1417/2024

2693 SHUBHABRATA MALAKAR S/o. LATE SAMIR KUMAR MALAKAR JH118/2021

2694 SHUBHAM RABINDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY JH656/2018

2695 SHUBHAM AGARWAL S/O SURESH AGARWAL JH736/2022

2696 SHUBHAM KHERIA S/O JAI PRAKASH KHERIA JH48/2024

2697 SHWETA KUMARI D/O SUKHDEW PRASAD JH592/2014

2698 SHWETA MANDAL SRI SELAM MANDAL 00759/2011

2699 SHYAM DEO MAHTO SRI LAKHAN MAHTO 04529/2005

2700 SHYAM KISHOR PRASAD BAL MUKUND PRASAD 00219/2001

2701 Shyam Kishore Sharma Sri Rameshwar Sharma 00026/2006

2702 SHYAM KUMAR GUPTA SURESH KUMAR GUPTA JH467/2016

2703 SHYAM NANDAN PD. LT. CHANDRIKA PRASAD 00064/1975

2704 SHYAM PADA KUMAR SRI SHARAT CHANDRA KUMAR 01560/2002

2705 SHYAM SUNDAR CHAKRABORTY SADHAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 00483/2008

2706 SHYAM SUNDAR VISHWAKARMA SRI SHEO NANDAN VISHWAKARMA 01713/2002

2707 SHYAM SUNDER SAW JANKI SAW 06320/1999

2708 SHYAM SUNDER VISHWAKARMA CHANDRA MOHAN VISHWAKARMA 00350/1988

2709 SHYAMA PADA BHATTACHARYA BINOY KRISHNA BHATTACHARYA 00674/1991

2710 SHYAMA PADA CHAKRABORTY LATE PRAHLAD CHAKRABORTY 00571/2012

2711 SHYAMA PADA DEY SRI NARAYAN CHANDRA DEY 00163/2001

2712 SIDDHANT PANCHRATNA S/o ANIL KUMAR SINGH JH1283/2025

2713 Siddharth Bagardia Sri Prahalad Bagardia 00023/2006

2714 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SHARMA S/O SRI SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA JH212/2015

2715 SIDDHARTH SHEKHAR HAZARI S/O CHANDRA SHEKHAR HAZARI JH202/2019

2716 SIDDHARTH VIVEK JAGRUP RAM JH87/2017

2717 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR LAL BIHARI SINGH JH807/2018

2718 SIDHARTHA DAS LT DR NALINI RANJAN DAS 00105/1985

2719 SIDHARTHA SHANKAR MAHENDRA PRASAD JH112/2019

2720 SIJA SHRUTI D/O SHATRUGHAN SINGH JH341/2016

2721 SIKANDAR ANSARI S/O MD. LATIF HUSSAIN ANSARI 00520/1985

2722 SIMA KUMARI D/O DIN DAYAL THAKUR JH223/2015

2723 SIMA KUMARI DAS KESHO DAS JH161/2016
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2724 SIMRAN KUMARI D/O RAJESH KUMAR MITTAL JH1074/2024

2725 SIMRAN RAWANI D/O BISUN RAWANI JH1069/2024

2726 SIMRAN TULSYAN D/O SUNIL TULSYAN JH1481/2024

2727 SIRAJUL HAQUE ANSARI SRI JAKIR MIYA 04259/2005

2728 SITA KUMARI SRI JAY NARAYAN PRADHAN 00522/2011

2729 SITA KUMARI D/O. PANU MISTRY JH557/2014

2730 SITA RAM KHAITAN LT DEO RAJ KHAITAN 01053/1963

2731 SITA RAM MAHTO SRI LAKHAN MAHTO 04530/2005

2732 SIYA RAM CHOUDHARY LT. JAGANNATH CHAUDHARY 01353/1992

2733 SIYA RAM SINGH SRI B. SINGH 02411/2003

2734 SMITA KUMARI W/O PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH JH42/2025

2735 Smita Sinha Mr. Suresh Kumar Sinha 00231/2007

2736 SMITA TIWARI D/o. SRI RAGHUNATH PRASAD TIWARI JH507/2013

2737 SMT. BHARATI SARKAR S. N. SARKAR 00819/1983

2738 SNEHA RAJ D/O DR. RAJENDRA PRSAD 00082/2012

2739 SNEHA SINGH D/O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH JH239/2016

2740 SOBHA DEY BUDHESHWAR DEY 01309/2002

2741 SOHAGI HANSDA SRI SUNIL CHANDER HEMBRAM 02392/2003

2742 SOHAN MAHTO SRI BHANU LAL MAHTO 00824/2010

2743 SOHAN MANJHI SRI NUNA RAM MANJHI 03833/2005

2744 SOM NATH CHOUDHARY RAM PADA CHOUDHARY 01117/1991

2745 SOMA DAS D/O BRINDABAN DAS 01756/2002

2746 SOME NATH GOPE LT. GUHI RAM GOPE J/792A/2001

2747 SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY LATE A.K. CHAKRABORTY JH836T/2018

2748 SOMNATH PRASAD SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD JH925/2018

2749 SONAL MANBHAI WORAH LT. MANBHAI WORAH 01215/2002

2750 SONAM KUMARI D/O KAPIL MUNI DUBEY JH1037/2023

2751 SONAM KUMARI D/o. SRI S.N. SINGH THAKUR 00538/2012

2752 SONAM SACCHAR D/O RAJESH KUMAR SACCHAR JH1232/2024

2753 SONI KUMARI D/O RABINDRA PRASAD SINGH JH314/2016

2754 SONI SINGH SRI CHANDRA MAULI SINGH 00555/2009

2755 SONIYA KUMARI D/o. LATE RAGHU NATH SAHAY JH458/2013

2756 SONU KUMAR BINAY KUMAR RAY JH340/2018

2757 SONU KUMAR S/O MANNU SAW JH367/2022

2758 SONU KUMAR VISHWAKARMA S/O BHAGIRATH VISHWAKARMA JH257/2021

2759 SONU SINGH NARENDRA PD. SINGH JH116/2017

2760 SONY KUMARI D/O SRI ASHOK KUMAR CHOUBEY 00262/2012

2761 SONY RANJAN D/o ANIL KUMAR SHARMA JH1063/2025

2762 SOORAJ KUMAR ROY S/O JAI PRAKASH ROY JH436/2024

2763 SORAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE S/O- SUKUMAR CHATTERJEE JH192/2023

2764 SOUMALI ROY D/O SAN DIP ROY JH288/2021

2765 SOUMEN KUMAR TIWARY SRI SHIV DAS TIWARY 01097/2011

2766 SOUMITA ROY                               D/O GOPAL CHANDRA ROY                          JH414/2019

2767 SOURABH KUMAR S/O NIRANJAN SINGH JH305/2021

2768 SOURAV KUMAR AGARWALL S/o SURESH AGARWALL JH1046/2025

2769 SRABONI CHAKRABORTY SRI ASHIS CHAKRABORTY 00468/2010

2770 SRIDHAR GHATAK ECKKARI GHATAK 00293/1997

2771 SRIKANT VERMA BHAGWAT PRASAD 00828/1992

2772 SRINIWAS PRASAD DUDH NATH PRASAD 01442/2000

2773 SRIRAM CHOURASIA DHANRAJ PRASAD CHOURASIA 01853/1991

2774 SRIRAM SINHA SRI DEO DUTTA SINHA 01750/2002

2775 SUBASH CHANDRA MANDAL MADAN MOHAN MANDAL 01514/1993

2776 SUBASH PD. SINGH KAMAL MAHTO 00252/2000

2777 SUBASH PD. SINHA LT MADAN MOHAN PD. VERMA 00714/1983

2778 SUBHADEEP SINHA SHIV PRASAD SINHA 00474/2008

2779 SUBHADRA MAHATO D/o. SRI JADU MAHTO JH773A/2001

2780 SUBHAJIT CHANDRA LT. BIMAL KR.CHANDRA 01224/1991

2781 SUBHAM CHOURASIA S/O UMA SHANKAR CHOURASIA JH394/2023
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2782 SUBHASH CHANDRA SRI MOHAN LAL DAS 00664/2009

2783 SUBHASH CHANDRA CHOUBEY LAKSHMI NARAIN CHOUBEY 01839/1969

2784 SUBHASH CHANDRA MAHATO SRI JHARI LAL MAHATO JH412/2013

2785 SUBHASH CHANDRA MANDAL U.C. MANDAL 00384/1994

2786 SUBHASH CHANDRA PASI                 S/O MANIK CHANDRA PASI,               JH407/2019

2787 SUBHASH KR. RAI LT. MOTI RAI 01181/2002

2788 SUBHASH KR. SINHA RAMESH PRASAD 00512/1983

2789 SUBHASH KUMAR SRI AMARENDRA NARAIN 00379/2012

2790 SUBHASH KUMAR PANDIT SRI AYODHYA PANDIT 00724/2002

2791 SUBHASH PD. CHOURASIA JAGDISH PRASAD CHOURASIA 00926/1990

2792 SUBHASH THAKUR S/O LATE MANI THAKUR JH6119/1995

2793 SUBHASHIS CHATTERJEE SRI D. L. CHATTERJEE 00889/2002

2794 SUBHASIS BANERJEE ALOK KUMAR BANERJEE JH815/2018

2795 Subhojeet Banerjee S/o Ashish Kumar Banerjee JH518/2021

2796 SUBHROJYOTI ROY LATE SANTOSH KUMAR ROY JH592A/2001

2797 SUBODH CHANDRA MANDAL LATE KALA CHAND MANDAL 00833/2009

2798 SUBODH JHA BHUDEO JHA 03228/1999

2799 SUBODH KR. GUPTA RAMJI PD. GUPTA 02185/1994

2800 SUBODH KUMAR SRI BRAHMDEO NARAYAN KESHRI 00468/1994

2801 SUBODH KUMAR SRI RAM ANUGRAH PRASAD. 00581/2001 

2802 SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA S/O LATE RAM NANDAN SHARMA 02770/2003

2803 SUBODH KUMAR SINHA SHANKAR PD. LAL 02319/1994

2804 SUBODH KUMAR VERMA SRI RAJENDRA KISHORE VERMA J/1241A/2001

2805 SUBODH PANDEY LT RAMANAND PANDEY 10064/1996

2806 SUBRATA BANERJEE SRI SADHAN BANERJEE 00722/2011

2807 SUBRATA KR. MUKHERJEE LT. JAGDISH CHANDRA MUKHERJEE 01492/2000

2808 SUBRATA KUMAR MUKHOPADHYAY PENAKI RANJAN MUKHOPADHYAY 02221/2003

2809 SUBRATO BANERJEE SRI SAMIR KR. BANERJEE 00010/2001

2810 SUDAM KUMBAKAR SRI JALADHAR KUMBAKAR 01006/2002 

2811 SUDARSHAN MUKHERJEE LT. NARAYAN CH. MUKHERJEE 01390/2002

2812 Sudarshan Tiwari Sri Gauri Shanker Tiwari 00478/2007

2813 SUDAY KANT JHA LT. JANARDAN JHA 00057/1986

2814 SUDEEP KUMAR BIBHUTI BHUSHAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 00734/2010

2815 SUDEEP KUMAR AUDDY SRI RATAN CHANDRA AUDDY 04900/2006

2816 SUDEEP LOHANI S/O PRADEEP KUMAR  JH1051/2023

2817 Sudha Kumari Sri Ram Nath Mishra 00123/2006

2818 SUDHA KUMARI PRAMANIK D/O MAHABIR PRASAD PRAMANIK, JH200/2019

2819 SUDHAKAR JHA SRI RAMANANDA JHA 00398/2012

2820 SUDHANGSHU KUMAR PANDA LATE BAMA CHARAN PANDA JH202/2018

2821 SUDHANSU SHEKHAR SRI CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH 04510/2005

2822 SUDHIR KR. SINHA RAM CHANDRA PRASAD 01214/1995

2823 SUDHIR KUMAR MAHTO SRI BHUSHAN MAHTO 00191/2011

2824 SUDHIR KUMAR PRASAD RAM BILAS PRASAD 00324/2008

2825 SUDHIR KUMAR ROY LATE SHAMBHU PRASAD 03057/2004

2826 SUDHIR KUMAR SUDHANSHU RAM KRIPAL SINGH 02460/1992

2827 SUDHIR PRASAD SINGH CHANDHAR PRASAD SINGH 00871/1994

2828 SUDIP KR DAN ASHUTOSH DAN 00970/1999

2829 SUDIP KUMAR GUPTA SRI AMBIKA PRASAD GUPTA 00747/2002

2830 SUDIP PANDEY S/O PRAHLAD PANDEY JH274/2015

2831 SUDIPTA DUTTA D/O SRI S. S. DUTTA 03237/2004

2832 SUHASHI KUMARI D/O DEVENDRA SINGH JH342/2022

2833 SUJATA KUMARI SRI SUDHIR KANT JHA 00687/2010

2834 SUJATA KUMARI SRI LOK NATH MAHATO 00688/2010

2835 SUJEET KUMAR JADU MAHATO JH40/2018

2836 Sujeet Srivastava Sri F.B. Srivastava 00034/2006

2837 SUJIT BADYAKAR MADAN MOHAN BADYAKAR JH405/2013

2838 SUJIT CHANDRA MALLICK MAJOR HIRENDRA CHANDRA 00261/1975

2839 SUJIT KR. DUTTA PURNA CHANDRA DUTTA 11244/1996
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2840 SUJIT KR. PANDEY SRI ATUL CHANDRA PANDEY 01125/2002

2841 SUJIT KUMAR GUPTA SRI HARAKH NARAYAN GUPTA 00286/2001

2842 SUJIT KUMAR LALA LT. JAMINI BHUSAN LALA 00351/1985

2843 SUJIT KUMAR SINGH SRI SATRUGHAN SINGH 00849/2010

2844 SUJIT KUMAR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH JH606/2014

2845 SUJIT KUMAR SINHA LATE NAGESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 00779/2009

2846 SUJIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI BINOD KUMAR 00504/2012

2847 SUKANT SEN ASHOK KUMAR SEN JH602/2014

2848 SUKHDEO MANDAL LATE PURNA CHANDRA MANDAL 04189/2005

2849 SUKHDEO MANDAL SRI AMIN MANDAL 04413/2005

2850 SUKHDEO MOHATO MEGHU MAHATO 01916/1991

2851 SUKLAL DAS SRI BISWANATH DAS JH419/2013

2852 SUKUMAR BHATCHARYA SUDHIR KR BHATCHARYA 07914/1999

2853 SUKUMAR SARAK SRI SUNIL SARAK 02409/2003

2854 SULOCHANA KUMARI DAYA KANT JHA JH374/2015

2855 SUMAN BANSAL SRI BAJRANG BANSAL 00877/2010

2856 SUMAN CHATTERJEE SRI. SUNIL BARAN CHATTERJEE 00433/2008

2857 SUMAN GOSWAMI D\0F SRI RADHEY SHYAM GOSWAMI JH256/2016

2858 SUMAN GUPTA SRI S.K.GUPTA 00193/2009

2859 SUMAN KUMAR ROY SRI NEMAI CHANDRA ROY 01041/2002

2860 SUMAN KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD SAH 00590/2008

2861 SUMAN KUMARI D/O- MAHESWER BHUIYA JH1423/2023

2862 SUMAN KUMARI THAKUR D/O RAJENDRA THAKUR JH499/2018

2863 SUMAN PATHAK S/O ANANT PRASAD PATHAK JH664/2021

2864 SUMANTO MANDAL WILLIAM MANDAL JH200/2017

2865 SUMIT ARORA AJIT ARORA JH650/2016

2866 SUMIT KUMAR SURAL MUKTI KUMAR SURAL JH186/2017

2867 SUMIT SINGHAL S/O ASHOK SINGHAL JH271/2021

2868 SUMITRA S. HAZRA SUNIL HAZRA 03832/1999

2869 SUNAM PASARI D/0 BINOD KUMAR SAH 00503/2008

2870 SUNIDHI KUMARI D/O- LATE SUDHIR KUMAR JH710/2023

2871 SUNIL BARAN CHATTOPADHYAY LT. FAKIR CHANDRA CHATTOPADHYAY 03486/1996

2872 SUNIL KR. AMBASTHA RAM NARAYAN PD. AMBASTHA 01550/2000

2873 SUNIL KR. KESHRI LT SURENDRA PD. KESHRI 01428/1998

2874 SUNIL KR. SHARMA LT SUKHDEO SHARMA 11461/1996

2875 SUNIL KR. SINGH TRIVENI SINGH 10552/1996

2876 SUNIL KR. SINHA BACHAN PD. SINHA 02843/1995

2877 SUNIL KR. SINHA GIRIDHARI PD. 09785/1996

2878 SUNIL KR.MISHRA LT MAHENDRA NR. MISHRA 00503/1990

2879 SUNIL KUMAR SRI NATHUNI SAHU 00847/2010

2880 SUNIL KUMAR AGHORI KUMAR JH296/2016

2881 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGWAN PRASAD 00853/1988

2882 SUNIL KUMAR BARNWAL S/O SURENDRA PRASAD BARNWAL JH584/2015

2883 SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY S/O SIDDHESHAWAR PRASAD CHAUDHARY JH644/2025

2884 SUNIL KUMAR JHA LT. UDIT NARAYAN JHA 01618/1987

2885 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO DHANU LAL MAHTO 00148/1993

2886 SUNIL KUMAR MODI SRI ABAN KUMAR MODI 00174/2011

2887 SUNIL KUMAR OJHA SRI SHASHI BHUSHAN OJHA 00392/2001

2888 SUNIL KUMAR SHANDIL SHEO KUMAR SINGH 03583/2005

2889 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA LT PARMESHWAR LAL SHARMA 04881/1999

2890 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH JH645/2014

2891 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA LATE GANDOWARI PD. 00839/1981

2892 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA LT. SADHO LAL 02369/1992

2893 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SHEO SHANKAR PRASAD 00490/1988

2894 SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR RAJENDRA THAKUR 00373/2008

2895 SUNIL PASWAN LATE RAMGULAM PASWAN 00019/2011

2896 SUNIL PD. LALA LAMBODAR PD. LALA 00362/1982
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2897 SUNIL PRASAD SATYA NR. PD 01208/1999

2898 SUNIL RAM LATE BAIDNATH RAM 00701/2009

2899 SUNITA  KUMARI SAHNI SRI RAM LAKHAN SAHNI 00901/2002

2900 Sunita Roy D/o Ram Prasad Roy JH492/2021

2901 SUNITA YADAV D/O SRI RAM NATH YADAV 03729/2005

2902 SUNITI LALLA D/O SRIKANT KUMAR LALLA                   JH232/2019

2903 SUNNY KATESARIA S/O- LALIT KATESARIA JH770/2023

2904 SUPHAL KR. JHA LT. KASHINATH JHA 01217/2002

2905 SUPRIYA BANERJEE D/O SUBASH CHANDRA BANERJEE JH440/2014

2906 SUPRIYA BHATTACHARYA D/O KALI PADA BHATTACHARYA JH386/2014

2907 SUPRIYA BOSE LT. P. C. BOSE 01995/2003

2908 SUPRIYA KUMAR MAJUMDAR S/O LATE PRAMATHA NATH MAJUMDAR JH403/2025

2909 SUPRIYA KUMARI D/o MR.KANHAIYA SINGH JH1104/2025

2910 SURABHI SINGH D/O- RAVINDRA KUMAR JH86/2023

2911 SURAJ KUMAR  SRI RAMKESHWAR MISTRY 04247/2005

2912 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA SRI RAMCHANDRA SAW JH3345A/2012

2913 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH S/O NAND KISHORE SINGH JH262/2024

2914 SURAJ KUMAR SINHA SRI PRADEEP KUMAR SINHA 00851/2011

2915 SURENDRA KR SINHA GARIBA LAL 04677/1999

2916 SURENDRA KUMAR SRI ARJUN SINGH 00897/2002 

2917 SURENDRA KUMAR PANDEY BINDHYACHAL PANDEY 00170/1985

2918 SURENDRA KUMAR RAJAK S/O- HARDEV RAJAK JH138/2023

2919 SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH LATE SARBAT SINGH JH240/2013

2920 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA LATE ANIRUDH PRASAD JH530/2017

2921 SURENDRA PANDEY LATE SARYU PANDEY 00931/2011

2922 SURENDRA PRASAD S/O MUNDRIKA PRASAD 00421/1982

2923 SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH LATE DWARIKA PRASAD SINGH JH590/2013

2924 SURENDRA RAI S/O JOGI RAI                                 JH235/2019

2925 SURENDRA RAM LT KAMLA PD 03891/1999

2926 SURENDRA VISHWAKARMA KISHORI VISHWAKARMA JH110/2018

2927 SURENDRA YADAV SRI GOURI SHANKAR YADAV 03326/2004

2928 SURENDU DEV BURMAN LT. PROF BARID DEV BURMAN 02171/1990

2929 SURESH CHAUDHARY RANG LAL CHAUDHARY 00545/1978

2930 SURESH JEE MISHRA LT. SHEOJEE MISHRA 00235/1992

2931 SURESH KR. MALI RAM TEJ MALI 00408/1994

2932 SURESH KR. SINHA SIDHESHWAR PRASAD 11109/1996

2933 SURESH KUMAR MANDAL SRI BHUBAN MANDAL 00736/2009

2934 SURESH KUMAR SINGH SIDH NATH SINGH JH329/2016

2935 SURESH KUMAR SINHA S/O LATE RAJENDRA PRASAD JH563/1987

2936 SURESH KUMAR TIWARY SRI ANADI NATH TIWARY 00812/2002

2937 SURESH NISHAD LT. KESHAR NISHAD 00606/2001 

2938 SURESH PD. SINGH LT. GOBIND PD. SINGH 00719/1984

2939 SURESH PRASAD LT. BILAR GOND 01091/2002

2940 SURESH PRASAD SRI VIJAY PRASAD 01445/2002

2941 SURESH PRASAD LT. GANOURI GOPE 01616/1987

2942 SURESH PRASAD S/O SRI RAMESHWAR KUMHAR JH1419/2001

2943 SURESH PRASAD SINGH SRI RAM PARIKHA SINGH JH781A/1997

2944 SURESH PRASAD YADAV SRI GANGA PRASAD YADAV 00731/2011

2945 SURESH SINGH KASHINATH SINGH 01488/1988

2946 SURJIT GHOSAL S/O KIRITI KUMAR GHOSAL JH656/2022

2947 SURYA PRAKASH S/O JAI SHANKAR PRASAD JH959/2024

2948 SURYA PRATAP SINGH SRI SHAMSHER BAHADUR SINGH 00511/2012

2949 SUSHANT PUNCHRATNA S/O ANIL KUMAR SINGH JH449/2022

2950 SUSHANTA BANERJEE SRI NIKHIL BANERJEE JH341/2013

2951 SUSHANTA KUMAR RAJAK SRI NABA GOPAL RAJAK 00870/2011

2952 Sushil Kumar Sri Ran Vijay Bahadur Singh 00818/2007

2953 SUSHIL KUMAR MANDAL FATIK CHANDRA MANDAL JH657/2016

2954 SUSHIL KUMAR UPADHYAY SRI BISHWANATH UPADHYAY 00684/2010
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2955 SUSHIL PRASAD PREM SHANKAR PRASAD 01380/1991

2956 SUSHMA KUMARI W/O SRI SANJAY KUMAR 00045/2010

2957 SUSHMA KUMARI D/o. KAMTA PRASAD JH371/2014

2958 SUSHMA KUMARI MURMU SRI DINESH PRASAD MURMU 01082/2010

2959 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY LT. DILIP CHAKRABORTY JH300/2016

2960 SWAPAN KR PAUL HABU CHANDRA PAUL 05081/1999

2961 SWAPAN KR. DUTTA BINENDRA NATH DUTTA 02029/1998

2962 SWAPAN KUMAR DEY SRI NARAYAN CHANDRA DEY 02160/2003

2963 SWAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE R. K. MUKHERJEE 01189/1989

2964 SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR BINOY KUMAR SARKAR JH1619A/2001

2965 SWAPNA BANERJEE SRI NABANI GOPAL BANERJEE 00005/2009

2966 SWARUP KRISHNA CHATTARAJ SRI DHIRENDRA NATH CHATTARAJ 00509/2009

2967 SWATI ADWANI D/O SUNIL ADWANI JH494/2017
2968 SWATI CHOURASIA D/O SUNIL PRASAD SAW JH820/2018

2969 SWATI GUPTA D/O SANJAY GUPTA JH653/2017

2970 SWATI JAIN D/o.  CHANDA DEVI JH26/2018

2971 SWATI KUMARI D/O SHANKER PRASAD JH235/2016

2972 SWEETY KUMARI D/O RAJ KUMAR SINGH JH231/2025

2973 SWETA BHAGAT D/O SRI BASANT KUMAR BHAGAT 04206/2005

2974 SWETA KUMARI SRI SHYAM KISHORE PRASAD 00080/2011

2975 SWETA KUMARI SRI RAMENDRA TIWARY 00940/2011

2976 SWETA KUMARI D/O BIJAY KUMAR SINGH JH272/2017

2977 SWETA KUMARI D/o KISHOR KUMAR JH1059/2025

2978 SWETA SAHAY SRI LALLA SHILWANT SAHAY 00754/2011

2979 SWETA SINGH D/O NANDLAL SINGH JH917/2024

2980 SYBIL ANTHONY LATE SYDNEY JOSEPH ANTHONY 00622/2010

2981 SYED ABDUL RAB LATE IZHAR HUSSAIN 00319/2010

2982 SYED NOQUL HODA SYED QAMRUL HODA 11167/1996

2983 SYED SARFARAJ AHMAD SYED SAMIUDDIN AHMAD 01977/1993

2984 TAFFAZUL ANSARI ALIJAN ANSARI 00959/2011

2985 TALAT NISHA D/O MD. SHARIF JH1054/2024

2986 TAMANNA BANO D/o. MAKSUD HUSSAIN JH283/2013

2987 TAMANNA KUMARI D/O SHATRUDHAN TIWARI JH735/2024

2988 TANDHAN KUMAR S/o GANESH SINGH JH975/2025

2989 TANIA SHARMA D/O RANJIT SHARMA JH75/2017

2990 TANISHKA RUIA D/O DEEPAK KUMAR RUIA JH1348/2023

2991 TANMOY NAMHATA SRI SADHAN KUMAR NAMHATA 00423/2009

2992 TANNU MISHRA D/O RAJENDRA MISHRA JH118/2017

2993 TANVI VERMA MR. OM PRAKASH VERMA 00472/2009

2994 TANWER ALAM LT. SYED AFAZAL ALAM 00542/1990

2995 TAPAN KUMAR KAR LATE KAMLA KANT KAR 03101/2004

2996 TAPAN KUMAR MAHATO HARI PADA MAHATO                              JH5/2019

2997 TAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE PRABHKAR MUKERJEE 00385/1994

2998 TAPAN KUMAR PAUL BIDHU BHUSAN PAUL JH121/2017

2999 Tapan Mahato Sri Haradhan Mahato 00363/2007

3000 Tapas Kumar Ghosh Late Tapan Kumar Ghosh 00695/2007

3001 TAR KESHWR PD. SHRIVASTAVA LT. KAILASH PD. SINHA 02626/1997

3002 TARA PADA MANDAL LT. ARJUN MANDAL 01165/1989

3003 TARA PRASAD DUTTA LT. ABANI KUMAR DUTTA 03620/2005

3004 TARAK NATH CHOUBEY LT. SATYA NIRANJAN CHOUBEY 00201/2001

3005 TARUN KR. MAJHI AMAR KR. MAJHI 00159/2001

3006 TARUN KUMAR MAHATO S/O SRI ANAND MAHATO JH235/2015

3007 TASLIM AHMAD MD. AMIR AHMAD 03395/2005

3008 TAUSIF ALAM MD. ASHFAQUE ALAM 00753/2010

3009 TEJ KUMAR PRASAD LT. VIDYA SAGAR PRASAD 03941/2005

3010 TEJ PRAKASH MISHRA LATE DAMODAR MISHRA 00456/1994

3011 THAKUR ACHYUTA NAND SINGH PARMANAND THAKUR 00866/1989

3012 TINKU SINHA SRI. MANINDRA SINHA 04720/2006
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3013 TIRTHANKAR MUKHERJEE S/O ASHOK KUMAR MUKHERJEE JH1274/2023

3014 TITAS MUKHERJEE D/o. SRI SWAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE 00554/2012

3015 TOOK CHAND MANDAL SRI BANKIM CHNADRA MANDAL J/1434A/2001

3016 Toral Rathod Sri Ramesh Rathod 00742/2008

3017 TRIBHUWAN SAW SRI BHUSAN MAHATO 00751/2002

3018 TRILOCHAN MANDAL SRI DHANJAY MANDAL 00826/2011

3019 TRILOCHAN PANDEY LATE GOUR CHANDRA PANDEY 02947/2004

3020 TRILOCHAN PRASAD MAHATO SHANTI RAM MAHATO 00366/2008

3021 TRILOK KUMAR SHARMA SRI SARJU THAKUR JH284/2014

3022 TRILOKI NATH BANERJEE SRI ARABINDA BANERJEE 01040/2002

3023 TRIPURARI SAHAY KAMLA PRASAD SINHA 00760/1964

3024 TRIPURARI SHARAN SINGH LT. TARINI PD. SINGH 01565/1992

3025 TRIVENI DAS LATE KARTIK DAS 00025/2013

3026 TULIKA CHAKRABORTY D/O LOPA MUDRA CHAKRABORTY JH366/2021

3027 TULSI PRASAD MANDAL SRI LAKHAN MANDAL 00181/1985

3028 TUMPA BANERJEE SRI BARANJIB BANERJEE 00824/2011

3029 TUSHAR KANTI GHOSHAL SISHIR KUMAR GHOSHAL 00403/1988

3030 TUSHAR KANTI SEAL S/O KHITI MOHAN SEAL JH643/2024

3031 TUTUL DHIBAR D/O MADHAB CHANDRA DHIBAR JH297/2016

3032 UDAY KR. BHATTA PODUM KR. BHATTA 09297/1996

3033 UDAY KUMAR LATE MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH 00881/2010

3034 UDAY NR. LALL SRI RAM SEWAK LALL 00576/2001 

3035 UDAY PRAKASH SINHA HIRENDRA NATH SINHA 00045/1995

3036 Uday Shankar Prasad Late Haris Chandra Prasad 00624/2007

3037 UDAY SHANKAR SAHAY LT K. B. SAHAY 09807/1996

3038 UDAY SHANKAR SINHA SRI GIRIJA NAND PRASAD 00778/1989

3039 UJALA GUWANIWAL D/O RAM AWATAR GUWANIWAL JH213/2018

3040 UJJAL KUMAR MONDAL SRI PHATIK CHANDRA MONDAL 00799/2009

3041 UJJAWAL KUMAR "ULLAS" NARESH MOHAN RAM 03091/1999

3042 UMA SHANKAR MANDAL LATE MAGAN CHANDRA MANDAL 00286/2011

3043 UMANG KUMAR AGARWAL BAJRANG KUMAR AGARWAL JH762/2018

3044 UMASHANKAR KUMAR S/o. MOHAN SINGH JH1230/2023

3045 UMESH CHANDRA GUPTA SRI. KASHI NATH SHAW 01360/1992

3046 UMESH CHANDRA MAHATO SRI BINOD MAHATO 00778/2011

3047 UMESH KR. MAHATO TIRATH MAHATO 01294/2002

3048 UMESH KUMAR LT. DEO MUNI CHOUDHARY 11380/1996

3049 UMESH KUMAR S/O MEGHNATH MAHTO JH221/2023

3050 UMESH KUMAR BURNWAL SHRI GANESH MODI J/541A/2001

3051 UMESH KUMAR SINGH S/o. LATE SHAMBHU NATH SINGH JH306/2020

3052 UMESH KUMAR SINGH SRI BHARAT RAI 00284/2012

3053 UMESH KUMAR VERMA BADRI PRASAD VERMA JH100/2018

3054 UMESH PRASAD SINGH NAGESHWAR PRASAD SINGH JH1057A/2001

3055 UMESH RAWANI LT. MANPURAN RAWANI 01739/2002

3056 UMESH SINGH RAMAYAN SINGH 04217/1999

3057 UPEN CHANDRA ROWANI LATE SURYA NARAYAN ROWANI 00699/2012

3058 UPENDRA PANDEY  SRI VISHNU PRASAD PANDEY 00148/2006

3059 UPENDRA PD. SHARMA LT. RAM SAHAY MISTRY 01201/2000

3060 UPENDRA PRASAD S/O GOBARDHAN PRASAD JH195/2025

3061 UPENDRA PRASAD SINHA LT KAMTA PRASAD 01576/1999

3062 URMILA KUMARI D/O- LT. SURESH CHOWDHARI JH100/2023

3063 URMILA KUMARI JHA D/O SURESH JHA                            JH386/2019

3064 USHA KUMARI SRI SURAJ DEO DUBEY 01627/2002

3065 USHA KUMARI D/O SURAJ PRASAD JH214/2016

3066 UTKARSH KUMAR LALA SUNIL JH35/2016

3067 UTKARSHA BARMAN D/O MAHENDAR BARMAN,            JH201/2019

3068 UTPAL KUMAR MANDAL SRI KARALI PADA MANDAL 00116/2011

3069 UTPAL KUMAR TIWARY S/O SWAPAN KUMAR TIWARY JH302/2015

3070 UTPAL MUKHERJEE SASADHAR MUKHERJEE JH326/2014
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3071 UTTAM CHATTERJEE JYOTIRMOY CHATTERJEE 00091/1995

3072 UTTAM KR. CHAKRABORTY J. N. CHAKRABORTY 01686/1994

3073 UTTAM KR. SARKAR BRAJENDRA NATH SARKAR 00116/1985

3074 Uttam Kumar Lt. Jyotindra Narayan Prasad 00485/2007

3075 UTTAM KUMAR DUTTA SRI KRISHNA CHANDRA DUTTA 03100/2004

3076 UTTAM KUMAR DWIVEDI SHUBHRA KANT DWIVEDI JH64/2017

3077 UTTAM KUMAR MANDAL S/O ATUL CHANDRA MANDAL JH350/2022

3078 UTTAM KUMAR ROWANI SRI BAIDYA NATH ROWANI JH387/2013

3079 Uttam Kumar Roy Sri Bipin Roy 00399/2006

3080 VANDANA KUMARI D/O JAGANNATH SINGH JH619/2024

3081 VANESSA REGINA VINCENT D/o MR. WALTER WILLIAM VINCENT JH707/2025

3082 VARSHA KUMARI D/O PRADEEP THAKUR JH398/2021

3083 VARSHA SINHA D/O KRISHNA MOHAN PRASAD SINHA JH846/2024

3084 VARUN KUMAR S/o PREM CHAND MUNSHI JH565/2021

3085 VEENA KUMARI D/o. SRI RAM NIRANJAN RAM J/568A/2002

3086 VEENA KUMARI D/O R.S. PANDEY,                           JH214/2019

3087 VIBHA KUMARI J. N. THAKUR 05130/1999

3088 VIBHAKAR PANDEY SRI GORAKH NATH PANDEY 00075/2012

3089 VICKY KUMAR SINGH S/o ALOK SINGH JH1120/2025

3090 VICTOR CHANDRA S/O LATE PURNENDU NARAYAN CHANDRA                                           JH292/2019

3091 VIDYA KUMARI D/O DAYA SHANKAR SINGH JH182/2024

3092 VIDYUT KUMAR DUTTA DILIP DUTTA JH541/2017

3093 VIGAT SHARMA S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD JH320/2022

3094 VIJAY BAHADUR RAI NAND LAL RAI 00556/1978

3095 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH DEO KUMAR SINGH 00174/1983

3096 VIJAY KR MANDAL ASHO MANDAL 00623/1987

3097 VIJAY KR. SHAW SRI DURGA SHAW 01165/2002

3098 VIJAY KR. SINGH SRI BHAGWAT SINGH 02895/1997

3099 VIJAY KUMAR SRI HARIHAR YADAV 00489/2008

3100 VIJAY KUMAR DWARIKA PRASAD JH512/2013

3101 VIJAY KUMAR SRI JAI KRISHNA OJHA JH368/2013

3102 Vijay Kumar Jha Late Jagdish Jha 00788/2007

3103 VIJAY KUMAR MITRA LATE SURESH CHANDRA MITRA JH357/2015

3104 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY SATYA NARAYAN PANDEY 00325/2008

3105 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA SRI TIRTH RAJ SHARMA 00910/2007

3106 VIJAY KUMAR SHOUNDIK KRISHNA PRASAD SHOUNDIK 00656/1983

3107 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH LATE PRABHU NATH SINGH 04528/2005

3108 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH SRI DINESH KUMAR SINGH 00815/2011

3109 VIJAY KUMAR THAKUR LT. RAM SHARAN THAKUR 00793/2000

3110 VIJAY SHANKAR MISHRA LT. JAY NARAYAN MISHRA 01061/1997

3111 VIJAYA RAJ LAXMI SRI SATISH CHANDRA PRASAD 00195/2010

3112 VIJAYANT SAH S/O KALIKA SAH JH540/2015

3113 VIJETA KUMARI SRI VIJAY KISHOR 00941/2011

3114 VIKAS KUMAR SRI. RAVI SHANKAR SINGH J/1489A/2002

3115 VIKAS KUMAR S/O- JAGDISH PRASAD MAHTO JH90/2023

3116 VIKASH CHANDRA MANDAL S/O ATIKA CHANDRA MANDAL JH57/2015

3117 VIKASH DADA SRI KEWAL KRISHNA DADA 02836/2004

3118 VIKASH DEEP SAHU SRI DEV ANAND SAHU 00983/2011

3119 VIKASH KR. GADDYAN SRI R. N. GADDHYAN 03912/2005

3120 VIKASH KUMAR S/O- ARUN MAHTO JH26/2023

3121 VIKASH KUMAR LALIT MAHATO JH65/2017

3122 VIKASH KUMAR SRI RAJESHWAR PRASAD MANDAL JH133/2013

3123 VIKASH KUMAR RAMESH PRASAD BURMAN JH211/2014

3124 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA SURENDRA PRASAD GUPTA JH419/2015

3125 VIKASH KUMAR KHANDELWAL S/O ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL JH1377/2024

3126 VIKASH KUMAR SAHA S/O- RAGHUBIR SAHA JH605/2023

3127 VIKASH KUMAR SAW SRI RAJ KISHOR SAW 00649/2009
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3128 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH BANSHIDHAR SINGH 00429/2001 

3129 VIKASH KUMAR SINHA KAILASH PRASAD LALA JH468/2016

3130 Vikash Pramanik Sri Hira Paramanik 00678/2007

3131 VIKASH RANJAN MISHRA SRI. SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA 04315/2005

3132 VIKASH SINGH CHOUDHARY SRI TRIPURARI SINGH CHOUDHARY 00435/2012

3133 VIKASH VERMA LATE MANOHAR PRASAD VERMA 00987/2011

3134 VIKRAM BISHAL DAS RAM RATAN RABIDAS JH319/2018

3135 VIKRAM HARSHAVARDHAN SRI UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 01349/2002

3136 VIKRAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY S/O- PRABHASH CHOUDHARY JH91/2023

3137 VIKRAM KUMAR DASOUNDHI S/o MOHAN DASOUNDHI JH889/2025

3138 VIKRAM NARAYAN PD. SRIIVASTAVA RABINDRA PD. SRIVASTAVA 03100/2000

3139 VIKRAMADITYA PANDEY S/O SHIV PRASAD PANDEY JH120/2015

3140 VIKRANT KUMAR RAI SRI BIRENDRA KUMAR RAI 01143/2011

3141 VIKRANT KUMAR SINGH SRI KARAN SINGH JH340/2013

3142 VIMAL KUMAR GOSWAMI GOBARDHAN GOSWAMI 00641/1994

3143 VINAY KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR JH509/2016

3144 VINAYAK KUMAR SRI RAM BRIKSH PRASAD 01057/2011

3145 VINAYAK RAWAL PRAVIN CHANDRA RAWAL 00613/2001 

3146 VINEET KUMAR VERMA LT. VIJAY KISHOR VERMA JH301/2016

3147 VINEETA VIJAY D/O VIJAY KUMAR SINGH JH78/2015

3148 VINITA PANDEY SRI DINESH PANDEY 00616/2010

3149 VINOD KR. SHARMA MOHAN LAL SHARMA 02753/2000

3150 Vinod Kumar Ram Chandra Shaw 00173/2008

3151 VINOD KUMAR RAMESHWAR SINGH 03227/1999

3152 VINOD KUMAR s/o DINESHWAR SINGH,                               JH770/2019

3153 VINOD KUMAR MISHRA KRISHNA KINKAR MISHRA 01081/1992

3154 VIPIN KUMAR  S/O SHRI RAVI SHANKAR SINGH JH319A/2007

3155 VIPIN SOTI S/O KAMLESHWAR SOTI JH355/2017

3156 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA S/o. BAM BAHADUR SAW JH114/2021

3157 VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA SRI. ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 00431/2008

3158 VISHVA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA    S/O SRI RAMANUJ LAL  JH1574A/1978

3159 VISHWAJIT MISHRA SRI SUBHASH CHANDRA MISHRA 00473/2009

3160 VISHWAS KUMAR GOVIND RAO RAMDOHKAR JH302/2013

3161 VISWAJIT NARAIN SRI KAPIL DEO NARAIN 03064/2004

3162 VIVEK KUMAR BINOD KUMAR JH601/2016

3163 VIVEK KUMAR S/O RAMJEE PRASAD                     JH468/2019

3164 VIVEK KUMAR PASARI SRI BABU LAL AGARWAL 03249/2004

3165 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH S/o. KAMLESH SINGH JH117/2021

3166 VIVEK KUMAR VERMA MAHESH PRASAD VERMA JH319/2017

3167 VIVEK SINHA S/O BIRENDRA PRASAD SINHA JH856/2023

3168 VIVESH KUMAR KESHRI SRI BADRI PRASAD KESHRI 00531/2009

3169 WASI AHMAD AZAD S/o.NABI AHMAD AZAD 00932/2007

3170 WASIM AFZAL S/O MD. JAMIL AKHTAR ANSARI         JH280/2019

3171 YAMUNA PD. THAKUR SRI JAY NANDAN THAKUR 01787/2002

3172 YAMUNA PRASAD SRI BANDHU MAHTO 00916/1994

3173 YASHEE SHARAN D/O MR. PANKAJ KUMAR JH204/2025

3174 Yodhan Prasad Mahto Lt. Jai Lal Mahto 00120/2006

3175 YOGENDRA KUMAR SRI SHIV VARAN LAL YADAV 00143/2011

3176 YOGENDRA KUMAR YADAV SHALIGRAM YADAV JH604/2014

3177 Yogendra Prasad Singh Lt. Laldhari singh 00156/2007

3178 YOGESH KUMAR MAHATO SRI RAMESH MAHATO 00812/2010

3179 YUGESHWAR KR. SINGH CHATUR BHUWAN SINGH 00857/2002 

3180 YUSUF KHAN LT. ASGAR KHAN 01781/2000

3181 YUVARAJ KUMAR SHAH S/O- ANAND KUMAR SHAH JH170/2023

3182 ZAHID ZAFAR MAHMOOD ZAFAR JH9173/1996

3183 ZAKIR HUSSAIN MD. TAFAZZUL HUSSAIN 02268/1994

3184 ZIKRA JABEEN D/O ABRAR AHMAD JH474/2016
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